
SL. NO. FOLIO/DPID_CLID NAME OF THE SHAREHOLDER ADDRESS PIN AMOUNT (RS.)

1 000001D D ALBUQUERQUE 65  VIVEKANANDA NAGAR 1 CROSS BANGALORE. 560033 3000.00

2 000001G G A BABU KAMATH
#340  1ST FLOOR SREE VYASA DHAMA 10TH MAIN RBI 
LAYOUT J P NAGAR 7TH PHASE BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

3 000001H H A KANTHARAJAPPA
NO.19, 2ND A CROSS KHB COLONY, 1ST STAGE 
BASAVESHWARA NAGAR BANGALORE 560079 3000.00

4 000001I I J ANEJA # 13  3RD MAIN ROAD CHAMRAJPET BANGALORE 560018 3000.00

5 000001K K A IGNATIUS
KOLLANNUR HOUSE NO. VIII / 193 EAST FORT 
TRICHURKERALA 680005 6000.00

6 000001R R A JAYAKUMAR F-3  H.K.GHOSH ROAD BLOCK - 24 NEYVELI 607801 3000.00

7 000002F F X LESLIE D NATHAN
GNANAM 10/5-4  ITC COLONY MAIN ROAD COX 
TOWNJEEVANAHALLI BANGALORE 560005 3000.00

8 000002L L D KAPOOR 40 NAGAPPA IYER STREET TRIPLICANE MADRAS 600005 7500.00

9 000002M M A KUMAR

(EX SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK) VIBRAS TRISHUL 
18/1 MUTHURAMALINGA STREET RAJAJI COLONY 
CHENNAI 600092 6000.00

10 000002V V ACHUTAN KUTTY
VELAKATHALA HOUSE P O VENGANELLUR CHELAKARA 
THRISSUR DISTRICT KERALA 680586 19200.00

11 000003C C AMBAMMA
NO 105 SRI GANESHA NILAYA 5TH A MAIN 
NARAYANAPPA BLOCK R T NAGAR BANGALORE 560032 3000.00

12 000003F FAIZ HABIB DHARAMSEY GANESH BHAVAN 149CUMBALLA HILL  BOMBAY 400036 14400.00
13 000003G G ALAGIRISAMY 12 ALAGESAPURAM TUTICORIN  628002 3000.00

14 000003I I V RAMANA RAO
C/O UNITED DENTAL SUPPLY CO SAJJANRAO CIRCLE V V 
PURAM BANGALORE 560004 3000.00

15 000003V V ACHUTHAN KUTTY
VELAKATHALA HOUSE P O VENGANELLUR CHELAKARA 
THRISSUR 680586 3990.00

16 000003W
WILLIAM STEPHEN ANTONY 
CLEMENT

T C 26/1919 (27/2271) DUNEDIN STATUE ROAD 
TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695001 6000.00

17 000004A A BARUCK 28 KOLLAM PATTARAI STREET MADURAI  625001 3000.00

18 000004J J DEVAKI JAYARAMA
PLOT NO : 9  IST STREET GANESH NAGAR 
PUZHUTHIVAKKAM CHENNAI 600091 16200.00

19 000004O OM PRAKASH AGARWALA
C/O SREE BALAJI BHANDAR 43/44 COTTON STREET 
CALCUTTA 700007 3000.00

20 000004S S B RAMASWAMY NO 9 S N MARKET BUILDING NEHRU ROAD  SHIMOGA 577201 3000.00

21 000004V V ACHUTHAN KUTTY
VELAKATALA HOUSE VENGANELLUR POST CHELAKARA 
(VIA) 680586 6000.00

22 000004Z ZERODHA ADDRESS MISSING   0 660.00

23 000005B B C NANJAPPA 209  IIIRD CROSS  IVTH MAIN VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE 560047 3000.00

24 000005F FATEMA TURAB DHANKOT
180 SAIFEE JUBILEE STREET 3RD FLOOR R NO 33 
BOMBAY 400003 3000.00

25 000005H H C MANJULA
S M SRINIVAS AAKSHAYA NILAYA BOOTHAPPA ROAD 
VIJAYAPURA EXTN CHIKMAGALUR (KARNATAKA) 577101 3000.00

26 000005I IGNATIUS ANTONY
KOLLANNOOR HOUSE NO VIII/149 EAST FORT TRICHUR 
KERALA 680005 3000.00

27 000005L L GANGADHARA
14BHAGYA NIVAS 13TH MAIN J P NAGARV PHASE 
BANGALORE 560078 4500.00

28 000005Z ZOHAR S MILLWALA
SUMMIT TOOLS CORPORATION 13 MOOTOR NALLA 
MUTHU STREET PB NO 1299 MADRAS 600001 3000.00

29 000006A A CHANDRAMOULI 9A  VELLAI PILLAYAR KOIL STREET S S COLONY MADURAI 625010 6000.00
30 000006B B C PRASAD 280 NEAR HOPE FARM WHITE FIELD BANGALORE 560066 7500.00

31 000006F FATHIMA SALEEM
VILLA-AL FATHIMA D SILVA LANE KANKNADY HIGHLAND 
ROAD MANGALORE 575002 3000.00

32 000006G G B PATIL
ADVOCATE AND  TAX CONSULTANT SREE COMPLEX 
CHICKPET E S LANE BANGALORE 560053 6000.00
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33 000006L L K OJHA
A - 10 AWHO COLONY TYAGIVIHAR SHARDANAGAR 
LUCKNOW 226002 9000.00

34 000006O OMPRAKASHREDDY MADINUR
AT BENNDR PO DLENOOR TQ GANGAWATHI DIST 
RAICHUR KARNATAKA STATE 584101 3000.00

35 000006R R AGORAMURTHY
35MAYURA NATHAR COLONY MAYILADUTHURAI TAMIL 
NADU 609001 3000.00

36 000006U
UDAYA BHASKARA LAKSHMI 
ACHANTA

C-616 NGO S COLONY VANASTHALIPURAM RESIDENTIAL 
COMPLEX HYDERABAD 500661 6000.00

37 000007H H CHANDRASHEKAR NAYAK CANARA BANK TOWN HALL BANGALORE 560002 9600.00
38 000007R R ALLI DR 22 ELANGO STREET MAHALINGAPURAM  POLLACHI 642002 6000.00

39 000008I INDER PAL SINGH
18  MALKIAT AVENUE BAREWAL OCTROI ROAD POST 
OFFICE RAJGURU NAGAR LUDHIANA 141010 3000.00

40 000008J J NAGARAJ SETTY 17/2 PANCHAMUKHI KALAMMA STREET BELLARY 583101 3000.00

41 000008L L LOKESHA
NO 20  4TH C MAIN ROAD 2ND BLOCK 3RD STAGE 
JUDGES COLONY  BASAVESHWARA NAGAR BANGALORE 560079 6000.00

42 000008S S C PUNICHATHAYA
DURGA PRASAD  NO.18  CANARA BANK COLONY  3RD 
BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE 560011 3000.00

43 000008U UDUPI MANJUNATHA MALLYA
H NO 8  B/H DHARWAR DIST CONSUMER S FORUM 
VIDYAGIRI LAST CROSS GANDHINAGAR DHARWAD 580004 7500.00

44 000009A
A GAFFAR SHARIFF SALEEM 
AHMED 8/5 SLAUGHTIR HOUSE ROAD BANGALORE  560002 3000.00

45 000009H H DEVADAS BHAT CANARA BANK MAHADEVAPURA BRANCH BANGALORE 560048 1500.00

46 000009K K ANNU NAIK
SENIOR MANAGER  CANARA BANK STAFF ADMIN 
SECTION INSPECTION WING HEAD OFFICE BANGALORE 560002 3900.00

47 000009T T G SANDHYA
362  4TH MAIN II STAGE WEST OF CHORD ROAD 
BANGALORE 560086 13500.00

48 000009U UDUPI MOHAMED YOUSUF
10/1 OSHANGNISSEY ROAD NEAR CANARA BANK 
LANFORD TOWN BANGALORE 600025 7500.00

49 000010B
B D R INVESTMENTS PVT 
LIMITED NO 36 GODOWN STREET   MADRAS 600001 26400.00

50 000010C C DEVAKI GOVIND VILAS SULTANPET PALAKKAD KERALA 678012 3000.00
51 000011A A H SHIVAMURTHYSWAMY 635 7TH MAIN P J EXTENTION DAVANGERE 577002 3000.00
52 000011E EDITH DSOUZA CANARA BANK VALENCIA MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575002 7500.00

53 000011F FRANCIS MANOHAR
21 6TH CROSS LAXMI ROAD SHANTHINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560027 3000.00

54 000011I IQBAL AHMAD G 42 MASJID MOTH RES SCHEME   NEW DELHI 110048 1500.00
55 000011L L P ANTONY 7 MILLERS ROAD KILPAUK MADRAS 600010 3000.00

56 000011M
M AKRAMULLA SHARIFF V 
AHMED

NO.36/3-23  CHRIST SCHOOL ROAD S G PALYA B G 
ROAD BANGALORE 560029 3000.00

57 000011N N D SADHAKA
NO.A303ADARSH RESIDENCY 47TH CROSSJAYANAGAR 
8TH BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA STATE 560082 3000.00

58 000011P P C ANJANEYA MURTHY
S/O. P G CHANDRA SHEKARA SETTY D NO. 752/A 
CHITTARGERI CROSS M G ROAD CHANNAPATNA 571501 3000.00

59 000011T T G SESHAGIRI
1132 12TH MAIN 5TH CROSS PRAKASH NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560021 3990.00

60 000012I IQBAL ALLADIN SHANGRILLA ROAD NO 9 BAIYOR HILLS HYDERABAD 500034 3000.00

61 000012M M ANANDA

SAROJ MADHU APTS FLAT NO 4 BEHIND BHARATH 
BEEDIES AND CHINMAYA SCHOOL KADRI ROAD 
MANGALORE 575003 3000.00

62 000012Y
YALLAPPA RAMCHANDRASA 
PUJARI 44 DAJIBAPET HUBLI  580028 7500.00

63 000013E EHTESHAM EHSAN
SENIOR MANAGER CANARA BANK TELCO COLONY 
BRANCH  BIRSANAGAR JAMSHEDPUR 831004 3000.00

64 000013N N E VENKATESAN
H NO 5TYPE VI QRTRS M A M C CAMPUS KOTLA MARG 
NEW DELHI. 110002 7500.00

65 000013R R BALASUBRAMANIAN
NO.9  PONNI AMMAN KOVIL STREET NEAR STANLEY 
HOSPITAL CHENNAI 600001 3000.00



66 000014P P CHANDRASHEKAR
NO 7 CHINNASWAMY MUDALIAR ROAD TASKER TOWN 
BANGALORE 560051 3000.00

67 000014U UMA MANGALA S V NO 568 V MAIN ROAD SADASHIVANAGAR BANGALORE 560080 6000.00

68 000015B B G LINGARAJAMMA
NO 710 4TH B CROSS 7TH MAIN ROAD 1ST BLOCK  
KALYANNAGAR BANGLORE 560043 3000.00

69 000015S S DWARAKANATH
276 TV T BLOCK 15TH MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE  560041 7500.00

70 000016I ISHRAT JAHAN SAYED
18/HALIMA MANZIL 52 MIRZA GALIB RD BYCULLA 
BOMBAY 400008 10800.00

71 000016P P G SHEELA NO 21 K NO 3RD STREET ASHOKANAGAR BANGALORE 560025 7800.00

72 000017B B G MOKHASHI
844 HAL III STAGE I BLOCK NEW TIPPASANDRA P.O. 
BANGALORE 560075 9600.00

73 000017H H J MARISWAMY GOWDA
SRI NIDHI   NO.116 6TH CROSS BAPAJI LAYOUT VIJAYA 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560040 6000.00

74 000018J J SREEKUMAR
ASSISTANT CAN FIN HOMES LTD M G ROAD 
TRIVANDRUM 695001 6000.00

75 000018L L SRIDHAR
NO 257 11TH B CROSS 20TH MAIN J P NAGAR SECOND 
PHASE BANGALORE 560078 1500.00

76 000019M M BALAGURU
NO.17 ABDUL REHMAN STREET GORIPALAYAM 
MADURAI 625002 3000.00

77 000019P P H S VIDYULLATHA 3-5-804/2/3 HYDERGUDA HYDERABAD 500029 3000.00

78 000020G G K SUNDARAM
20C POCKET  C SIDHARTHA EXTENSION OPP MAHARANI 
BAGH NEW DELHI 110014 3000.00

79 000020I ITI MITRA 31 B MAHIM HALDER STREET CALCUTTA  700026 3000.00

80 000020P P HEMALATHA
OLD NO.9  NEW NO.28  17TH STREET THILLAI GANGA 
NAGAR MADRAS 600061 3000.00

81 000021A A K SRINIVASAN 45 ROAD NO 2 MARRADPALLY WEST SECUNDERABAD 500026 9600.00
82 000021D D NARASIMHA RAJA SETTY KANNIKA JEWELLERY NELAMANGALA BANGALORE 562123 9000.00
83 000021G G K V PRASAD B:18  F:2 VPURI  HYDERABAD 500044 3000.00
84 000021P P J JOHN PALAKUNNEL HOUSE KARUKACHAL. KERALA 686540 3900.00

85 000021T T LOKANA GOWDA
S/O G THIPPE RUDRAPPA AT/PO T NULENUR TQ 
HOLAKERE DIST CHITRADURGA 577501 3000.00

86 000022D D NARAYANAN
601, INDRAPRASTHA RUHE 8, WHITEFIELD MAIN ROAD, 
NEXT TO AXIS BANK WHITEFIELD BANGALORE 560066 3000.00

87 000022J JACINTA YESIAH
D/O. Y G YESIAIH  # 320  6TH A MAIN 4TH CROSS  HRBR 
LAYOUT   2ND BLOCK KALYAN NAGAR BENGALURU 560043 3000.00

88 000022V V MADURAVALLI
7/49ALAGUSUNDARAM NAGAR 3RD STREET NEAR 
PYKARA RAILWAY GATE MADURAI (TAMILNADU) 625003 8016.00

89 000023C C M LINGAPPA ITTAMADU POST VIA BIDADI BANGALORE DISTRICT 562109 3000.00

90 000023D D P BASAVARAJU
3465/C IST G  CROSS VIJAYNAGARNEAR BTS DEPOT 
BANGALORE 560040 3000.00

91 000023J JACOB PUNNOSE 10-2-9/4 A C GUARDS  HYDERABAD 500004 3000.00

92 000023K K DHARMA RAJU
NO 56 6TH MAIN ROAD SREEKANTSWARA NAGAR 
YESHAWANTHPUR BANGALORE 560022 6000.00

93 000024B B H KRISHNAMOORTHY RAO ANUGRAHA SHIVABAG NEW ROAD MANGALORE 575002 7500.00

94 000024K K DURGESH LINGAM GOUD
DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY OSMANIA UNIVERSITY 
HYDERABAD A P 500007 1500.00

95 000024V V MUTHUKRISHNAN

PLOT NO.129, GROUND FLOOR BRINDAVAN,5TH CROSS 
STREET SRINIVASA NAGAR, MADIPAKKAM CHENNAI, 
TAMILNADU 600091 10800.00

96 000025C C N VENKATESHIAH CANARA BANK BANASHANKARIII STAGE BANGALORE 560070 1500.00

97 000025M M C KRISHNA MURTHY
9 739/2A VENKATESWARA NILAYA P J EXTN 10TH MAIN 
DAVANAGERE 577004 3000.00

98 000026C C NAGARAJA NO 9 14TH CROSS MALLESWARAM  BANGALORE 560003 6000.00

99 000026D D PREM KUMAR
NO.32  5TH CROSS NARASHIMA LAYOUT  VIJINAPURA 
EXTN RAMAMURTHY NAGAR BANGALORE. 560016 1500.00



100 000026J JAFERALI Y FANASWALA
C/O JAYFTER GEN STORES 113 OLD FANASWALA BUNG 
7 P J NEHRU RD TPS III SANTACRUZ EAST 400055 6000.00

101 000026K K G HARIHARAN
C/O LARSEN AND  TOUBRO LTD. ECC GROUP 
MANAPAKKAM MADRAS 600089 3000.00

102 000026S S JOSEPH ALEXIUS
51  GOLDEN STREET RAMANPUTHOOR 
NAGERCOILK.K.DIST 629004 24000.00

103 000026U UMESH PRASAD
F-642  MALAHI PAKRI KANKARBAGH  LOHIYA NAGAR 
PATNA BIHAR 800020 3000.00

104 000028L LAKSHMI NARAYANA SURESH
132 KASHYAPA 15TH CROSS WEST OF CHORD ROAD II 
STAGE II PHASE MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT BANGALORE 560086 2250.00

105 000028T T N BABUKUMAR CANARA BANK KUNNAMKULAM TRICHUR DIST 680503 3000.00

106 000028V V NATARAJAN 16 SHRI BHAVANI R H B ROAD MULUND WEST BOMBAY 400080 3000.00

107 000029M M CHINNADORAI
10-E-3GANDHIJI ROAD BHARATHI NAGAR PATHANUR 
P.O. COIMBATORE 641023 1500.00

108 000029R R G PUROHIT
PAVAN CLINIC R/O BASAPATNA TQ GANGAVATHI DT 
RAICHUR 583252 3000.00

109 000030J JAGANNATHA KULKARNI
H NO-444 JOSHI COMPOUND POLLAYAPPAS BUILDG 
OPP PATEL NAGAR HOSPET BELLARY 583201 3000.00

110 000030M M D GAYATHRI
SRIGANDHA NO.408/A  24TH CROSS BANASHANKARI II 
STAGE BANGALORE 560070 9000.00

111 000031A A MOHAN RAJAN
VIJAYA CLINIC NANDAVANAM ROAD DINDIGUL TAMIL 
NADU 624008 7500.00

112 000031H H R ANANDABABU
NO 231  AASHIRVAAD RBI LAYOUT KOTHNUR 
PUTTENAHALLI BANGALORE 560078 4500.00

113 000031N N KRISHNAN NO 3 V MAIN ROAD VASANTHANAGAR BANGALORE 560052 9000.00
114 000031S S K P KANNAN 8A  AARTHI NAGAR EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI 600059 3000.00

115 000032A A MOHANRAM
NO.11  VGNSS LAYOUT 3RD CROSS  NEAR WATER TANK 
KAMALANAGAR BANGALORE 560079 9000.00

116 000032K K GAYATHRI G PRABHU
FLAT NO.33 III FLOOR RAGHAVENDRA APARTMENTS 
BEHIND C V NAYAK HALL KADRI ROAD  MANGALORE 575003 6000.00

117 000033C C R MURALI

NO.561  SRINIDHI WATER TANK ROAD KATRIGUPPE  
BANASHANKARI III STAGE BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
STATE 560085 9000.00

118 000033L LALIT KUMAR ROAD NO 2 RAJENDRA NAGAR PATNA  800016 3000.00
119 000033N N M VIJAYAKUMARI BANGALORE P S O R M S BHAVANR  BANGALORE 560019 3000.00

120 000034N N MAHADEVAIAH
NO.1146TH BLOCK 12TH B MAIN RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560010 6000.00

121 000034R R GOWRI SANARAN
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANT BHARANI RESIDENCY NO 15  
VATHUKARA STREET WORAIYUR TRICHY 620003 7500.00

122 000035U USHA MOHAN JETHVA
ADEN TAILORING HOUSE 59/2 SAROJINI RD CORNER 
VILE PARLE WEST BOMBAY 400056 7500.00

123 000036T T R MANJUNATH
5/1  AQUILA RESIDENCY I MAIN ROAD  STAG EXTN 
KORAMANGALA IV BLOCK BANGALORE 560034 3000.00

124 000037K K GOVIND SINGH
NO 215  14TH  A  CROSS 5TH MAIN  R.T.NAGAR 2ND 
BLOCK BANGALORE 560032 7500.00

125 000037L LALITHA KUMARI K SHAH
NO 7/8 MURGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR SRI VST STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

126 000038B B K KHANDEKAR
AT AND  PO TILAVALLI TQ HANGAL DIST DHARWAD 
TILAVALLI  (KARNATAKA) 581120 7500.00

127 000038L LALITHA KUMARI K SHAH
7/8 MURGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR SRI V S T STREET 
AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

128 000038U USHA SHELATKAR
12/SEA-VIEW FLAG SOCIETY NO.4BUNGLOW ANDHERI 
(WEST) BOMBAY 400058 3000.00

129 000038V V PRAKASH 19 LADY MADHAV ROAD MAHALINGPURAM MADRAS 600034 3000.00

130 000039B B K MADAVARAJ
1076 AASHRAYA 16TH CROSS 30TH MAIN B S K II STAGE 
BANGALORE 560070 6000.00

131 000039L LALITHA KUMARI K SHAH
NO.7/8  MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR  SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00



132 000039R R HEMALATHA
W/O T K RAMACHANDRAN NO 462 11TH C CROSS 3RD 
BLOCK 4TH MAIN ROAD VIDYARANYAPURA BANGALORE 560097 3000.00

133 000040C C S KRISHNA SETTY
754  III STAGE  BEML LAYOUT RAJESWARINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560039 3000.00

134 000040L LALITHA KUMARI K SHAH
NO.7/8  MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR  SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

135 000040N N N RANGANATH
425 OLD NO 188 SAMPIGE ROAD MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560003 3000.00

136 000040R R HEMANT KUMAR MAIDAN VILLA HINDU MISSION RD TRIVANDRUM  695001 9600.00
137 000041T T RAMESH C/O SUB RIGISTRAS S OFFICE DAVANGERE  577001 3000.00

138 000042A A R PARVATHYAMMAL
W/O. A R SREENIVASA IYER ARANGODE HOUSE  2/196 G 
R PURAM  POST AMBIKAPURAM PALGHAT. 678011 3000.00

139 000042C C S RAMANATHAN
5 APPAVOO GRAMANI I LANE RAJA ANNAMALAIPURAM 
MADRAS 600028 3000.00

140 000042H H S VIRUPAKSHA 298 4TH BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR BANGALORE  560010 4500.00

141 000042L LALITHAMMA K V
NO.511  41ST CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYANGAR 
BANGALORE 560082 14400.00

142 000042T T RATNA BAI 344/1 IIND CROSS DIXIT ROAD K B EXTN DAVENGERE 577001 3000.00

143 000043D D V SIDDARAJA GUPTHA
SRINIVASA SILK TRADERS 565 ANANDRAM COMPLEX A 
V RD BANGALORE 560002 7800.00

144 000043T T S ASHOKA H-21  HOUSING BOARD COLONY GOGAL-MARGAO GOA 403601 6000.00

145 000044A A RAMACHANDRAN
KEDARAM  JAWAHAR NAGAR P O EARANHIPALAM 
CALICUT 673006 3000.00

146 000044J JALAJAKASHI 43 STEPHANS RD FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE 560005 3000.00

147 000044S S KRISHNASWAMY
9/1974  KOCHAR ROAD SASTHAMANGALAM 
TRIVANDRUM 695010 3000.00

148 000045H H SHEKHARAPPA

DOOR NO.1660/47/2 OPP.SIDDESHWARA COMPLEX 
NEAR ANJANEYA TEMPLE TARALABALU BADAVANE  
DAVANGERE 577005 3000.00

149 000045M M HAFIZULLA RAHMATH GARDEN KODIAL BAIL  MANGALORE 560003 6000.00
150 000045V V RAMESH KUMAR 251 - 3RT  S.R. NAGAR HYDERABAD  500038 10800.00

151 000046B B L GURUDATHA MALLYA
BHARATH PRECISION MACHINETOOLS B-14 PEENYA 
INDUSTRIAL ESTATE BANGALORE 560058 3000.00

152 000046H H V JAGANNATHA
NO K162 I K BLOCK 19TH A MAIN 14TH CROSS RAJAJI 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560010 7500.00

153 000047J JANAKI VISWANATHAN

C-402  SETHNA POWER TOWER # 50  HORAMAVU 
AGARA MAIN ROAD BABUSAPALYA  KALYAN NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560043 3000.00

154 000047K K JAYALAKSHMI
PLOT NO. 38 V AVENUE VII MAIN RDDHANDEESWAR 
NAGAR VELACHERY MADRAS 600042 3900.00

155 000047R R K JAYANNA
HULAGI RICE AND OIL INDUSTRIES MAIN ROAD  
HIRIYUR 572143 3000.00

156 000048C C S SETHU BAI 630  1st MAIN BOGADI II STAGE (SOUTH) MYSORE 570006 3000.00

157 000048D
DAMODAR PANDHARI 
KHANDEPARKAR MARUTI WADA CHIMBEL RIBANDAR GOA 403006 10800.00

158 000048V V S ASHRAF ALI
ROYAL TRADERS 39 SILVER JUBILEE PARK ROAD 
BANGALORE 560002 4500.00

159 000049D DAMODARAN V K DARSHAN  THAARA 301 KUNNUKUZHY TRIVANDRUM 695035 9000.00

160 000049J JANANI SURESH
W/O COL R SURESH 20  KAR BATTALION NCC B H ROAD  
VIDYANAGAR  POST OFFICE SHIMOGA  KARNATAKA 577203 3000.00

161 000049N N R VIJAYA KUMAR NO.144  III MAIN CHAMARAJPET  BANGALORE 560018 9900.00

162 000049V V S BALAJI
725 10TH MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE  560011 3000.00

163 000050B B LAKSHMINARAYANA MANJULA NIVAS III CROSS JAYANAGAR SHIMOGA 577201 3000.00

164 000050L LATESH DAMODAR PAI
ANUGRAHA  22  12 B CROSS ROAD 
KODANDARAMAPURAM MALLESHWARAM BANGALORE 560003 3000.00



165 000051J JANE KAVITHA SURESH
329/24  7TH CROSS PILLANNA GARDEN 1ST STAGE 
BANGALORE 560084 3000.00

166 000051R R K SRIKANTH
NO 15 OLD NO 8 3RD MAIN RD MARUTHI EXTN 
SRIRAMPURA PO BANGALORE 560021 3000.00

167 000052H HALADY KAMALAXA PRABHU
9 BARKHA SHANTINAGAR S V ROAD DAHISAR E 
BOMBAY 400068 3000.00

168 000052R R KAILASAN
FLAT NO 7 MEENAKSHI APARTMENTS NO 63  
MUTHUVEL NAICKEN STREET KODAMBAKKAMMADRAS 600024 6000.00

169 000052T T SUDARSAN 6/78A 30TH CROSS II BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 3000.00
170 000053J JASBIR SINGH KATARIA 2  LINK ROAD JANGPURA EXTENSION NEW DELHI 110014 1500.00

171 000053S S M GAYATHRI
NO.269  13TH MAIN 5TH CROSS SARASWATHIPURAM 
MYSORE 570019 1500.00

172 000053V V S VEMBAN
MITTA MANSION KRISHNAPURAM POST TENKASI TALUK 
TAMIL NADU 627759 9600.00

173 000054B B M VENKATESH

SRI VENKATESWARA NILAYA BESIDES SRI 
RENUKACHARYA TEMPLE MAIN ROAD  VARTHUR 
BANGALORE 560087 6000.00

174 000054H HAMPANA GOWDA BADARLI
S/O VENKTRAO C/O VENKATESHWARA TAIKIES 
SINDHANUR RAICHUR 584128 3000.00

175 000054N N RAMARAYA KINI
NO.887  4TH CROSS 14TH MAIN HANUMANTHANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560019 9600.00

176 000054P P N V SANKAR 11/CEUCRESS BUILDING ANTOP HILL WADALA BOMBAY 400037 1500.00
177 000054S S M PALANIAPPA CHETTIAR 14 PETERS ROAD MADRAS  600014 9000.00

178 000055M M JAGANNATH SHENOI 967 JHANSI LAXMIBAI ROAD LAKSHMIPURAM MYSORE 570004 12480.00

179 000055N N RAMARAYA KINI
NO.887  4TH CROSS 14TH MAIN HANUMANTHANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560019 9600.00

180 000055R R KAMALA PADMANABHAN 177 D 3RD BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 7500.00
181 000056B B MAHESHCHANDRA BALIGA SUKHA JYOTHI MILL ROAD CANNANORE KERALA 670001 3000.00

182 000056M M JAYANTHI PRABHU
D-37 VYASNAGAR APARTMENTS BENHIND K P T 
MANGALORE KARNATAKA 575004 3000.00

183 000056S S MAHMOODA BEGUM
NO.991 16TH MAIN  30TH CROSS KUMARA SWAMY 
LAYOUT BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

184 000056V V SETHIL VASAN BLOCK Y NO 22 FIFTH AVENUE ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 3000.00
185 000057D DATTATRAYA SETTY S MAIN ROAD KUDLIGI  583135 3000.00

186 000057L LAVA K
14 A  SKYLINE SILVER OAK JAWAHAR NAGAR 
KADAVANTHRA KOCHI 682020 3000.00

187 000058A A SANTHARAJ CANARA BANK TIRUPATTUR NAA DIST TAMIL NADU 635601 3000.00

188 000058G G S NARAYANASWAMY
S/O A R SREENIVASA IYER 2 196 ARANGODE HOUSE G R 
PURAM AMBIKAPURAM PO PALGHAT 678011 3000.00

189 000058P P O SAVITHRI KAYYALA HOUSE POST NALUTHARA VIA MAHE 673320 3000.00

190 000059G G S NATARAJ
MF 3/29  BDA APARTMENTS NEW THIPPASANDRA HAL 
III STAGE BANGALORE 560075 4500.00

191 000059H HANUMANTHAPPA T M NEAR AMBHIKA BHAVAN 1ST WARD KUDLIGI 583135 3000.00

192 000059L LAXMAN RAO SINHADRI
R/O BHEEMRAJ CAMP PO HANCHINAL CAMP TQ 
SINDHANOOR 584128 3000.00

193 000060H
HANUMANTHRAO 
GANGANHAL

DOOR NO.4-4-223/25 SATYANATHA COLONY 
MANTRALAYAM ROAD RAICHUR 584101 3000.00

194 000061A A SHIVASHANKAR
126 II STAGE II BLOCK BASAVESHWARA NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560079 3000.00

195 000061D DAYANAND THUKRA KOTIAN
DOOR NO 7-13-1247 NEAR SULTAN BATTERY  BOLOOR 
MANGALORE 575003 3000.00

196 000061L LAXMI SUJATHA CHALAGALLA H NO 6 1 118/9 PADMARAONAGAR HYDERABAD 500025 6000.00
197 000061V V SREEDHAR 37 P AND  T COLONY R T NAGAR  BANGALORE 560032 3000.00

198 000062G G S SEETHA
C/O G S NARAYANA SWAMY 2/196 ARANGODE HOUSE 
G R PURAM AMBIKAPURAM P O PALGHAT 678011 6000.00



199 000062L LAXMICHAND JAIN
P B NO 1819 F-11 MUKUND APTS 8  4TH CROSS 5TH 
MAIN CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 560018 3000.00

200 000063J JAYALAXMI RAO U

C/O SHRI SAIRAM K MURTHY F-4  NEW AMBIVALI COOP 
HSG SOCIETY JEEVAN NAGAR  VEERA DESAI ROAD 
ANDHERI [WEST]  BOMBAY 400053 7500.00

201 000063P P PRADEEP KUMAR
PRASANTH 36/1088 MONASTERY ROAD ERNAKULAM 
KOCHI  KERALA 682011 1500.00

202 000063S S N MOHAN RAJU
MAHALAKSHMI ELECTRIC STORES M G ROAD 
CHINTAMANI 563125 6000.00

203 000064B B N PARAMESWARAN
550-I DGAQA OCRI (A/C)MINISTRY OF DEFENCE C/O. 
HAL VIMANAPURA POST BANGALORE 560017 3000.00

204 000064K K L N K MURTHY
NO 4 OUT HOUSE 1ST CROSS SREERAMAPURAM 
BANGALORE 560021 9000.00

205 000064L LAXMIRAJAN H MANNE

FLAT NO.C-70  BUILDING NO.C-31 KENDRIYA VIHAR 
SECTOR-38 SEAWOODSZ(W) NERUL(WEST) NAVI 
MUMBAI 400706 9018.00

206 000064N
N S SATHYANARAYANA 
SASTRY

NO.21  DEVARAKERE EXTENSION ISRO LAYOUT J P 
NAGAR POST BANGALORE. 560078 3000.00

207 000064S S N RAMACHANDRAPPA P O SHAMANUR TALUK DAVANGERE  577004 3000.00

208 000064V V SRIRAM
PARSU SYMPHONY-SINDHU FF1  I FLOOR  4TH STREET 
K.K.PURAM  SAIBABA COLONY ] COIMBATORE 641038 6000.00

209 000065C C V P SHETTY
301 20TH MAIN 11TH A CROSS SECOND PHASE J P 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

210 000065D DEEPA GANDHI
A/6  II FLOOR SHWASHRAYA SOCIETY JUHU X LANE 
ANDHERI (W)  BOMBAY. 400058 6000.00

211 000065N N S SATYANARAYANA GUPTA
2980 LAKSHMI DEEP 17TH CROSS K R ROAD 
BANASHANKARI II STAGE BANGALORE 560070 3000.00

212 000065R R LAKSHMINARAYANA
NO 132 WEST OF CHORD ROAD II STAGE II PHASE 
RAJAJINAGAR MAHALAKSHMILAY OUT BANGALORE 560086 7500.00

213 000065V V SUSHEEMA
SRIYALA 246 1ST FLOOR 3RD MAIN RD MAHALAKSHMI 
LAYOUT BANGALORE 560086 3000.00

214 000066D DEEPA J PARWANI
NO 2113  S GAVIRANGEPPA G SONS BULDG. B V K 
IYENGAR ROAD BANGALORE 560053 3000.00

215 000066K K L SRINIVASA MURTHY 567  10TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 3000.00

216 000067L LEELA SATHEESAN DWARAKA 42/2087A CHITTOOR ROAD COCHIN KERALA 682918 3000.00
217 000068C C V VALSAN JIJO PHARMA NALUTHARA PO MAHI 673320 3000.00

218 000068G G SATYANARAYAN KINI
NO. 26 4TH BLOCK DODDABOMMASANDRA 
VIDYARANYAPURA POST BANGALORE 560097 4500.00

219 000068L LEKSHMY RAGHU
KRISHNA KRIPA HOUSE NO.42 SUVARNA NAGAR  
EROOR WEST PO TAMIL NADU 682306 6000.00

220 000068T TANOJI RAO DARSHANAKAR
S/O TAYANNA DARSHANAKAR R/O SIRWAR MANVI TQ 
RAICHUR DIST 584129 3000.00

221 000069A A VIJAYALAKSHMI NO.40 1ST `C  MAIN SHIVANAGAR BANGALORE 560010 3000.00

222 000069D
DEEPA VISHNUMOORTHY 
NAYAK

BLDG. NO.44/10  1ST FLOOR ADJACENT TO ATRIYA 
APARTMENTS 15TH CROSS  MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560003 7800.00

223 000069H HARNEET SINGH 101 DHARAMPETH EXTENSION NAGPUR  440010 4500.00
224 000069K K LOGACHANDRAN 9 35TH STREET THILLAI GANGA NAGAR MADRAS 600061 7500.00

225 000069P P RAJARATHINAM
309  33RD MAIN ROAD VI PHASE  J.P.NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

226 000070A A VIJAYALAKSHMI 558 63RD CROSS V BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 4500.00

227 000070B B N SHIVAKUMAR
509SHANKARI ASWATHAKATTE ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALOE 560004 3000.00

228 000070C CALAMUR JAGANNATHAN

C/O MR C J SRIRAM  PLOT NO.54 AND  55 BALAJI 
ENCLAVE PHASE-II  AG ARCADE 104  2ND FLOOR  
TRANSPORT ROAD SIKH VILLAGE NR. D.POINT  
SECUNDERABAD 500009 3000.00



229 000070D DEEPA VISHNUMOORTI NAYAK

BLDG. NO.44/10  1ST FLOOR ADJACENT TO ATRIYA 
APARTMENTS 15TH CROSS  MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560003 7800.00

230 000070G G SIVARAMA KRISHNAN
16/1A  MALAVIYA APARTMENTS MALAVIYA AVENUE 
THIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041 3000.00

231 000070T TANVEER AHMED SANGAM TAILORING HALL V V EXTENSION HOSKOTE  562114 3000.00

232 000071C
CALAMUR JAGANNATHAN 
SRIRAM

PLOT NO. 54-55 BALAJI ENCLAVE PHASE II AG ARCADE 
104  2ND FLOOR  TRANSPORT RD SIKH VILLAGE NEAR 
DIAMOND POINT SECUNDERABAD 550009 3000.00

233 000071M M L BHUTRA
34  ABHILASHA APARTMENTS NEW PALASIA OPP 56 
SHOPS INDORE M.P 452001 3000.00

234 000072C CANARA BANK LAL BAGH DARBHANGA BIHAR 846004 4800.00

235 000073C CANARA BANK
A-9 DDA SHOPPING COMPLEX LAJPAT NAGAR NEW 
DELHI 110024 1200.00

236 000073D DEEPAK KUMAR GINNI NIKETAN NO.44ROBERTSON ROAD  BANGALORE 560005 3000.00

237 000074B B N VIJAY KUMAR
DOOR NO 263 4TH BLOCK 53RD CRS RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560010 3000.00

238 000074J JAYASEELAN J
NO.215  4TH MAIN ROAD VIVEKNAGAR OPP. TO 
VIVEKNAGAR BUS STAND BANGALORE 560047 3000.00

239 000074L LISSY GEORGE
LOVES VILLA 1177/A 1ST C MAIN ROAD 5TH CRSK N 
EXTN WEST YESAWANTHAPUR BANGALORE 560022 1500.00

240 000075H HEMANT GIDWANI
20 JHULELAL APARTMENTS GURUDWARA RD NEAR 
LABOUR COURT NASIK 422001 3000.00

241 000075L LIZY GEORGE
CHEMMANUR JEWELLERS I FLOORJ BLOCK UNITY 
BUILDINGJ C ROAD BANGALORE 560002 24000.00

242 000076A ABDUL KARIM S SHEMNA
313 D K BADIWALA CHAWL ROOM NO 4 R B MARG 
MAZAGAON BOMBAY 400010 6000.00

243 000076G G V JAYALAKSHMI
NO.1935  20TH MAIN 5TH CROSS J P NAGAR  2ND 
PHASE BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

244 000076L LIZY GEORGE
CHEMMANUR JEWELLERS 1ST FLOOR J BLOCK UNITY 
BUILDINGJ C ROAD BANGALORE 560002 4800.00

245 000076N N SRIDHAR
NO. 90 DWARKA 13TH CROSS MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE 560086 3000.00

246 000076V VADAKKEM PATTU R RAVI RAVIRAJ  MUTHOOR PO. THIRUVALLA KERALAM 689107 4500.00

247 000077G G V KOMARAIAH
69 SATHYANARAYANA LAYOUT WEST OF CHORD RD III 
STAGE BANGALORE 560079 6000.00

248 000077T TERESA BANERJI
38 TAYLORS ESTATE II STREET KODAMBAKKAM 
MADRAS 600024 9000.00

249 000078D DEVARAJA GUPTA AUDITOR NEW BUS STAND ROAD SIRA 572137 3000.00
250 000078K K MALARKODI 760  VNHS PHASE III SATHUVACHARI VELLORE 632009 3000.00

251 000078S S NARAYANA SWAMY
20-2B, KURUNJI FLAT M G ROAD THIRUVANMIYUR 
CHENNAI 600041 3000.00

252 000079A
ABRAHAM CHACKO 
CHIRATTOLICAL

FLAT NO.40  LIVSTONIA -I PALM GROVE CO-OP HSG. 
SOCIETY LTD. B.T.KAWADE ROAD GHORPADI PUNE 411036 6000.00

253 000081P P S VISHNU KUMAR
H.NO.36  NEW BLOCKS SADDAR BAZAR  BOLARUM 
SECUNDERABAD 500010 1500.00

254 000082G G V T IYER 382 65TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK RAJAJI NAGAR B LORE 560010 3000.00

255 000082H HIRABEN K SHAH

C/O.MR.H K POLADIA BLOCK NO.A/20  KESAR SMRUTI 
CHS LTD. 3RD FLOOR GUPTE CROSS ROAD VISHNU 
NAGAR DOMBIVLI (W) 421202 3000.00

256 000082V VALLIAMMAI MUTHIAH
2FI CROSS STREET VIJAYARAGHAVACHARI ROAD T 
NAGAR MADRAS 600017 4500.00

257 000083D DEXTOR B DOMBRO
C/O MANAGER  UNION BANK OF INDIA NRI BRANCH  M 
G ROAD ERNAKULAM 682035 3000.00

258 000083P P SAMPATH KUMAR NO 133 3 D CROSS DOMLUR LAYOUT BANGALORE 560071 30.00

259 000084T THE JAGUAR FUND N.V
C/O STANDARD CHARTERED BANK SECURITIES SERVICES 
23-25  MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD FORT MUMBAI 400001 9504.00



260 000085G G VENKATA RAMANAPPA

MATHRU-NILAYA   NO.1110  2ND CROSS 7TH  A  MAIN  
BTM 1st STAGE  1st PHASE (BEHIND KEB LAYOUT) 
BANGALORE 560029 3000.00

261 000085H HIRIYAMMA JIGALE
SRI HARI KRUPA NO 7/15  II CROSS S R KRISHNAPPA 
GARDEN TILAK NAGAR BANGALORE 560041 7500.00

262 000086A ADARSH PAL SINGH
C/O. H S CHHATWAL  S-422 GREATER KAILASH II NEW 
DELHI 110048 9600.00

263 000086H HIRO P VASWANI 33 MIRA SOCIETY SALISBURY PK PUNE  411001 4500.00

264 000086N N V RAMESH
NO.32, PAPAIAH ROAD DODDAMAVALLI 
BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004 3000.00

265 000086R R P S LUBANA
MD 49/F SECTOR F KANPUR ROAD L D A COLONY 
LUCKNOW 226005 3000.00

266 000087A AFZAL SURAYA BANO
NO 991 16TH MAIN 30TH CROSS KUMARASWAMY 
LAYOUT BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

267 000087J JEMMA ABILIUS
SHALOM OPPOSITE INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT 
TRIVANDRUM - 8 KERALA. 695099 3000.00

268 000087P P SIVARAMAN
NO 443 IIND MAIN `B  BLOCK AECS LAYOUT 
KUNDALAHALLI PO BANGALORE 560037 6000.00

269 000087R R P S LUBANA
MD 49/F SECTOR F KANPUR ROAD L D A COLONY 
LUCKNOW 226005 3000.00

270 000088B B R RAMESH
NO.42MARUTHI NILAYA APPAYANNA STREET DODDA 
MAVALLI BANGALORE 560004 6000.00

271 000088N N V SATEESH 330  NARAYANA SHASTRY ROAD MYSORE  570001 3000.00

272 000089A AHMED NAWAZ ALLADIN
H NO.8-2-584  ROAD NO.9 BANJARA HILLS 
KHAIRATABAD HYDERABAD  TELANGANA 500034 3000.00

273 000089M M NAGALAKSHAMMA
NO 448 13TH MAIN 18TH CROSS M C ROAD 
VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 6000.00

274 000089N N V SREENIVASARAO
NO 206 N G EF LAYOUT 10TH CROSS 5TH MAIN 
NRUPATHUNGA NAGAR NAGARBHAVI BANGALORE 560072 9750.00

275 000089V
VANDANA BALWANTLAL 
THAKER

10 GANDHI PARK NR SAHAJANAND COLLEGE 
POLYTECHNIC AHMEDABAD 380015 1500.00

276 000090N N VASANTHAMURTHY

NO.29  8TH MAIN 3RD STAGE 4TH BLOCK  NETHAJI 
ROAD S.B.I.STAFF COLONY BASAWESHWARNAGAR 
BANGALORE 560079 7500.00

277 000091P P STEPHEN B-139/1 EAST OF KAILASH NO.65 NEW DELHI 110065 7500.00

278 000092A AISHABI N BANGDIWALLA
NEW CHAPPRA BLDG FLAT NO. 4  IST FLOOR TURNER 
ROAD  OPP BANDRA LAKE BANDRA WEST  MUMBAI 400050 1500.00

279 000092G G Y ANASUYA

C/O.RAJIV.K SRI KALMESHWARA KRUPA 3RD MAIN  6TH 
CROSS  GOURI SHANKARA NAGARA  RANIBENNUR 
HAVERI 581115 9000.00

280 000092V VANITHA SRINIVAS
76936TH CROSS 19TH MAIN IV T BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560041 600.00

281 000093A AJAY GUPTA M 42/2A SAKET NAGAR BHOPAL 462024 3000.00

282 000093R R PRABAVATHY
PLOT NO.202A RAMNAGAR  4TH STREET VELACHERRY 
CHENNAI 600042 6000.00

283 000094C
CHANDRASEKARAN 
KATUPUTUR SARMA

FLAT 322 SAMUDRA MAHAL (22ND FLOOR) ANNIE 
BESANT ROAD  WORLI MUMBAI 400018 9600.00

284 000094P P UMESHA C/O NUTHAN TEXTILES AZAD ROAD  THIRTHAHALLI 577432 1500.00

285 000096A AJAY KUMAR SINHA
C/O SRI KRISHNA KUMAR SINH BASANT HOTEL BABU 
BAZAR ARRAH BHOJPUR BIHAR 802301 4500.00

286 000096T TRESSLYN D COSTA
GOLDEN JUBILEE BLDG BLOCK B GROUND FLR 
BURROWS CROSS LANE DABUL BOMBAY 400002 3000.00

287 000096V VASANT B PATIL
C-107 VRINDAVAN NEAR BOMBAY TELEPHONES VEERA 
DESAI ROAD ANDHERI (W) BOMBAY 400053 3000.00

288 000097C CHANDRASHEKAR K SWAMY
47  SRI RAMA   UPSTAIRS 2ND CROSS  B J LIC COLONY 
BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE 560079 3000.00

289 000097D DIGAMBER RAO BAKKI
S/O B BALAIAH H NO 19/15B RANGASHAIPET 
WARANGAL ANDHRA PRADESH 506005 4500.00

290 000097S S RADHIKA
C/O K SANTHANAM AP 136 11TH STREET II SECTOR K K 
NAGAR MADRAS 600078 3000.00



291 000097V VASANTH BHAT D
H NO VIII/434 INDU BEHIND H POST OFFICE HOSDURG 
KANHANGAD 671315 3000.00

292 000098S S RADHIKA
NO.2783 Y-6TH STREET 12TH MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR 
MADRAS 600040 3000.00

293 000098T TURLAPATI VIJAYARAM
DEVI NILAYAM49-46-4/23 AKKAYYAPALEM 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 3000.00

294 000099G GANAPATHI V KAMAT
C/O. KAMAT TRAVELS HOTEL SAI PRAKASH COMPLEX D 
NO.3-5-541  NAMPALY STATINROAD HYDERABAD A P 500001 12000.00

295 000100B B S INDIRA SIVAN
NO 173  V MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR IV BLOCK 
BANGALORE 560011 6000.00

296 000100J JOHN PALAKUNNEL KARUKACHAL P O KOTTAYAM DIST 686540 3900.00

297 000100N NAGALINGHAM GOVINDARAJ 6/A  17 E CROSS 2ND STATE INDIRANAGAR BANGALORE 560038 3000.00
298 000101A AJIT KUMAR SINGH U-202 VIKAS MARG (IIND FLOOR) SHAKARPUR DELHI 110092 3000.00

299 000101P P VENKATRAMANA
37/1, VENKATA SWAMAPPA LAYOUT 
KAVALBAIRASANDRA BANGALORE 560045 3000.00

300 000101V VASANTHA PARTHASARATHY
192  3RD CROSS NEW BANK COLONY KONANKUNTE 
BANGALORE 560062 7500.00

301 000102G GANESH LAL NAG
AT AND  PO SARAM VIA GOMIA DIST BOKARO 
JHARKHAND 829111 6000.00

302 000103R R RAJASEKAR
S/O J RAMACHANDRAN MARUDHAM  5/25A/4 PEON S 
COLONY KAVANDANPALAYAM COIMBATORE 641030 7500.00

303 000103V VASANTHI KANNAN
63 SAURASHTRA NAGAR X STREETCHOOLAIMEDU 
MADRAS 600094 3000.00

304 000104V VASANTI KARMARKAR
FLAT NO.2  GR. FLOOR VASUDEV APARTMENT RAM 
MANDIR ROAD VILE PARLE (EAST) MUMBAI 400057 1500.00

305 000105M M PURANDARA SHETTIGAR
C/O CANARA BANK THENKA YEDAPADAVU BRANCH 
SHIBRIKERE POST 574164 7500.00

306 000105P PADMA B K NO 568 V MAIN ROAD SADASHIVANAGAR BANGALORE 560080 10800.00
307 000105R R RAJENDRAN F 108 ANNA NAGAR MADRAS  600102 6000.00

308 000106D DINESH HUKERIKAR
C/O MINAXI JOGLEKAR C - 72 JAGANNATHPURAM NEAR 
LAL BAUG CROSSING BARODA 390015 14400.00

309 000106K K P SIDDAPPA
MANJUNATHA NAGAR KALLUBALU ROAD JIGANI P O  
JIGANI  ANEKAL TALUK BANGALORE 562106 3000.00

310 000107D DINESH HUKERIKAR
C/O MINAXI JOGLEKAR C - 72 JAGANNATHPURAM NEAR 
LAL BAUG CROSSING BARODA 390015 7200.00

311 000108D DINESH KUMAR
F-63  ROAD NO.7 NEAR SUBHASH CHOWK LAXMI 
NAGAR DELHI 110092 3000.00

312 000108M M R KAMATH
C/O N K PAI D NO. 9  ANUGANA 12TH CROSS KALIDASA 
ROAD V V MOHALLA MYSORE 570002 3000.00

313 000109B B S RAMAPRASAD
85 BYRASANDRA MAIN ROAD I BLOCK EAST JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560011 6000.00

314 000109K K PADMA SITARAM
NO.701  SUMERUSRI  1ST B MAIN 7TH BLOCK  II PHASE  
III STAGE BSK BANGALORE 560085 3000.00

315 000109M M R NAGARAJAN
FLAT NO.79 AND  80  2ND FLOOR ROYAPETTAH HIGH 
ROAD MYLAPORE CHENNAI 600004 3000.00

316 000110A ALBERT G S CARDOZO
HOUSE NO. 13(OLD) LAYAMATI DAVORLIM P.O. 
NAVELIM SALCETE GOA 403707 3000.00

317 000110B B S RAMESH
NO 151 IIND MAIN ROAD SESHADRIPURAM  
BANGALORE 560020 3000.00

318 000110D DINESH S PATEL
C/O S M PLYWOOD AND  TIMBER 1-4-908/7/2  
BAKARAM ROAD MUSHEERABAD HYDERABAD 500048 1500.00

319 000111A ALEYAMMA MATHEW KOTTUPPALLIL HOUSE ERANHEPALEM PO CALICUT 673006 9600.00

320 000111C CHHANDA GOSWAMI
30/23 ATTAPARA LANE SINTHEE KOLKATAA WEST 
BENGAL 700050 3000.00

321 000111N NAGARAJU B C
#11/1 II CROSS SWIMMING POOL EXTENSION 
MALLESHWARM BANGALORE 560003 1500.00

322 000111P PADMAJA K
DR C MADHAVA DAS ANAND M6 6 MALAPARAMBA K S 
H B COLONY CALICUT KERALA 673009 6000.00



323 000112A ALFRED D SOUZA VEVIET VILLA GORIGUDDA MANGALORE 575002 3000.00

324 000112C
CHHOTALAL DAYALAL 
NAGADA

182  7TH  C  MAIN ROAD 3RD BLOCK  4TH STAGE 
BASAWESWARANAGAR BANGALORE 560079 900.00

325 000112P PADMAJA THAMMAJI
870/A  7TH CROSS VIDYAMANYA NAGAR 
VISHWANEEDAM POST ANDARAHALLI  BANGALORE 560091 3000.00

326 000113D DINESH TRIVEDI C 150 NIRMAN VIHAR   NEW DELHI 110092 3000.00

327 000113M M R SHIVASWAMY
SUPERINTENDING ENGINEER (RETD.) NO.143  12TH 
CROSS  II PHASE J P NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 6000.00

328 000114D DINKER SHETTY B
G-03 EAST POINT APARTMENT NO.78  ROBERTSON 
ROAD FRAZER TOWN BANGALORE 560005 4500.00

329 000114P PADMANABHA SHENOY M
RADHA NURSING HOME FORT ROAD CANNANORE 
KERALA 670001 7500.00

330 000114R R RENGARAJA IYENGAR
TC 41/1211 RAMNIVAS EAST PUTHEN ST MANACAUD 
PO TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695009 3000.00

331 000114V VEDPRAKASH SINGH 7/111 GITA SION WEST BOMBAY  400022 3000.00

332 000115G GANNOO PRASAD
GURUDWARA ROAD JAYNAGAR DIST. MADHUBANI  
BIHAR 847226 7500.00

333 000115P PADMARAJU
NO 186/4  2ND MAIN 26TH CROSS  6TH BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 8016.00

334 000115R R RENUKA PRASAD
RAVI KRUPA17A STREET EAST LINK ROAD 
MALLESWARAM BANGLAORE 560003 4800.00

335 000115S S RAMESH MURTHY
NO. 19SRIDEVI NILAYA HARI LAYOUTULLAL ROAD 4TH 
CROSS  GNANBHARATHI POST BANGALORE 560056 3000.00

336 000116J JUHI GOLCHHA

C/O. PAWAN KUMAR GOLCHHA VOLGA COMPLEX  
THIRD FLOOR HAM BARUA ROAD  FANCY BAZAR 
GAWAHATI 781001 12000.00

337 000117A AMAR GOWDA
S/O VEERANA GOWD DEVARADDI MALLIKARJUN 
TRADERS SINDHANUR 584128 3000.00

338 000119B B SHAILAJA ACHARYA 1-8-44/9/A CHIKKADAPALLY HYDERABAD (A.P) 500020 1500.00

339 000119N NALINI ANIL AMIN
401  VANDAN ENCLAVE 32  RAJENDRA SOCIETY 
MANJALPUR  BARODA GUJARAT 390011 3000.00

340 000119P PADMAVATI R SANE PLOT NO E/11 LAXMI NAGAR EAST NAGPUR 440022 1500.00

341 000119V VEER GOPWANI
B1 SINDHU NAGAR SOCIETY JUNA VADEJ SORABJEE 
COMPOUND AHMEDABAD 380001 7500.00

342 000120A AMBILY FRANCIS THONIKUZHYIL THUDANGANAD THODUPUZHA KERALA 685596 4500.00

343 000120G
GAYATHRIDEVI SAINATHA 
GANDLOOR

GAYATHRIDEVI S GANDLOOR OLD NO 424A /NEW NO 4 
SUKRUPA I A CROSS 3 MAIN M K EXTN B LO 560054 6000.00

344 000120J JYOTI NARENDRA DATE
PLOT NO.15 TAPODHAM CO-OP HSG SOCIETY 
MUKUNDNAGARGULTEKDI PUNE 411037 1500.00

345 000120N NALINI L KAMATH
MANJU KRISHNA 37 WALVEKAR PLOTS KESHWAPUR 
HUBLI 580021 3000.00

346 000120S S RENUKAPRASAD
RAVI KRUPA 17  A  STREET EAST LINK ROAD 
MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 4800.00

347 000121N NAMITA HASMUKH GANGA NIWAS RAJPUT GALLI BIJAPUR. 586101 3000.00
348 000121P PADMINI CHITNIS 65 K R ROAD BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004 9000.00
349 000122D DR C ANANTHI 12 ALAGESA PURAM TUTICORIN  628002 6000.00

350 000122R R SANTHI
PLOT NO.956 TVS AVENUE MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR 
WEST EXTENSION CHENNAI 600101 3000.00

351 000122V VEERABHADRAPPA G E
BLOCK 41  FLAT 7 CPWD QRTRS BESANTNAGAR 
MADRAS 600090 6000.00

352 000123S S S VIRK DONT C-WING SENA BHAVAN NHQ N.DELHI 110011 3000.00

353 000124K K R SUJATHA NARAYANAN
AMRITHA NADANA KENDRUM NARAYANAN NIVAS T C 
XXX/1433  PETTAH P.O THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695024 3000.00

354 000124M M S BALASUBRAMANYA

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER OF POLICE (RETD) 1249  
SHANTHI NIVASA  G-1  38TH MAIN 48TH CROSS 
POORNA PRAJNA NAGAR 1ST PHASE 
SUBRAMANYAPURA PO. UTTARAHALLI BANGALORE 560061 6000.00

355 000125G GEETHA GOPANNA
443  C EAST COLONY RAIL WHEEL FACTORY YELAHANKA 
BANGALORE 560106 3000.00

356 000125P PALLAB KUMAR MUKHERJEE 30 A LAKE ROAD CALCUTTA  700029 3900.00



357 000125R R SASIDHARAN NAIR
B-208  SUNBEAM APTS. HOLY CROSS ROAD I.C.COLONY  
BORIVLI (WEST) MUMBAI  INDIA 400103 9600.00

358 000126M M S HEGDE
HEGDE CLINIC AND  X RAYS S K P TEMPLE ROAD TIPTUR 
KARNATAKA 572201 3000.00

359 000126N NANDINI DURAISWAMY
E3  PRIME TERRACE 28 (OLD NO.150) L B ROAD 
TIRUVANMIYUR CHENNAI 600041 1500.00

360 000128A AMMINI MATHEW
NO.5  SIDDAMMA ROAD SEVANAGAR POST 
KAMMANAHALLI BANGALORE. 560033 3000.00

361 000128G GEETHA NAGARAJ 03 28 CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560082 3000.00
362 000128K K RAGHU VEERA PAI LAXMI GANESH PALAKKAT PO. NILESHWAR 671314 9600.00

363 000128M M S LAKSHMIPATHY
FLAT NO. 5 TVS APARTMENTS 31/9 GANGAI AMMAN 
KOIL STREEAT KODAMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600024 3000.00

364 000128S S SELVAGANAPATHY
5FF - OJAS APARTMENTS PARSN SRISTI COMPLEX OPP. 
TO FATIMA COLLEGE MADURAI. 625018 3000.00

365 000129D DURGA Y PUJARI 44 DAJIBAN HUBLI  580028 3000.00
366 000129K K RAGHUVEERA PAI LAXMI GANESH PALAKKAT P.O. NILESHWAR  671314 3000.00
367 000129M M S MEHKRI 146/2 OLD SANTHEPET MYSORE  570001 3000.00

368 000130A AMRITLAL M JRIWALA
3/3940  KANBI STREET NAVAPURA SURAT. [GUJARAT 
STATE] 395003 4500.00

369 000130P
PANDU RANGA 
DHARMADIKSHIT H NO. 2-5-70 BURDAPET  GADWAL 509125 3000.00

370 000131N
NARASIMHA MOORTHY 
NYSHADHAM

6-2-101/5 A AND  B  GROUND FLOOR NEW BOIGUDA 
SECUNDERABAD 500003 6000.00

371 000131R R SUBHA 806  PHASE - II SATHUVACHARI VELLORE 632009 6000.00

372 000132K K RAJENDRA
82 60 FEET MAIN ROAD 1ST STAGE 5TH PHASE W C 
ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560044 6000.00

373 000132M M S PUSHPA
121SURABHI VHBCS LAYOUT MAHALAKSHMIPURAM 
POST BANGALORE 560086 3000.00

374 000133G GERALDINE MENDOZA
1/932  COSY - NOOK OPP SANTA CRUZ MAIDAN FORT 
COCHIN  KERALA 682001 3000.00

375 000133V VENKATA S BHAMIDIPATI
C/O B V SURYANARAYANA MURTHY A-306  ANH 
APARTMENTS RED HILL  5TH STREET HYDERABAD 500004 3000.00

376 000134B B V SRIMATHI
NO 9 I MAIN I CROSS MICO COLONY BTMLAYOUT 
BANGALORE 560076 6000.00

377 000134S S SHRIRAMAN 517/2 NEW RASTHA PETH PUNE  411011 3000.00
378 000135B B V SURESH 33/1 4 TH MAIN NEHRU NAGAR BANGALORE 560020 3000.00

379 000136P
PARAG SHIRISHCHANDRA 
PARIKH

103 AND  108 VEENA CHAMBERS 21 DALAL STREET 
BOMBAY 400023 3000.00

380 000136S S SOMASHEKAR
743 9TH CROSS 5TH MAIN M C LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 
EXTN BANGALORE 560040 4500.00

381 000137M M S SARASWATHY
PATTATHIL HOUSE KRISHNA NAGAR POOTHOLE 
TRICHUR 680004 3000.00

382 000139A ANANTHA KRISHNAN G
G1  KALAHASTRY APARTMENTS 39  BAZAAR STREET 
VILLIVAKKAM CHENNAI 600049 6000.00

383 000139M M S SHRAVAN
# 61 IST D CROSS IIIRD STAGE IVTH BLOCK 15TH MAIN S 
N LAYOUT BASAVESHWAR NAGAR BANGALORE 560079 450.00

384 000139P PARAMVEER SANGHA C-31  HANUMAN NAGAR KHATIPURA JAIPUR. 302012 6000.00

385 000140A ANANTHA SHENOY
NO. 2941  7TH MAIN  1ST CROSS D BLOCK C/O S K 
ASSOCIATES RAJAJINAGARII STAGE BANGALORE 560010 4500.00

386 000140B BABOOLAL GUPTA
C/O RAM ASREY BAL KISHANA 51/6-J RAMGANJ 
KANPUR 208001 7500.00

387 000141P PARANGI EARAMMA
W/O PARANGI ADEPPA BASAVALINGPPA COLONY 
SIRWAR RAICHUR DT 584129 6000.00

388 000142G GIRIDHARAN V P 239/1 HINDWSTHAN PARK 3RD FLOOR CALCUTTA  700029 3000.00

389 000142R R V VASANTHA KUMAR
1350 `MANGALA  4TH MAIN 5TH CROSS  CHANDRA 
LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 14400.00

390 000143B BABUBHAI AMBALAL PARIKH
4TH FLOOR SUNDER SADAN 63-A WADILAL PATEL 
MARG BOMBAY 400004 4800.00

391 000144A ANASUYA D 426 10TH MAIN ROAD VIVEK NAGAR BANGALORE 560047 330.00



392 000144B BABUBHAI AMBALAL PARIKH
4TH FLOOR SUNDER SADAN43-A WADILAL PATEL MARG 
BOMBAY 400004 12000.00

393 000144M M SAVITHRIDEVI MOMULA
MOMULANILAYAM 16 123 PRASHANTNAGAR UPPAL 
HYDERABAD 500039 6000.00

394 000144S S SUDHEER
NO 460 44TH CROSS II MAIN VIII BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560082 3000.00

395 000146G GIRIJA PREM
NO 600 21st MAIN 4th `T  BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560041 3000.00

396 000147K K RENUKA BAI
HOUSE NO 436  15 TH  B  CROSS ROAD YELAHANKA 
NEW TOWN BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560064 12480.00

397 000148B
BABURAO KONDAJI 
POKHARKAR

# 20  MEGHANATERRALESS MRUTUNJAY SOCIETY 
KOTHRUD PUNE 411038 12000.00

398 000151G GIRISH CHANDRA SHUKLA 315/50  BAGH MAHA NARAIN CHOWK LUCKNOW  226003 3000.00

399 000152A ANIL KUMAR AGRAWAL
C/O P K MITTAL  366 OFFICERS CAMPUS SIRSI ROAD 
KHATIPIRA MODE JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 302012 1500.00

400 000152G GIRISH M MALI HOUSE POST PERNAJE PUTTUR (D.K) KARNATAKA 574223 3000.00
401 000152M M SWAMY NATHAN 156  IST CROSS KOTHANDARAMPURAM BANGALORE 560003 3000.00
402 000153N NARMIN FAIZ DHARAMSEY GANESH BHUVAN 149 CUMBALLA HILL BOMBAY 400036 19200.00

403 000154A ANIL PRAKASH GUPTA
M/S RADHEY SHYAM OIL MILL STATION ROAD BANDIKVI 
RAJ 303313 6900.00

404 000154P PARVATHI MUTHIAH
VIJAY GARDENS 2FI CROSS STREET VIJAYA 
RAGAVACHARI ROAD MADRAS 600017 4500.00

405 000155G GLEN R GONSALVES

201 KRISHNA VIHARTATA COMPOUND NEXT TO 
ANDHERI FIRE STATION S V ROADANDHERI WEST 
MUMBAI {MAHARASHTRA STATE} 400058 3000.00

406 000155R RADHAKRISHNA MUDDAPA 1649 NAGAPPA BLOCK SRIRAMPURUM BANGALORE 560021 14400.00

407 000155S S UNNAMALAI
50 1ST MAIN ROAD ROYAL ANNAMALAIPURAM 
MADRAS 600028 6000.00

408 000156G GLORIA L D SOUZA SCHEHERAZADE 3RD FLOOR COLABA BOMBAY 400005 4500.00

409 000159S S V RAMARAO
S/O SUBBARAO AGRI CULTURIST R/O BASAPATNA TQ 
GANGAVATHI  583252 3000.00

410 000160A ANILKUMAR SINGHAL D-5 GREEN PARK EXTENSION 2ND FLOOR NEW DELHI 110016 7500.00

411 000160G GOMTIBAI KANJI JADHAV
MISQUITTA CHAWL NO 72 R NO 9 OLD POLICE LANE 
VILE PARLE W BOMBAY 400056 7500.00

412 000160V VENKATRAMAN D HEGDE SAMBIMANE P.O. : BHAIRUMBE SIRSI. NORTH CARARA 581402 6000.00

413 000161A ANIRUDHAR KRISHAN LUTHRA A-16/9 VASANT VIHAR NEW DELHI 110057 3000.00

414 000161K K S P U SHANMUGAM 36 AYYANAR SAMADHI ST MUTHUPATIROM KARAIKUDI 623001 3000.00
415 000161S S V SWAMI A-52 SECTOR-20 NOIDA 201301 3000.00

416 000162A ANITA CHAKRABORTY

C/O ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY  SOURAV ABASAN FLAT NO 
A/4  SALT LAKE  SECTOR -2 ED BLOCK  NEAR TANK NO 10 
KOLKATA 700091 6000.00

417 000162B BALAKRISHNA VARAMBALLY
HAYAGREEVA NAGAR P.O. KUNJIBETTU UDUPI SOUTH 
CANARA  KARNATAKA 576102 3000.00

418 000162P
PENINSULAR CAPITAL MARKET 
LTD

3RD FLOOR  S T REDDIAR AND  SONS BLDG OPPOSITE 
HOTEL INTERNATIONAL VEEKSHANAM ROAD COCHIN 682035 1200.00

419 000162R RADHIKA CHITGOPE 1 1 336/25 CHIKKAD PALLY HYDERABAD 500020 6000.00

420 000163K K S RAJAGOPALAN
NO.87  GROUND-2  (MALLER - SUBHAM) IVTH AVENUE 
ASHOKNAGAR CHENNAI 600083 3000.00

421 000163M M VARALAKSHMI
W/O. A SAMBANDAM , 808, 2ND C CROSS, 1ST BLOCK , 
HRBR LAYOUT , KALYANANAGAR BENGALURU 560043 1500.00

422 000163N NAVEEN S SOOD D-18  GREN PARK EXTENSION NEW DELHI  110016 3000.00

423 000163P PETER FERNANDES
C/O R G BHAT HOUSING BOARD COLONY VIDYANAGAR 
MARGOA GOA 403601 3000.00



424 000163S S VEERAYYA SWAMY

S/O VEERABHADRAYYA SWAMY RTD. TEACHER  C/O. SRI 
VEERESHWAR METAL STORES  KUHTAGI ROAD 
SINDHANUR 584128 3000.00

425 000164A ANITA SRINIVASAN

512 1ST FLOOR ANDAL TEMPLE ROAD GOUTHAMAN 
PARK  NR.RV TEACHERS COLLEGE BASAVANAGUDI POST 
BANGALORE 560004 3000.00

426 000165A ANJANA PRASAD
A/2  FRIENDS HOUSE APARTMENT GANDHI NAGAR  
MONTESSORI SCHOOL LANE BORING ROAD PATNA 800001 3000.00

427 000165B BALASUBRAMANIAN SHANKAR
FLAT NO 301 SRINIVASA TOWERS BEGUMPET 
HYDERABAD 500016 3000.00

428 000166G GOPAL S GAMPA
H.NO. 10-2/31 KAMALA NIVAS SANGAMESHWAR 
NAGAR GULBARGA 585103 16800.00

429 000166N NAWALKISHORE SINGH
CANARA BANK RAJWARA VIA KURNDWL DIST 
MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR 343125 3000.00

430 000167K K S SUBRAMANIAN
NO.116GARDEN VILLA MARUTHI NAGAR NAGARABHAVI 
ROAD BANGALORE 560072 3000.00

431 000167V VICTORIA MARY COELHO
16 RATHODI VILLAGE KHARODI POST OFFICE  MARVE 
ROAD MALAD WEST  BOMBAY 400095 6000.00

432 000168N NAYANK BHUPENDRA DAVE
A/9  GOYAL PARK ROW HOUSE PREMCHAND NAGAR 
ROAD VASTRAPUR AHMEDABAD 380015 1500.00

433 000168P PIYUSH KUMAR FAMILY FLAT NO.1 P.O DALMIANAGAR (BIHAR) 821305 3000.00

434 000168R
RAGHAVENDRAN 
JANARDHANAM

36 JAWAHAR STREET JAGANNATHAN NAGAR 
ARUMBAKKAM CHENNAI 600106 6000.00

435 000169A ANJU SINGH HOUSE NO. FA-10 NEW KAVINAGAR  GHAZIABAD 201002 9000.00
436 000169G GOPINATH JANARDHANAM 6 PATTABI RAM IYER STREET SOWCARPET MADRAS 600079 6000.00

437 000169K K S VIJAYA PRASAD
707-44  42ND CROSS IIIRD BLOCK  RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE. 560010 1500.00

438 000169M M YASHODAMMA

FIRST DIVISIONAL ASSISTANT FAMILY WELFARE SECTION 
DIRECTNET OF HEALTH AND  FAMILY WELFARE 
SERVICES ANAND RAO CIRCLE BANGALORE 560009 3000.00

439 000169V VIDYA DEVI B3/52 B   LAWERENCE ROAD DELHI  110035 3000.00
440 000170P POONAM P KARANI 132 CUMBALLA HILL ROAD BOMBAY  400036 9600.00

441 000171V VIDYA RAMESH KULKARNI
44/18 DATTARAJ NAVSAHYADRI SOCIETY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411052 4500.00

442 000172K K SARADA
SANTOSH RESIDENCY NEW NO.12 (OLD NO.30) II MAIN 
ROAD  EAST CIT NAGAR CHENNAI 600035 6000.00

443 000172P
POORNIMA VASANTH 
KAMATH

VENKAT SMRUTHI GROUND FLOOR 1-2-24 GAGAN 
MAHAL ROAD DOMALGUDA HYDERABAD 500029 3000.00

444 000175A
ANNAPURNA MADHAV 
CHAGANTY

LECTURER IN MATHEMATICS VASAVI COLLEGE 
OFENGIVEERING IBRAHIMBAGH HYDERABAD 500031 4500.00

445 000175G GOVINDAN RADHAKRISHNAN UJVALA JAWAHARNAGAR TRIVANDRUM  695041 3000.00

446 000176K K SHAMANNA
NO.3584, 14TH MAIN 70TH CROSS KUMARASWAMY 
LAYOUT II STAGE BANGALORE 560078 6000.00

447 000176Z U SUDHAKAR SHET
S NO.9,MAYA KIRAN, D.NO 23-9-568,MANGALA NAGAR 
NEAR MANGALADEVI,MANGALORE 575001 3000.00

448 000178A ANSELMO JOSEPH VAZ 66/70 1ST MARRINE STREET DHOBITALAO BOMBAY  400002 4500.00

449 000178B BASAPPA DEVARMANI
R/O HANCHINAL K PO HANCHINALCAMP TQ 
SINDHANOOR DT RAICHUR KARNATAKA STATE 584128 3000.00

450 000178K K SHARADA APPAYA 75/A SIXTH 6TH MAIN JAYALAKSHMIPURAM MYSORE 570012 10800.00

451 000178R
RAJAKUMARI ALIAS 
SHYAMALA

W/O LATE G NITHYANANDA PAI ANANDBEHIND SBI  
CANNNORE 670001 3000.00

452 000178S SADASHIVANGOUDA V PATEL VINAYAK CLINIC MAIN ROAD SINDHANUR 584128 3000.00

453 000179A ANSUYA P HEGDE
C/O BHAGIRATHI M BHAGWAT I FLOOR  1010E  `SNEHA  
IV MAIN II STAGE  VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 3990.00



454 000179B BASAPPA KEMBHAVI

NO.114  1ST FLOOR  5TH CROSS BASAVESHWARA 
LAYOUT 3RD STAGE  RAJRAJESWARI NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560098 7500.00

455 000179G GOWRI SUNDARAM
C/O K S SUNDARAM CANARA BANK 
KOTTURPURAMMADRAS 600085 6000.00

456 000179P
PRABHAKAR SHRIPATRAO 
THAKARE 13 SAHAKAR BHAVAN BHADRA AHMEDABAD 380001 6000.00

457 000180B BASAVALINGAPPA PATEL
S/O BASAVANA GOUDA PATEL PATEL ESTATE POST 
SIRWAR DIST RAICHUR 584129 3000.00

458 000180G GULAM ZAINUL ABIDEEN
HOUSE NO 10 5 41/1 AHMED NAGAR  FIRST LANCERS 
HYDERABAD (A.P) 500028 3000.00

459 000180N NEERAJ SOOD B-VII 707 LAHAL HOUSE LAKKAR BAZAR LUDHIANA 141008 3000.00
460 000180V VIJAY KUMAR PURI 43 LOWER MALL KAPURTHALA  144601 12000.00

461 000181N NEETA NAROTTAM
176 A CAVEL CROSS LANE NO 7 1ST FLOOR OFF 
KALBADEVI ROAD BOMBAY 400002 3000.00

462 000181V VIJAY KUMAR SHARMA
SHOP NO F/11 F BLOCK MARKET-1 DR AMBEDKAR 
NAGAR SECTOR-5 NEW DELHI 110062 1500.00

463 000182B BASAVARAJ T C S NO 1260 10TH MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 3000.00

464 000182N NEETA OBEROI B-12 SIR PRATAP COLONY RATANADA JODHPUR (RAJ) 342001 3000.00

465 000182R RAJAMANI RAMASAMY

W/O S RAMASAMY PlOT NO 5I MAIN ROADMEENA 
ESTATES] SOWRIPALAYAM ROAD 
PULIAKULAMCOIMBATORE 641028 1500.00

466 000185A ANU MOHAN AH 94 PLOT 2561 ANNA NAGAR MADRAS 600040 3000.00
467 000185M MADHURI DEOSTHALI PRABHAT 952 K ADARSHNAGAR SOLAPUR 413003 6000.00

468 000185R RAJARAM HEGDE
NO.410  JUDGES COLONY RABINDRANATH TAGORE 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560032 3000.00

469 000187G GURU PRASAD 280 NEAR HOPE FARM WHITE FIELD BANGALORE 560066 4500.00

470 000187S SAJAN KURIAN SUJATA THOUTHUMUGHAM ALWAYE 5 KERELA STATE  683105 3000.00

471 000188K K SUSHEELA
PLOT NO.1,AISHWARYA COLONY, OPP:RTO 
OFFICE,CANTONMENT, BALLARI KARNATAKA 583104 3000.00

472 000188N NILESH MULCHAND VORA C-4 SINDHU TIRTH AGRA ROAD THANE  400601 3000.00

473 000188S SAJEE ALEXIS RYAN 15  WEST MADA STREET SRINAGAR COLONY CHENNAI 600015 3000.00

474 000188V VIJAYA N MALLYA
D NO 1018 SRI GANESH KRUPA 4TH MAIN 2ND CROSS D 
BLOCK R N R II STAGE BANGALORE 560010 3000.00

475 000189G GURUDAS M BHAT
NO.63  NORTH EXTENSION BEHIND GOVERNMENT 
SCHOOL ASWATHANAGAR BANGALORE 560094 1500.00

476 000189N NILESH P KULKARNI
35  ADARSH NAGAR VIJAPUR DIST AURANGABAD 
MAHRASHTRA 423701 6000.00

477 000189R RAJASHEKAR GOWD
S/O CHANNANA GOWD B P C DEALERS MAIN ROAD 
SINDHANUR RAICHUR 584128 3000.00

478 000189V VIJAYA PASHAM
C/O. DR. PULLA REDDY HOUSE NO.16-11-781/6/1/4 
MUSARAM BAGH HYDERABAD. 500036 3000.00

479 000190S SALMA KHATOON 147 27TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 3000.00

480 000193B BENEDICTA MENEZES
PETER SQUARE END POINT ROAD MANIPAL UDUPI 
DISTRICT  KARNATAKA STATE 576119 9600.00

481 000193P PRAKASH GENU PAIGUDE
12 PUNDLIK BHUVAN JYOTIBA PHULE ROAD NAIGAON 
DADAR BOMBAY 400014 1500.00

482 000194M MAHADEVAPPA REVAN
GINNING FACTORY PO TQ DEODURGA DIST RAICHUR 
STATE KARNATAKA 584111 3000.00

483 000195B BERNARD G D SOUZA
NO 74   D  SOUZA VILLA CHAMUNDI VIHAR LAYOUT 
NAZARBAD MYSORE 570010 6000.00

484 000195M MAHANTESH M MORBAD
KIRANA MERCHANT BAZAR ROAD BAILHONGAL DT 
BELGAUM 591102 3000.00

485 000195S SAMEER MEHENDALE 8 TIKEKAR BULDG OPP POLICE ST MALAD W BOMBAY 400064 6000.00



486 000196M MAHANTHAPPA KOPPAL
H NO 62 SHASTRI COLONY BHAGYANAGAR T Q AND DT 
KOPPAL 583231 3000.00

487 000196R RAJENDRA F DESAI
C/603 ORCHID BUILDING ROYAL COMPLEX EKSAR ROAD 
BORIVLI(W) MUMBAI 400091 3000.00

488 000196S SAMINALI H NO 39 C I B NARAYANGUDA HYDERABAD  500027 3000.00

489 000197N NIRANJAN PRIYAMVATHA
PLOT NO.10 PRITHVI ENCLAVE MARUTI NAGAR EXTN 
SITARAMPUR BOWENPALLY SECUNDERABAD 500011 3000.00

490 000197S SAMIULLA KHAN 147 27TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 3900.00

491 000198R RAJENDRAN PULPARAMBIL
LONDSDALE NEAR ASOKAPURAM P O WAYNAD ROAD 
CALICUT 673001 3000.00

492 000198S SAMPATH GADE
10-3-32/9/9 EAST MARREDPALLY SECUNDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH 500026 3000.00

493 000198V VIJAYALAKSHMI NUVVULA D/O ANKAMMA KANKATAPALEM GUNTUR DIST  522317 3000.00

494 000199N NIRMAL CHAKRABORTY

C/O ABHIJIT CHAKRABORTY  FLAT NO A/4 SOURAV 
ABASAN  SALT LAKE   SECTOR-2 ED BLOCK  NEAR THANK 
NO10 KOLKATA  WEST BANGLE 700091 3000.00

495 000200A APPANNA D SIRDESHPANDE

NO.12  SUKRIT 14TH `A  MAIN  14TH `A  CROSS II PHASE  
II STAGE  BEH.NANDINI CINEMA MAHALAKSHMIPURAM  
BANGALORE. 560086 3000.00

496 000200R RAJESH DAMODAR PAI
ANUGRAHA  22  12TH B CROSS ROAD 
KODANDARAMAPURAMMALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 3000.00

497 000201V VIJAYALAXMI V PAI
SRI DAMODAR NIVAS KABETTU TEMPLE ROAD SALMAR 
KARKALA 574104 1500.00

498 000202A ARABINDA DESARKAR
164/D/12 LAKE GARDENS 2ND STREET  1ST FLOOR 
KOLKATA 700045 4500.00

499 000203S SANDEEP GROVER H NO.779A SECTOR-8 PANCHKULA 134109 3000.00
500 000204K K V BALAKRISHNAN PLOT-917  37 STREET KORATTUR CHENNAI 600080 3000.00

501 000204R RAJESH VAMAN BHAT
SHUBHAM PLOT NO 33 BHARAT HOUSING CO OP 
SOCIETY LAXMINAGAR HINDALGA BELGAUM 591108 3000.00

502 000204S SANDHYA KARKHANIS
POPULAR INVESTMENTS GR FLOOR BAPAT BUILDING 
GOKHOLE ROAD (NORTH) DADAR BOMBAY 400028 1500.00

503 000205N NIRMALA PRASAD 280 NEAR HOPE FARM WHITE FIELD BANGALORE 560066 7500.00

504 000206R RAJESHWARI CHINNAPPA 704 47TH CROSS 5TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560041 3000.00
505 000207N NIRMALA SHYAM KELA A1/16 RAMBAUG COLONY NAVI PETH PUNE 411030 4500.00

506 000208A ARCHANA PANKAJ CAREY
NO.8EBEN EZER SOCIETY POST: JIVRAJ PARK NR 
VADILAL STAFF SOC AHMEDABAD 388051 3000.00

507 000208K K V MANJUNATH
S/O. P V BHAT GANESHA SADANA   NEKKILADY VILLAGE 
UPPINANGADY PUTTUR TQ 574241 1500.00

508 000208P PRAMOD NATU L 302 P G APTS S M ROAD JALAHALLI (W) BANGALORE 560015 990.00

509 000208V VIKRANT S BHATIA 23-B AASHIYANA PALACE BUND GARDEN ROAD  PUNE 411001 9600.00

510 000209A ARCHANA PANKAJ CAREY
NO.8 EBEN EZER SOCIETY POST:JIVRAJ PARK NR 
VADILAL STAFF SOCIETY AHMEDABAD 388051 3000.00

511 000209M MALATEESH NADIG
NO 136  16TH MAIN ROAD 4TH BLOCK EAST 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 7500.00

512 000210A ARCHANA PATTANAIK
FLAT NO.246  NORTHERN HEIGHTS NANDAN VIHAR  
KALARAHANGA POST -KIIT  BHUBANESWAR ODISHA 751024 1500.00

513 000210V VIMALA BANTARAM
PLOT NO 121 ROAD TELEPHONE COLONY SRIRAMA 
KRISHNAPURAM SOROOR NAGAR (HYDEREBAD) 500035 7800.00

514 000211R RAJESWARI UDDARAJU
W/O U DHARMA RAJU H NO 2-7-4 SIVARAOPET 
BHIMAVARAM WEST GODAVAS 534201 10800.00

515 000213P PRAMODPRAKASH SINGH 7/111 GITA SION WEST BOMBAY  400022 3000.00

516 000213V VIMALA MATHEW 27/3460  PALAKAPPILLI THEVARA CANAL ROAD KOCHI 682015 3000.00

517 000213Z V RADHAKRISHNAN
NO.76,ANNAYAPPA GARDEN,HAL III STAGE, NEW 
THIPPASANDRA,BANGALORE KARNATAKA,INDIA 560075 6000.00



518 000214M MALLANA GOWDA
S/O VEERANA GOWD DEVARADDI MALLIKARJUN 
TRADERS APMC YARD SINDHANUR 584128 3000.00

519 000214V VIMLA CHOPRA B-242 PRIYADARSHINI VIHAR DELHI  110092 6000.00

520 000215K K VASANTHA
NO 792 35TH CROSS 9TH MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR 4TH 
BLOCK BANGALORE 560011 3000.00

521 000215M MALLAVVA R HUDEDAMANI
C/O SRI V R HUDEDAMANI MADHAVVAN GALLI 
A/PBANAHATTI TALUK JAMAKHARDIDT BAGALKOT 587311 9000.00

522 000215Z DEEPAM R MORPARIA
P.NO-1,TRILINGA COLONY,NEW BOWENPALLY 
SECUNDERABAD INDIA 500009 4500.00

523 000217R RAJNI GIROTI 44 RAJA ROAD DEHRA DUN   248001 6000.00
524 000217V VINATHA HALDIPUR YAVAGALS BUNGALOW 11/2 CLUB ROAD HUBLI 580029 9750.00
525 000218A ARTHUR DHARMAI 33 A CHIMBAI ROAD BANDRA W BOMBAY 400050 4500.00

526 000218M MALLIKARJUNASWAMY M C
NO.12  PREM DEEP 2ND CROSS  K N EXTN 
YESHWANTHAPURA BANGALORE 560022 7800.00

527 000219A ARUMUGAM S PRAKASAM 102 PIPELINE WEST KASTURIBA NAGAR BANGALORE 560026 18720.00

528 000219B BHASKAR HEGDE
C/O THE AGRIL SERVICE AND DEVELOPMENT CO OP 
SOCIETY LTD SIRSI 581402 6000.00

529 000219N NOORUNNISA 147 27TH CROSS 6TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 3900.00
530 000219R RAKESH CHANANA 1/3 NASHVILLA ROAD  DEHRA DUN 248001 9000.00

531 000219S SANGEETA GAHERWAR

FLAT NO.A-1 PARAM NAVNATH PARK  S NO.116 BEHIND 
MADHAV BAUG  OFF SHRIPATI SUTAR PATH SHIVTIRTH 
NAGAR  PAUD ROAD  PUNE 411038 6000.00

532 000221M MALTI TAJNE LALGANJ BARIPURA MEHADIBAG ROAD NAGPUR 440002 3000.00

533 000223K K VENUGOPAL
NO 108 10TH MAIN TATA SILK FAR THYAGA RAJA 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560028 3000.00

534 000223P PRASHANTH V
1661 38TH CROSS EAST END A M R 9TH BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560069 8016.00

535 000224S SANJAY GAITONDE
D/12 MANGIREESH 520 LADY JAMSHEDJI RD MAHIM 
WEST BOMBAY 400016 4500.00

536 000225M MANAVARTHE SRIKANTAIAH
950 8TH C MAIN 3RD BLOCK WCR 3RD STAGE 
BASAVESHWARA NAGAR BANGALORE 560079 6000.00

537 000225P PRATAP SINGH SAINI 119  BHAGWAN NAGAR NEW DELHI  110014 6000.00

538 000225R RAKHEE KANYALAL PUNJABI C-1  SHARDARAM PARK 37  37/1  SASSOON ROAD PUNE 411001 3000.00

539 000225V VINEETA SINGHAL
C/O SHRI RAMGOPAL SINGHAL B 57 BABURAI PO 
GANGOH DIST SAHARANPUR 247341 3000.00

540 000226R RAM LAKHAN SHARMA
B-223 DAKSHINPURI SECTOR-5 DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR 
NEW DELHI 110062 3000.00

541 000226V VINEY MEHTA 12BBAZAAR MARG RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060 7500.00

542 000227K K VISHNU NAWADE
NAVADE AGENCIES JAWAHAR ROAD KOPPAL DIST 
RAICHUR 583231 3000.00

543 000227P PRATIMA JAGADISH
ATTIGADDE PO KANNANGI TQ THIRTHAHALLI DIST 
SHIMOGA  577226 4500.00

544 000227R RAM MOHAN S NO.90 RAMAKRISHNA ROAD COX TOWN BANGALORE 560005 3000.00

545 000228R
RAMA PRABHAKARRAO 
KORUKONDA

S/O RAMAMURTHY MAIN RD TIRUVUR PO KRISHNA DIS 
ANDHRAPRADESH 521235 1500.00

546 000229S
SANJAY RAMESHCHANDRA 
CHITNIS

JANAKIKEVALANAND SOCIETY OPP MADHUKAR 
HOSPITAL ANANDNAGARHINGNE KHURD PUNE 411051 18720.00

547 000230R RAMABAI R PUROHIT
W/O R G PUROHIT HOUSE WIFE C/O PAVAN CLINIC 
ATAND PO BASAPATNA TQ GANGAVATHI 583252 3000.00

548 000231R
RAMACHANDRA MADAPPA 
SONNALAGI

RETD EXCISE INSPECTOR PLOT NO.293/40 BUDA  
HINDALGA ROAD KUVEMPU NAGAR NISARGA COLONY 
NR MILITARY VINAYAK TEMPL DT BELGAUM 591108 3000.00

549 000232S SANJEEV A
SRI NARASIMHA KRUPA 88 NEHRU ROAD GIRINAGAR  
BANGALORE 560085 3000.00

550 000232V VINOD KUMAR SHARMA
H NO. 470-ASTREET NO.5 SHARMA COLONY 
GURUNANAK PURA EAST JALANDHAR CITY 144009 7500.00

551 000233P PREBHA C V VARIAM PALLANCHATHANUR PALAKKAD DIST. KERALA. 678575 1500.00



552 000233S SANJIV MALEKAR
GANESH NIWAS STATE BANK COLONY 2 BHAVANI PETH 
SOLAPUR 413002 3000.00

553 000234S SANJIV SHYAM KELA A1/16 RAMBAUG COLONY NAVI PETH PUNE 411030 7500.00
554 000235K KABIR ADVANI B-26 MAYFAIR GARDEN NEW DELHI  110016 3000.00

555 000235V VINOD RACHA
RUSTOM BUILDING ROOM B/3 FERGUSSON ROAD 
BOMBAY. 400013 6000.00

556 000236R RAMACHANDRAIAH V
NO.363  5TH CROSS KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT II STAGE 
BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

557 000236Z PUTTARAJU SAMPATH KUMAR
NO.133,3RD CROSS,DOMLUR LAYOUT BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA,INDIA 560071 30.00

558 000237A ASHA ARORA
205 FANCY APARTMENT 19  VASUNDHARA ENCLAVE 
DELHI 110096 15600.00

559 000237R
RAMACHANDRAN 
ANANTHANARAYANAN

27/661 SOUTHERN STREET PALLIPURAM VILLAGE 
PALAKKAD 678006 3000.00

560 000237V VINODPRAKASH SINGH 7/111  GITA SION (W) BOMBAY 400022 3000.00

561 000238B BIJOLEE CHOWDHARY
C/O PRATUL CHOWDHARY AFGJI SUB ROTO PARK NEW 
DELHI 110010 7500.00

562 000238R RAMACHANDRAN C S
3 HONEYCOMB R B MEHTA ROAD GHATKOPAR EAST 
BOMBAY 400077 3000.00

563 000239K KAKARALA KRISHNA MURTHY

DOOR NO.54-14/8-56 LALITHAMBA MEMORIAL 
BUILDING NEAR VINAYAKA THEATRE SRINAGAR 
VIJAYAWADA 520008 12000.00

564 000239S SANKA SUBRAMANYAM
JOGGERY MERCHANT ADDANKI POST  PRAKASAM DIST 
A P 523201 1500.00

565 000240K KAKARALA KRISHNA MURTHY

H.NO.54-14/8-56 LALITAMBA MEMORIAL BUILDING 
NEAR VINAYAK THEATRE SRINAGAR COLONY  
VIJAYAWADA 520008 2400.00

566 000241V VIRENDRA KUMAR SHARMA A3/205 A JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 6000.00

567 000242S SANKARANARAYANAN K V
101  ATMA APTS 10TH MAIN MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560003 3000.00

568 000243M MANISH PRASAD 8 BABAR ROAD NEW DELHI  110001 1500.00

569 000243S SANTAN D COSTA
GOLDEN JUBILEE BLDG BLOCK B GROUND FLR 
BURROWS CROSS LANE DABUL BOMBAY 400002 3000.00

570 000245A ASHA NAGARAJA
51  3RD CROSS  RAMAIAH NAGAR OFF KAVERI PIPELINE 
ROAD KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT BANGALORE 560078 4500.00

571 000245B BLOSSOM MEENA D MELLO
FLAT NO.2  VISHAS SOCIETY PADAMJI PARK PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411002 1500.00

572 000247V VISHALAKSHAMMA B NO 1260 10TH MAIN ROAD VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 3000.00

573 000248A ASHA SHAH

ROOM NO.102  VAIBHAV BLDG. NO.3 SHREYAS CINEMA 
LANE SANGHANI ESTATE GHATKOPAR (WEST) 
MUMBAI(MAHARASHTRA STATE) 400086 3000.00

574 000248K KALYANASUNDARAM N HUF
L-ONE BOHINI GARDENS RAJA ANNAMALAI PURAM 
MADRAS 600028 3000.00

575 000248M MANJU BHALLA GHAI C-21 GREEN PARK MAIN NEW DELHI  110016 6000.00

576 000248V VISHALAKSHI
1661  38TH CROSS EAST END `A  MAIN ROAD 9TH 
BLOCK  JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560069 3990.00

577 000249S SANTOSH BHALLA C-21 GREEN PARK MAIN NEW DELHI  110016 6000.00

578 000250K KAMAKSHI S RAO
NO.8SUSHEEL L I C MODEL HOUSE COLONY WEST OF 
CHORD ROAD RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560086 6000.00

579 000250P
PULAGAM SATYANARAYANA 
REDDY GORANTLA POST   GUNTUR DIST 522035 1500.00

580 000252K KAMAL SANGHA C-31  HANUMAN NAGAR KHATIPURA JAIPUR. 302012 6000.00
581 000252P PUNEET SURI C-34 SARVODHAYA NAGAR  KANPUR 208005 3000.00

582 000253S SANTOSH NORONHA
B-48  BUILDING - 12 INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
BOMBAY POWAI  MUMBAI 400076 9600.00

583 000253V VISHNUDAS SHRIDHAR SHET
685 6TH MAIN 4TH CROSS HANYMANTH NAGER 
BANGALORE 560019 6000.00



584 000254P PURSHOTAM MATAI
A-1  JUHU GRIHA SWAPNA PLOT NO.10-B  GULMOHAR 
CROSS ROAD 4 J V P D SCHEME BOMBAY. 400049 7500.00

585 000254R RAMCHANDRUNI VENKAT RAO
1-2-412/4/A DOMALGUDA GAGAN MAHAL COLONY 
HYDERABAD 500029 1500.00

586 000254V VISHNUMOORTHI B NAYAK

BLDG. NO.44/10  1ST FLOOR ADJACENT TO ATRIYA 
APARTMENTS 15TH CROSS  MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560003 7800.00

587 000255A ASHISH UPADHYAY 3/282 BARA BAZAR SHAHDARA DELHI  110032 7500.00

588 000255V VISHNUMOORTHI B NAYAK

BLDG. NO.44/10  1ST FLOOR ADJACENT TO ATRIYA 
APARTMENTS 15TH CROSS  MALLESWARAM 
BANGALORE 560003 7800.00

589 000256S SARADHA PADMANABHAN 7  5TH CROSS STREET INDIRA NAGAR ADYAR MADRAS 600020 7500.00

590 000256V VISHWA BANDHU
ANAND SINGH RAWAT CHAWL R NO 4 SHIV TEKDI 
JOGESHWARI EAST BOMBAY 400060 3000.00

591 000257M MANJUNATH BHANDARI
C/O BHANDARI GAS AGENCY 1ST CROSS  GANDHI 
NAGAR SHIMOGA 577201 6000.00

592 000259S SARALA K DIVAKARAN 30 TANK BUND ROAD KOTTUR MADRAS 600085 3600.00

593 000260K KAMALESH KUMAR C SHAH
NO. 7/8  MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR  SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

594 000260S SARAMMA PAUL
C/O REV T T ABRAHAM 194/2905  GROUP NO.8-B  
TAGORE NAGAR VIKHROLI (EAST) MUMBAI 400083 3000.00

595 000261K KAMALESH KUMAR C SHAH
NO.7/8  MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR  SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

596 000262R RAMESH KUMAR
GANESH MEDICALS B H ROAD OPPGOVERNMENT 
HOSPITAL TUMKUR 572101 4500.00

597 000270S SARLA HANDA KG 1/331 VIKAS PURI N DELHI 110018 3000.00

598 000272M MANORAMA RAYKAR

SADGURU PRASAD NO 1041  1ST FLOOR 19TH MAIN 
5TH CROSS 2ND STAGE 1ST PHASE BTM LAYOUT 
BANGALORE 560076 6000.00

599 000273M MANORANJAN DAS NO. 76 B K G BOSE SARANI  CALCUTTA 700085 8400.00
600 000276S SAROJINI K BHAT GOVIND NIVAS NAYAK ROAD KASARAGOD KERALA 670121 3000.00

601 000280S
SARVIN CAPITAL PRIVATE 
LIMITED

301  SHUBHAM   PLOT NO.21 7THN S ROAD  JVPD 
SCHEME JUHU MUMBAI 400049 2400.00

602 000283A ASOK KUMAR BANSRJEE
SHYAMA 28  SHYAMANANDA ROADFLAT 4 B P.O. 
BHOWANIPUR CALCUTTA 700025 3900.00

603 000284K
KASHIAPPA I G ITTIRA 
GANAPATHI

13 BRINDAVAN EXTENSION OPPOSITE CANARA BANK 
MYSORE 570020 3000.00

604 000284S
SATHYANARAYAN VENKANNA 
JAVALI ADVOCATE VEMAL TRADERS MAIN BAZAR HOSPET 583203 3000.00

605 000285A ASUNTHA YESIAH
#320  6TH A MAIN  4TH CROSS H R B R LAYOUT  2ND 
BLOCK KALYAN NAGAR BENGALURU 560043 3000.00

606 000285R RANJITA PAUL
61 H D PAUL STREET P O ICHAPUR NAWAB GUNJ DIST 
24 PGS (NORTH) W.B 743144 6000.00

607 000285S SATHYANARAYANA GUNAM
S/O JOGI RAJU AGRICULTURIST CHAGABHAVICAMP 
MANVI JAMBALDINNI POST 584129 3000.00

608 000286K KASI VISWANADH LAKAMSANI NEELIMA PETROLEUMS NH-13 T B DAM BELLARY DT 583225 3000.00
609 000287K KASTHURI PRABHAKARAN CANARA BANK H A L II STAGE  560008 7500.00

610 000287Z
VANDANA GANAPAT 
VERNEKAR

PLOT NO.12, MAHAVEER COLONY,SHAHAPUR, 
BELGAUM KARNATAKA,INDIA 590003 3000.00

611 000289A ATINKUMAR CHAUDHURY CF -6  SECTOR I SALT LAKE CITY CALCUTTA 700064 3000.00

612 000289K KASTURI SHESHAGIRI KAMATH
VENKAT SMRUTHI FIRST FLOOR 1-2-24 GAGAN MAHAL 
ROAD DOMALGUDA HYDERABAD 500029 6000.00

613 000290A
AVANTIKA VASANTBHAI 
PARIKH 3/4 TUSHAR 15TH ROAD KHAR BOMBAY 400052 3990.00

614 000290M MATHEW S VEEDON
M-10/14.  VILLA VEEDONS CHANGAMPUZHA NAGAR 
COCHIN KERALA 682033 3000.00

615 000291K KAUSHIK K BAJARIA
C/O. JAYMAN KUMAR ASHAR 13 HEM PRABHA 68 
MARINE DRIVE BOMBAY. 400020 3000.00



616 000291M MATHEW SAMUEL 5 EBENEZER NAHUR RD MULUND W BOMBAY  400080 6000.00

617 000292A AYYANAGOUDA POLICE PATIL
R/O SIDRAMPUR PO CHANNALLI TQ SINDHANOOR DIST 
RAICHUR STATE KARNATAKA 584128 9600.00

618 000294R RAVEENDRA VENKATAGIRI
19/42  (1) OUT HOUSE KAVERY PRASADA  5TH MAIN 
ROAD TAT SILK FARM BANGALORE 560028 6000.00

619 000295R RAVEENDRAN V
NITTADAKKAM HOUSE NEAR DURGA HIGH SCHOOL, 
KANHANGAD DIST KASARGOD KERALA 671315 3000.00

620 000296K KAVITHA A SHENOY
NO.2941  7TH MAIN 1ST CROSS RAJAJINAGAR II STAGE 
BANGALORE 560010 3000.00

621 000296R RAVI ASHOK PATIL
MINU 206  7TH CROSS SECOND MAIN SADASHIVNAGAR 
BELGAUM 590001 9000.00

622 000296Z SAMPATH KUMAR PUTTRAJU
#133,3 D CROSS, DOMLUR LAYOUT, BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA,INDIA 560071 30.00

623 000298M MEENA JAGADISH
NO 853  VTH BLOCK 17TH G MAIN RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE 560010 6000.00

624 000299K KEITH ANTHONY BARRETTO
C/O MR HILLARY TIMOTHY GOMES DIANA HOUSE 100  
BAZAR ROAD BANDRA (WEST)  MUMBAI 400050 3000.00

625 000299M MEENA KUMARI SHARMA A3/205 A JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058 3000.00
626 000300M MEENA RANGAN 32/6 N.K.STREET KRISHNA NAGAR VELLORE 632001 4500.00

627 000300R RAVI PANDURANG NADGIR
C/O P R NADGIR JAMKHINDIMATH PLOT 2ND CROSS 
SADHANKERI DHARWAD 580008 6000.00

628 000302M MEENA SAJAN SHINDE
C/O.MEENA P PARAB A/8  GANDHARV CHS WAGLE 
ESTATE  SHREE NAGAR THANE 400604 6000.00

629 000303S
SATYANARAYAIN SINGH 
YADAV

B-104 SANTOSHI NAGAR NEAR MAHESHANA NAGAR 
NIZAMPURA VADODARA 390002 3000.00

630 000304M MEENA V SINGH 7/111 GITA SION (WEST) BOMBAY  400022 3000.00

631 000306R RAVICHANDRA S
C/O S NARASIMHA BHAT SOWHARDA LANE  ALAKE 
BIKARNAKATTE MANGALORE  KARNATAKA STATE 575005 3000.00

632 000306S SATYANARAYANA BETINI
R/O BHEEMRAJ CAMP POST HANCHINAL CAMP TQ 
SINDHANOOR 584128 6000.00

633 000307K
KHAMBADKONE BABANNA 
SHET

VIMALESHWARA   # 1041  20TH CROSS ROAD 9TH MAIN 
ROAD  H.S.R LAYOUT SECTOR 7 BANGALORE 560102 7500.00

634 000308S SATYANARAYANA GURRAM
C/O M/S LAXMITRADERS SINDHNUR TALUK R/O K 
HANCHINALA CAMPU POST 584128 3000.00

635 000309R RAVIKUMAR N
S/O NARASIMIAH DOOR NO.308-1 K.T.J.NAGAR 18TH 
CROSS DAVANGERE (KARNATAKA STATE) 577004 3000.00

636 000311S
SATYANARAYANAMURTHY K V 
V

7-1-396/2/A/3/50/202 SANJANA APTS, SANJEEVA 
REDDY NAGAR HYDERABAD TELANGANA 500038 4500.00

637 000319K KIRAN KUMAR KEDLAYA
32  NEAR SANMAN HOTEL V AND  V BLOCK 
KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560095 3000.00

638 000319R
RAVINDRA VYANKATRAO 
DESHMUKH AT AND  POST AUNDH TAL : KHATAV DIST SATARA 415510 3000.00

639 000319S SAVITHRI SADHAK
NO.A303ADARSH RESIDENCY 47TH CROSSJAYANAGAR 
8TH BLOCK BANGALORE KARNATAKA STATE 560082 3000.00

640 000319Z SURYAKANTHAM PUNYAPU
D NO.20-62-1, ASIPAPA STREET, NR AVN COLLEGE OUT 
GATE, VISAKHAPATNAM, AP  530001 3000.00

641 000320M MERCY ELIAS
B-1 KARUNA PARK 137 M V ROAD ANDHERI EAST  
BOMBAY 400093 6000.00

642 000321K KIRAN RAVINDRA WADHI
FLAT NO.208  RAJDEEP PLOT NO.88  N-S SOUTH CIDCO 
NEW AURANGABAD. 431003 6000.00

643 000322M
MERWYN JOSEPH 
MASCARENHAS

H.NO.2/113  ST JEROME VADDO DULER MAPUSA 
BARDEZ GOA 403507 3000.00

644 000324K KIRITY MUKHOPADHYAYA 71B/1/1   SATYEN ROY ROAD BEHALA  CALCUTTA  700034 3000.00
645 000324M MILIND SHARAD NABAR 301 MOONBEAM KHAR BOMBAY 400052 3000.00

646 000324R RAYMOND TAYLOR
C/O E WOODWARD PLOT NO 45 BRATHYIAR STREET R S 
PALYAN M S NAGAR BANGALORE 560033 3000.00

647 000326S SEEMA M KARKHANIS
1-A VANASHREE OM SIDDHARAJ CO OP HSG SOC 
KAJUPADA HILL BORIVALI (E) BOMBAY 400066 14400.00

648 000327M MINAL RAMRAY MEHTA
30 GITA A 7TH FLOOR PANDITA RAMABAI ROAD 
GAMDEVI BOMBAY 400007 9000.00



649 000327S SANDIPAN CHAKRABORTY

BHUMALAYA, BLOCK CE, 215, SECTOR - 1, SALT LAKE 
CITY, BIDHAN NAGAR (M), NORTH 24, PARGANAS WEST 
BENGAL 700064 6000.00

650 000328K KISHENLAL KUKREJA
#2633RD CROSS K E B LAYOUTR M V II STAGE 
BANGALORE 560094 13500.00

651 000328Z LAKSHMIDEVI
DOOR NO.561/75, BEHIND CHURCH, SARASWATHI NEW 
BADAVANE, B BLOCK, NITTUHALLI, DAVANGERE 577004 3000.00

652 000329K KISHORE KUMAR C SHAH
NO 7/8 MURGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

653 000329Z S SETHU VENKATARAMAN NO.10, MEENAKSHI STREET, PERUMBUR CHENNAI  600011 6000.00

654 000330K KISHORE KUMAR C SHAH
NO. 7/8  MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR  SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

655 000330S SEJAL NAVANITLAL SHAH
58 C WALKESHWAR ROAD KRISHNA NIVAS 3RD FLOOR 
ROOM NO 25 BOMBAY 400006 1500.00

656 000331K KISHORE KUMAR C SHAH
NO.7/8  MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR  SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

657 000331Z LINGARAJAMMA B G

NO.710, 7TH MAIN, 4TH B CROSS, OPP CANARA BANK 
HRBR LAYOUT, 1ST BLOCK, KALYAN NAGAR, 
BANGALORE 560043 3000.00

658 000332K KISHORE KUMAR C SHAH
NO.7/8  MURUGAN MANSION 3RD FLOOR  SRI V S T 
STREET AVENUE ROAD CROSS BANGALORE 560002 30.00

659 000335M MITHALAL N KHANDELWAL
RAMESHWAR GENERAL STORES SVK BUS STAND 
RANIPET HOSAPETE  BELLARY DIST  KARNATAKA 583201 3000.00

660 000335R REMESH M K PRASANTHI TALAP CANNANORE 670002 6000.00

661 000336R RENU SHARMA
B-223 DAKSHINPURI DR AMBEDKAR NAGAR SECTOR-5 
NEW DELHI 110062 6000.00

662 000337K
KOMAL KRISHNAMURTHY 
RAMAN SITRA 17/11 JAGADAMBAL STREET T NAGAR CHENNAI 600017 6000.00

663 000337M MITHUN A S
H NO 131 VASISTA 9TH CROSS 12TH MAIN 3RD STAGE 
GIRINAGAR BANGALORE 560085 1350.00

664 000339K KONI BAIL JAIPAL SHETTY KODMAN BIJAI MANGALORE  575004 3000.00

665 000339M MODI M OOSMAN
59/3 BENSON CROSS ROAD BENSON TOWN 
BANGALORE 560046 9600.00

666 000340K KORI HIRIYANNA
D NO 116/89A KIRUWADI LAYOUT K B EXTENSION 
DAVANGERE 577001 3000.00

667 000343S SHAH N P
5 AND  6  ARADHNA SOC 93  SEWRI-WADALA ROAD. 
NO.14 WADALA (W) MUMBAI 400031 1500.00

668 000344K KOUMAYA SRINIVASAN
A 34JAWAHAR NAGAR ERANHIPALAM P.O. 
CALICUTKERALA 673006 6000.00

669 000344M MOHAMED USMAN SAB
SHEKARAPPA NAGAR KIRWADI LINGESHWARA OIL 
MILLS ROAD DAVANGERE 577003 3000.00

670 000344R RITA GHOSH

FLAT NO.03, 1ST FLOOR,CHANDRA KIRAN PLOT NO.156, 
SHERE-E-PUNJAB SOCIETY BEHIND TOLANI COLLEGE, 
MAHAKALI CAVES ROAD ANDHERI (E), MUMBAI 400093 3000.00

671 000345R RITA LAKSHMANAN
10/2 IV CROSS HUTCHINS RD EXTN THOMAS TOWN 
BANGALORE CANARA BANK G C SEC II 560084 6000.00

672 000346K KRISHAN KANT BHALLA C-21 GREEN PARK MAIN NEW DELHI  110016 6000.00

673 000348K KRISHANLAL BILLA
3 SAURABH SOCIETY MANAV MANDIR ROAD 
AHMEDABAD 380009 6000.00

674 000348R RITESH MISHRA N-2/95 NAYAPALLI BHUBANESWAR ORISSA 751015 3000.00

675 000349M MOHAN JERE
CANARA BANK GAJENDRAGAD DHARWAR DISTRICT 
KARNATAKA STATE 582114 7500.00

676 000349R RITU SAHGAL
235-236  DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 
DELHI 110060 1500.00

677 000350R
RITURAJ MOHAN SINGH 
RAWAT

S/O LT GEN (RETD) J S RAWAT C/O LT COL SS NEGI VRC 
STATION HEADQUARTERS ROORKEE (UP) 247667 3000.00

678 000351S SHAILESH R SHRIYAN 14/392 NEW MIG COLONY BANDRA EAST BOMBAY 400051 2010.00
679 000352R ROBY JACOB 35/438  VALLAKADAVOO P.O. TRIVANDRUM.  695008 1500.00



680 000353K KRISHNA MURTHY HERALAY
EWS - 584 6TH MAIN ROAD KENGERI SATELLITE TOWN 
BANGALORE 560060 1500.00

681 000354M MOHAN V PRABHU 919/6 K B EXTENSION NEAR POST OFFICE DAVANAGERE 577002 3000.00

682 000358K KRISHNA RAJALBANDI
S/O VEERANNA M R C/O SAGAR AGENCICS R/O SIRWAR 
MANVI TALUK 584129 3000.00

683 000363S SHAM SHUDDIN KARKAL
277SAWANH I G 5TH MAIN13TH CROSS RAJMAHAL 
VILASII STAGE BANGALORE 560094 4500.00

684 000364S SHAMALA VILAS RAO
C/O VILAS R RAO B-1-34  ELITE EMPIRE SURVEY 7 AND  8  
BALEWADI PUNE 411045 6000.00

685 000365K KRISHNAMA CHARI RAMESH
NO.10 RAJAGOPALAN STREET WEST MAMBALAM  
MADRAS 600033 1500.00

686 000365S SHAMSHAD BEGUM

W/O M K MARDAN SAB 164  GREEN HOUSE LAYOUT 
BETTADASAPURA ROAD DODDATHOGUR ELECTRONIC 
CITY PO BANGALORE 560100 6000.00

687 000370S SHANKAR JAIGOPALAN
6 1 132/68 PLOT NO 68 SANKARI SRI RANGANAGAR 
CLNY SKANDAGIRI PADMARAONAGAR SECUNDERABAD 500361 3000.00

688 000371R RUKMANI DANIEL
N.NO.168  O.NO.38 SARGUNA STREET  MATHIAS ILLAM 
RAMAVARMAPURAM NAGERCOIL  KANYAKUMARI DIST 629001 3000.00

689 000371S SHANKAR SASTRY VANKA
R/O HANCHINAL CAMP PO HANCHINAL CAMP TQ 
SINDHANOOR DIST RAICHUR 584128 3000.00

690 000372R RUKMANI DANIEL
NO.38MATHIAS ILLAM SARGUNA STREET R V PURAM 
NAGERCOIL 629001 3000.00

691 000374M MUKESH A SHAH
CHANDRA DEEP N/S ROAD ROAD NO.5JUHU SCHEME 
29HATKESH SOCIETY BOMBAY 400056 1500.00

692 000374S
SHANKARRAO KRISHNARAO 
PARAB

KRISHNA PRABHA 20-B  AMIN PARK VISHWA MITRI 
BARODA 390011 4500.00

693 000375R RUPA MULRAJ ASHER
A/26 BINAAPARTMENTS M V RD ANDHERI EAST 
BOMBAY 400069 3000.00

694 000378K KUSUM RAWAL H-87  PAPER MILL COLONY YAMUNA NAGAR HARYANA 135001 6000.00

695 000378Z K RUKMANI
W/O. M KRISHNAN, NO.37, KAVERI LAYOUT 
MARIYANNA PALYA, HEBBAL, BANGALORE  560024 6000.00

696 000379K KUSUMA
193 KRISHNA KRUPA 5TH MAIN CHAMARAJPET 
BANGALORE 560018 6000.00

697 000380K KUSUMA J SHENOI 967 JHANSI LAXMIBAI ROAD LAKSHMIPURAM MYSORE 570004 12480.00

698 000381M MURALI S
NO 34 29TH CROSS 7TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE  560082 3000.00

699 000388S SHANU GANGADHARA
14BHAGYA NIVAS 13TH MAIN J P NAGAR V PHASE 
BANGALORE 560078 4500.00

700 000389M MYTHILI BALASUBRAMANIAN
INDIAN OVERSEAS BK MALLESWARA BRANCH OPP MES 
COLLEGE 15 CROSS ROAD BANGALORE 560055 3000.00

701 000395S SHARANAPPA TUNTAPUR UDAY CLINIC BALLATAGI POST MANVI TQ 584129 3000.00
702 000397S SHARDA AGARWAL KC - 67  KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD  201002 12000.00

703 000402S SHASHIKANT KOLLI
NEAR HANUMAN TALKIES PANCHA MUKHI STREET P.O. 
SHORAPUR 585224 3000.00

704 000404S SHEELA ANANTH 35 SUNDERAMURTHY ROAD COX TOWN BANGALORE 560005 3000.00

705 000405S SHEELA BHAGWAN KULKARNI
10 MATRUCHHAYA ABHINAVA NAGAR BORIWALI EAST 
BOMBAY 400066 6000.00

706 000410S SHEETAL KUMBHAT
NO. 3  13TH AVENUE  2ND BUNGALOW HARRINGTON 
ROAD  CHETPET CHENNAI 600031 14400.00

707 000413S SHEKAR S
MODERN AUTO ELECTRICALS NEAR RANGE FOREST 
OFFICE PUTTUR  D.K 574201 3000.00

708 000415S SHEKHAR VISHNU PARANJAPE
C/O ASHUTOSH PARANJAPE 2/17  ANAND NAGAR PARK 
PAUD ROAD PUNE 411038 1500.00

709 000417S SHERLY MATHEW
C/O MR E D FRANCIS ELUVATHINGAL HOUSE BISHOP 
HOUSE ROAD TRICHUR  KERALA 680005 3000.00



710 000418S
SHESHAGIRI NARSIMHA 
KAMATH

VENKAT SMRUTHI FIRST FLOOR 1-2-24 GAGAN MAHAL 
ROAD DOMALGUDA HYDERABAD 500029 6000.00

711 000419S SHEWAK DEMBLA
C-8/17, SBI NAGAR PANCHVATI, PASHAN ROAD PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA 411008 6000.00

712 000425S SHIVADUTT N BANGALORE
NO 105  SRI GANESHA NILAYA NARAYANAPPA BLOCK  5 
TH  A  CROSS R.T. NAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560032 6000.00

713 000431S SHIVANANDA PAI N CLERK CANARA BANK HALEBEEDU HASSAN DISTRICT 573121 3000.00

714 000432S SHIVAPUTRAPPA VIRUPAKSHI 2890 KHADE BAZAR BELGAUM  590002 6000.00

715 000435S SHIVARAO D NAYAK
ASHIRVAD 31  11TH  A  CROSS 3RD PHASE  J P NAGAR 
BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 9600.00

716 000436S SHIVAREDDY KENGAL
R/O CHANNALLI POST CHANNALLI TQ SINDHANOOR 
DIST RAICHUR KARNATAKA STATE 584128 9600.00

717 000439S SHOBHA M SHETTAR
49  LINGRAJ-NAGAR(NORTH) UNKAL-CROSS HUBLI 
KARNATAKA 580031 3000.00

718 000442S SHOBHANA PAREKH
36/E-2 GIRISH MUKHERJEE ROAD BHAWANIPUR 
CALCUTTA 700025 4500.00

719 000450S SHRIMATI BABUBHAI PARIKH
4TH FLOOR SUNDER SADAN 63-A WADILAL PATEL 
MARG BOMBAY 400004 6000.00

720 000453S SHRIPAD SHANKAR KULKARNI H NO. 1461/2 GANESHPUR GALLI SHAHAPUR BELGAUM 590003 9750.00

721 000460S SHYAMLAL MAKHIJA
HELENA FLAT NO 201 CENTRAL AVENUE SANTACRUZ W 
BOMBAY 400054 1500.00

722 000468S SIDDHARTHA VALLURI
C/O Ms SHOBHANA RAMACHANDRAN TVS BUILDING 7-
B  WEST VELI STREET MADURAI 625001 6000.00

723 000469S SIDNEY MENEZES HEERA BLDG.  3RD FLOOR 174  CARANC ROAD BOMBAY 400002 3000.00

724 000472S SITARAMAYYA MANTRAVADI
H NO.1-1-648/A105 MERIGOLD APARTMENTS 
GANDHINAGAR HYDERABAD 500380 3000.00

725 000477S SMT SAROJA 33/2 4TH MAIN NEHRU NAGAR BANGALORE 560020 3000.00

726 000482S
SOMANATH SAHADEV 
GANJIGATTI MENTAL HOSPITAL DHARWAR  580001 3000.00

727 000484S SOMASHEKAR
B P C DEALER RAICHUR MAIN ROAD SINDHANUR 
RAICHUR DIST 584128 3000.00

728 000487S SORAYA ANITA IMAM 15 HOSPITAL ROAD BANGALORE  560001 9000.00

729 000492S SREEDEVI

MANDHARA NO.8 SHANKARMUTT MARUTI LAYOUT IST 
STAGE IIIRD CROSS BASAVESHWARA NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560079 3000.00

730 000497Z

CAN FIN HOMES LIMITED- 
UNCLAIMED SUSPENSE 
ACCOUNT

NO.29/1 1ST FLOOR SIR N N KRISHNA RAO ROAD NEAR 
LALBAGH WEST GATE 
BASAVANAGUDI,BENGALURU,KARNATAKA 560004 1164570.00

731 000500S
SREENIVASALU 
VENKATESHULU

NO 166 E TYPE III NEW COLONY RAILWAY QUARTERS B 
LORE CANTT BANGALORE 560052 6000.00

732 000504S SRIDEVI HERALE
E W S   584 6TH A MAIN ROAD KENGERIUPNAGARA 
BANGALORE 560060 1500.00

733 000509S SRIKANTHAN RAGHOTHAMAN 24 V A BLOCK I CROSS KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560034 1500.00

734 000516S
SRINIVASA MURTHY 
KRISHNASASTRY

S-2  AISHWARYA APARTMENT NO.9 HARIRAM AILDAS 
LAYOUT VIJAYANGAR BANGALORE 560040 6000.00

735 000519S SRINIVASA SHYAMA NAYAK
NO.290  5TH MAIN  3RD CROSS VIVEKANAGAR FURTHER 
EXTENSION BANGALORE 560047 3000.00

736 000522S SRINIVASAN B C

NO.512  1ST FLOOR  ANDAL TEMPLE ROAD 
GOUTHAMAN PARK  NR.RV TEACHERS COLLEGE 
BASAVANAGUDI POST BANGALORE 560004 3000.00

737 000524S SRINIVASAN VARADAN
8 RUBY JAISHANKAR COOP HSG SOC CHHEDA NAGAR 
CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400089 9600.00

738 000526S SRISAILAM GEDEPU
20 1 36 INSIDE OLD BRIDGE PURAN POOL HYDERABAD 
ANDHRA PRADESH 500002 7500.00



739 000528S SRIVATSA KRISHNA

C/O CANARA BANK EXECUTOR TRUSTEE AND  
TAXATION SECTION P AND  D WING  H O  51  THAPPAR 
HOUSE 1ST CROSS  J C ROAD  BANGALORE 560027 3000.00

740 000531S SUBBARAMAN DORAISWAMI 174/4 III CROSS WILSON GARDENS BANGALORE 560027 7500.00

741 000533S SUBHADRA GUDISA
C/O MADHU POULTRY FARMER DWARAPUCLI POST 
VIJANAGARAM 531203 3000.00

742 000545S SUBRAMANIAM PABBISETTY H NO 9  17TH STREET THILLAI GANGA NAGAR MADRAS 600061 3000.00

743 000566S SUDHAKAR PRABHU J
S/O J MOHANDAS PRABHU BHAVANTHI STREET 
MANGALORE 575001 6000.00

744 000571S SUDHIR V PARAYANE
FLAT NO. L-10 SHIVNAGARI SOCYS SUREY NO.70 LEFT 
BHUSARI  PUNE HAVELI KOTHRUD  PUNE 411029 9000.00

745 000572S SUDIPTA DATTA
C/O CAN FIN HOMES LTD. PLAT NO.6 IST FLOOR ZONE II  
M P NAGAR BHOPAL 462011 12000.00

746 000576S SUJA MANI CHACKO
A5 BANGANGA HSG SOC GOVANDI STATION ROAD 
DEONAR BOMBAY 400088 3000.00

747 000583S SULATA DATTA AFGJI SUBROTO PARK NEW DELHI  110010 7500.00
748 000587S SUMAN D GADIYAR CANARA BANK NAUDIDURGA ROAD BANGALORE  560046 6000.00
749 000589S SUMAN RAO B CANARA BANK P O BELVAI KARKALA TALUK D K 574213 6000.00

750 000596S SUMITHRA B R
NO 424 13TH MAIN MAGADI CHORD RD VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560040 3000.00

751 000597S SUMITHRA M PAI
SRI DAMODAR NIVAS KABETTU TEMPLE ROAD SALMAR 
KARKALA 574104 1500.00

752 000608S SUNIL Y S
NO.284  SOWMYA IST FLOOR  17TH CROSS SADASHIVA 
NAGAR BANGALORE. 560080 1500.00

753 000617S SURABHI M A
NO 17 A E C S HAL II STAGE I A MAIN 14TH CROSS 
SANJAY NGR BANGALORE 560024 1500.00

754 000624S SURESH ADYA
HOUSE NO.5  1060  3RD MAIN PAPPAREDDYPALYA  
NAGARABHAVI 2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560072 9000.00

755 000625S SURESH B S 2952/E CHORD ROAD VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 3000.00

756 000631S
SURESH SANKARANARAYANA 
IYER TC 24/287 PARVATHI NIWAS THYCAUD TRIVANDRUM 695014 6000.00

757 000632S SURESH SHANABHAG
C/O D B STHALEKAR GURUNIWAS LAXMESWAR AT PO 
ANKOLA DIST KARWAR 581314 3000.00

758 000633S SURESH WALKE SHARADA JADHAV NAGAR BELGAUM KARNATAKA 590001 4500.00

759 000634S SURESH YESIAH

S/O. LATE R G YESIAH #320  6TH A MAIN  4TH CROSS H 
R B R LAYOUT  2ND BLOCK  KALYAN NANGAR 
BENGALURU 560043 3000.00

760 000644S SUSAN OOMMEN
S 3, SURYAKANTHA APARTMENTS, 26 2ND MAIN ROAD 
CIT COLONY CHENNAI  600004 10800.00

761 000645S SUSAN SIMON
KAIPPALLIL HOUSE AYROOR SOUTH PO THIRUVALLA 
KERALA 689611 3000.00

762 000649S
SUSHILA PARMANAND 
JADHAV

MISQUITTA CHAWAL NO 72 R NO 9 OLD POLICE LANE 
VILE PARLE W BOMBAY 400056 7500.00

763 000650S SUSHILA PUJARI 44 DAJIBAN PETH HUBLI  580028 3000.00

764 000652S SUSILA BASHYAM
S-2, LAND MARVELS NEST, II FLOOR 13, ST.MARYS ROAD 
MANDAVELI CHENNAI 600028 3000.00

765 000656S SWAMINATHAN CAUVERI THARAKAD PALGHAT KERALA 678001 6000.00

766 1201060000538574
SACHINKUMAR NANASAHEB 
PATIL

TYPE IV B/132 HAL OZAR TOWNSHIP TAL- NIPHAD 
NASHIK 422007 36.00

767 1201060002060281 JYOTHI RAMAKRISHNA
16/1 MALLIKARJUNA SWAMY TEMPLE STREET 
BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE 560004 6000.00

768 1201060002463187 PRASAD S
NO 12 2ND MAIN ROAD SHAMANNA GOWDA LYT 
ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008 240.00

769 1201060002993396 AJAY NEWATIA
HNO1 9 48/49/50 DNO 005 1 VAISHNAVI ARCADE 
PEDDATHOKATA BOWENPALLY HYDERABAD 500011 1482.00

770 1201070000126659 UDAY ASHOK KULKARNI
#81/5 12th MAIN SHIVANAHALLI BANGALORE NORTH, 
RAJAJINAGAR  BENGALURU 560010 300.00

771 1201070000385717 AKSHAY ISHWARLAL DESAI
P.B.NO.961,107,VARHMAN APPARTMENT,RANDER 
ROAD, B/S NAVYUG COLLEGE, SURAT 395009 30.00



772 1201090001054343 VENKATESH N . .
NO 82 5TH MAIN MARUTHI HBCS BTM 1ST STAGE 
BANGALORE 560029 300.00

773 1201090001060530 SUCHITRA PAL . .

RG 201 PURVA RIVIERA MARATHAHALLI VARTHUR 
MAIN ROAD BANGALORE NORTH BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560037 BENGALURU 560037 120.00

774 1201090001917457 SANJAY DHONDIBA BANDHATE
DHOLE NIWAS, ROOM NO-5,NEAR RAM MANDIR, JOSHI 
BAUG,KALYAN KALYAN 421301 30.00

775 1201090003151169
ATMARAM RAGHUNATH 
RAIKAR

NO 74 3RD CROSS NAGAPPA BLOCK SRIRAMPURAM 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560021 2982.00

776 1201090003377147 HEMANT SHIRGUPPI
A-403 SPRING FIELDS CO-OP HSG SOCIETY NR STATE 
BANK OF HYDER ABAD KOTHRUD PUNE 411029 246.00

777 1201090003414053 SONAL JITENDRA VAYEDA 8- SWASTIK BHUVAN S V ROAD KANDIVALI(W) MUMBAI 400067 210.00

778 1201090003642302 INFOSENSE PVT LTD
112-A Infotower-1 Infocity, Nr Indora Circle  
Gandhinagar 382009 864.00

779 1201090005226767
SAKLESHPURA VASANNA 
SETTY HARISH

S O S A VASANNA SETTY VASAVI TEMPLE STREET . 
SAKLESHPURA 573134 60.00

780 1201090005969932 UTARA KOTHARI .
29 MIDDLE SCHOOL RD FLAT NO 102 V V PURAM 
BANGALORE 560004 180.00

781 1201090007854913
DANIEL ABRAHAM 
THEAVARATH . 5 GANGOTRI PARK B H NEW HOSTEL V V NGR ANAND 388120 60.00

782 1201090008099288 MARIA GEORGE .
KATHURUMOLEL HOUSE KARAPPURAM POST 
MALAPPURAM EDAKKARA NILAMBUR 679331 60.00

783 1201090008279915
GOSAR RIKHABCHAND 
JETHABHAI HUF .

403 ARUNODAYA CHS LTD BLDG NO C/16 SECTOR NO 8 
SHANTI NAGAR MIRA ROAD THANE 401107 97.00

784 1201090008305070
PASUMARTHI JAYACHANDRA 
SEKHAR .

1-112 YANAMADALA YANAMALADALA YADDANAPUDI 
PRAKASAM YEDDANAPUDI 523301 66.00

785 1201090011276919 SHYAM SUNDER GUPTA HUF . 60 PNACHWATI ALWAR  ALWAR 301001 270.00
786 1201090012365164 DESAI JAY H 16 NAVA GHARA DESAI VAGO NADIAD NADIAD 387002 162.00

787 1201090013681051 NIMAI NATH MAJUMDAR
20 CANAL SOUTH RD  NORTH PURBACHAL P S GARFA 
HALTU S O HALTU KOLKATA 700078 672.00

788 1201090019189173
KAMALESH SHAILESH 
CHANDRA CHAKRABARTY

FLAT 901 LOTUS HEIGHTS CHS MITED 15 TH ROAD NEAR 
GANDHI MAIDAN HEMBUR MUMBAI CHEMBUR 
MUMBAI SUBURBAN KURLA MAHARASHTRA 400071 
MUMBAI 400071 276.00

789 1201090025517621 JEYARAJ RITA
26 THIRUVALLUVAR NAGAR THENPATHY SIRKALI 
THENPATHY NAGAPATTINAM 609111 186.00

790 1201090030093111 RAJESH VASANT KULKARNI

GAT NO 194 FLAT NO DATTA VIHAR SOCIETY 
BORHADEWAD MOSHI MOSHI PUN MAHARASHTRA 
412105 PUNE 412105 12.00

791 1201090032509735 SHOBHA KIRTIKUMAR KURI
SHREYAS HEIGHTS CO OP HSG SOC PL 34 35 FLAT NO 4 
SUKHWANI PARK VASTU UDYOG COLONY PIMPRI PUNE 411018 156.00

792 1201090034736407 KRISHNA MURARI TRIPATHY
SREE AUTO SERVICES KALIKA TEMPLE STREET 
BERHAMPUR GANJAM 760002 60.00

793 1201090035099898 RAJESHREE CHIRAG DUDHAT
PUNA SIMADA SHYAMDHAM CHOWK SURAT SURAT 
GUJARAT 395010  SURAT 395010 60.00

794 1201090035696738 RAKESH KUMAR

117 WARD NO 15 NEAR POUDDAR BALIKAVIDYALAY 
CHIRAWA CHIRAWAJHUNJHUNUN RAJASTHA  
JHUNJHUNU 333026 150.00

795 1201090035816490 RHAKESH POKARANA

NO 15 13TH CROSS 4TH MAIN 
ROADSAMPANGIRAMANAGARAWILSON GARDEN  
BENGALURU 560027 72.00

796 1201090038567216 VEENA SANDEEP DHAVALIKAR
SATARA ROAD TA. KOREGAON SHRI CLINIC SATARA 
ROAD SATARA MAHARASHTRA 415010  SATARA 415010 90.00

797 1201090039934721 TUKARAM RAJARAM GORDE
FL NO 10 BL B SATYAM ARCADE PUNE NAGAR RD 
RAMWADI PUNE  PUNE 411014 318.00

798 1201090041751846 MADAN MACKKER
S O MILAWA RAM ,HOUSE NUMBER B 5 1377 ,STREET 
NUMBER 1 ,2ED CROSSING ,JAIN  FIROZPUR 152116 300.00



799 1201090400013718 JYOTI SRIVASTAVA
69,SANJAY GANDHI PURAM, FAIZABAD ROAD,  
LUCKNOW 226016 108.00

800 1201092600003130 PANKAJ KUMAR KAPSIME
UNION BANK OF INDIA KALI BABU STREET BEHIND CIVIL 
COURT RANCHI 834001 450.00

801 1201092600359489 USHA KHATRI
INDRAPURI ROAD NO-9 RATU ROAD RANCHI SUKHDEO 
NAGAR RANCHI 834001 600.00

802 1201160000068394 RAJASEKARAN C.
39,NANCHAPPA COLONY, (SUDHA COLONY) 
METTUPALAYAM METTUPALAYAM 641305 1500.00

803 1201160000074752 KUMAR MARIAPPAN 21-A, RAJIV NAGAR,   POLLACHI 642002 3000.00

804 1201170000060643 VAKITI RAMA KRISHNA REDDY

H.NO.3-4-114/14, LANE NO. 6 , SAICHITRA NAGAR , 
BESIDE- MANASA HOSPITAL, RAMANTHAPUR . 
HYDERABAD 500013 120.00

805 1201170000067195 NAFISA SABIR MASHRAQUI
E - 415 , VIVEK APTS, C S T  ROAD , SANTACRUZ  (EAST) . 
MUMBAI 400098 150.00

806 1201210000117919 SURBHI ASHISH MITTAL
E-402 4TH FLOOR MAHIMA ELANZA VILLAGE MANPUR 
DEVARI MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 302020 60.00

807 1201210100911870 PARASMAL JAIN HUF . H.NO. 59 TAGOR NAGAR BEHIND SHIV MANDIR PALI 306401 540.00

808 1201330000347807 DILIPKUMAR ARVIND OZA
3 PATEL PARK B/H PUMP HOUSE PLOT NO 115/7 
JAMNAGAR 361001 222.00

809 1201330000831656 CHAITANYA L DESHMUKH
3 21 2 NEAR VITHAL MANDIR BALVIKAS SCHOOL KASBA 
OLD JALNA 431203 JALNA 431203 300.00

810 1201330001282338 SUBIR KUMAR BASU
LODHI PARA SARKANDA BEHIND RADHA KRISHNA 
MANDIR BILASPUR BILASPUR 495001 108.00

811 1201330001990719 SABITA MISHRA
24,A N DEO PATH, PURANI BAZAR TITAGARH M NORTH 
24 PARGANAS 700119 6.00

812 1201370000322358 MONOJ KUMAR SINGHA SARBOJANIN KALIBARI COMPLEX TINKONIA . TINSUKIA 786125 300.00
813 1201580000062327 ROSHAN LAL SETHI 212 - A- HARJEINDER NAGAR KANPUR  KANPUR 208007 1500.00

814 1201640000107794 MEGHA BUDHIA
C/O OM PRAKASH BUDHIA FLAT NO-4 G SHANTI NIWAS 
APCAR GARDEN(W) G T ROAD(WEST) ASANSOL 713304 900.00

815 1201750000134638
RAMESHBHAI HARJIVANBHAI 
RANA SAMDI CHAKLA AT : SOJITRA DIS : ANAND  SOJITRA 387240 180.00

816 1201750000197002
JAYESHKUMAR NARANBHAI 
PATEL 2/230 PRATAPNAGAR SOCIETY LIMDI FALIYU  PETLAD 388450 276.00

817 1201770100129998 NEHA MUCHHAL
1448, SATYA NARAYAN BHAWAN NEW SHIV PURI 
HAPUR HAPUR 245101 30.00

818 1201910100055010 SUBODH KUMAR TRIPATHI
2523/8 VIJAY PLAZA BEADON PURA KAROL BAGH NEW 
DELHI 110005 120.00

819 1201910100358544 SAROJ BHALLA POCKET D-1/B, FLAT NO.30-C, JANAKPURI NEW DELHI 110058 60.00

820 1201910103025771 SHRUTI B GAJARE

D/O BASAVARAJ S GAJARE 382 PENNFIELD GARDEN 7TH 
CROSS 2ND MAIN NR. J N C TELECOM LAYOUT 
BENGALURU 560064 210.00

821 1201910300199584 SURESH D SAMANT
303, 3RD FLOOR CROWN COURT 13, BANK STREET, 
KILPAUK  CHENNAI 600010 990.00

822 1201910300582352 CHINMAY DAS HARIPUKURIA BARASAT NADIA   NADIA 741257 30.00

823 1201910300652932 SUNIL OJHA
2/3 SURABHI APARTMENT S B GARAI ROAD ASANSOL 
ASANSOL M C BARDHAMAN BARDHAMAN 713301 120.00

824 1201910300753641 NEELAM DEVI AGARWAL

W/O ANIL KUMAR AGARWAL GANGTOK MUNICIPAL 
CORP LOWER M G MARG ABOVE DEZONG HILL EAST 
SIKKIM 737101 546.00

825 1202000000136430
RAMESHKUMAR RAMSHARAN 
AHUJA

A/P RAHATA TAL - RAHATA DIST - AHMEDNAGAR 
RAHATA 423107 600.00

826 1202060001328900 SURYANARAYANA ESARAPU
1-2-215/D2/C1 SRI JANAKI APTS DOMALGUDA 
HIMAYATH NAGAR  HYDERABAD 500029 108.00

827 1202390000029639 M.K.MATHEW . MUREEKKANDIYIL THATHAMPALLY.P.O  ALAPPUZHA 688013 1500.00

828 1202390000155421 S SREERAM .
306, SARASWATHY NIVAS, NO. 05 MAIN CHANNEL 
ROAD SARASWATHIPURAM, ULSOOR BANGALORE 560008 132.00

829 1202470000318915 RAJESH GUPTA
560, KESHAVAPURA, 7 KESHAVAPURA, ROAD WARD NO 
13 KOTA 324009 300.00



830 1202540000397339 GOVIND . H.NO. 110/B BHAI RANDHIR SINGH NAGAR  LUDHIANA 141012 240.00

831 1202650100013166 KALPANA SOM 83, INDRA BISWAS ROAD. P.O:- BELGACHIA  KOLKATA 700037 600.00

832 1202700000101707 SUJATA RAJENDRA GAIKWAD
FLAT C/503 PLOT 12 & 15 SEC 11 SWASTIK PLAZA  NAVI 
MUMBAI 410209 510.00

833 1202700000138391 PRAKASH GOPINATH SATPUTE
BHUSHAN NAGAR KEDGAON TAL.NAGAR KEDGAON 
AHMEDNAGAR 414001 1290.00

834 1202890000480481
KOKILABEN ISHWARBHAI 
MUNJANI

79, SARVAMANGAL SOCIETY, OPP. SABRAS SCHOOL, 
BAPUNAGAR, AHMEDABAD 380024 120.00

835 1202890000504811 MANOJ SATYANARAYAN JOSHI PARU NAGAR   MURUD 413510 24.00

836 1202890001289226 MAHESH CHANDRA PANDYA
124 A BLOCK SHRI NATH NAGAR SEC. 9 SAWEENA 
RURAL UDAIPUR H MAGRI ALRWA UDAIPUR 313002 60.00

837 1202980000092750 A.RAJENDRA KUMAR . LEKSHMI BHAVAN, MAIN ROAD,  KALIYAKAVILAI 629153 360.00
838 1202990001746003 AVIK BHATTACHARYA 10E JOY MITRA STREET   KOLKATA 700005 90.00

839 1202990002279467 KAMAL KALRA
O 26 O BLOCK DOUBLE STOREY MALKAGANJ OLD SUBZI 
MANDI DELHI NEW DELHI 110007 450.00

840 1202990003791744 ADIKESAVULU PODAMEKALA
4/25 GANDHI ROAD FIRST LANE TIRUTTANI 
THIRUVALLUR 631209 12.00

841 1202990004853926 TANUSREE DATTA 2 BIPIN GANGULY ROAD DUM DUM KOLKATA 700030 60.00
842 1202990009185423 RAVINDER KUMAR GUPTA 1169, KARTAR NAGAR MODEL TOWN AMBALA 134003 12.00

843 1203000000746946 PRIYA MAHENDRA VED
405 A WING SIDDHARTH HSG SOC. FACTORY LANE LT. 
RD BORIVALI(W) MUMBAI 400092 96.00

844 1203040000361741 POONAM .
Ward no 5 PO Sujanpur tihra Sujanpur kali Mata 
mohalla  HAMIRPUR 176110 60.00

845 1203040000962341 VIKESH KUMARI
W O PARTHVI SINGH Bhonkarka, Bhun Karka137 
GURUGRAM GURUGRAM 122503 150.00

846 1203210000087516 NISHABEN AMITKUMAR SHAH VANIYAWAD TAL UMARGAM FANSA VALSAD 396140 300.00

847 1203230000029939 SUJA SUBRAHMANIAN .
A-03, GREEN FIELD DINACO MAHADEV CO.OP.HSG SOC., 
GOVIND PARIYANI LANE,MALAD (W) MUMBAI 400064 168.00

848 1203230000534301
SATYANARAYANA RAJU 
PENMETCHA

B 4 ANJANIPURAM MELLACHERVU GUDIMALKAPURAM  
NALGONDA 505001 1500.00

849 1203230000554318 NEELESH PURBIA
263/20 SAHELI NAGAR NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE  
UDAIPUR 313001 66.00

850 1203230000604037 TANAJI MARUTI PATIL
PLOT NO 868/6 KALAMBA RING ROAD SALOKHENAGAR 
KALAMBA KOLHAPUR 416007 270.00

851 1203230001927365 VASU GARG
C 25 SECTOR 15 VASUNDHARA AVAS GHAZIABAD  
GHAZIABAD 201001 12.00

852 1203230005382881
LALITHA SIVA KUMAR 
DODDOJU .

FLAT NO 502, HARIKA HOMES 2ND LINE, NALANDA 
NAGAR GUNTUR GUNTUR 522007 24.00

853 1203320000774999 ASHISH KUMAR GHOSH
90A/1 RAJA PEARY MOHAN ROAD UTTARPARA 
HOOGHLY 712258 60.00

854 1203320000914168 SHARDA GIRISH JOSHI
36 NAMAN GOKULWADI SHRIRANG NAGAR NEAR 
PUMPING STATION GANGAPUR RD NASHIK 422013 1500.00

855 1203320002961775
EUGENIA FILOMENA  ELVIRA 
GONSALVES H NO 27/1 PEQUENO VANELIM  COLVA 403708 276.00

856 1203320003261375 AJIT THAWRANI
S/O TULSI DAS THAWRANI 303 SEWAK AVENUE 17 
PALSICAR COLONY MANIK BAGH RD INDORE 452007 300.00

857 1203320006179523 TEJASVI YERRA
ROAD NO 18 FLAT NO 202 LAUREL RESIDENCY 
PANCHAVATI TOWNSHIP MANIKONDA HYDERABAD 500089 1950.00

858 1203320006479239 TIRATH SINGH 222 TEH ANANDPUR  ROPAR 147306 1500.00

859 1203320006927851
SATYA PRAKASH NARAYAN 
SINGH

PRIYOJNA PRABANDHAK NIRMAN UNI JHANSI UPAVAS 
& VIKASPARISHAD JHANSI 284001 720.00

860 1203320007402692 YADVENDRA SINGH BAGHEL 5 5 M C REWA NEAR DOCTORS COLONY REWA 486001 360.00
861 1203320007791780 SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA B 1 SAGRA KALPIPARA COLONY  BAHRAICH 271801 360.00

862 1203320008839732 SEETHA PRIYA N
PLOT NO 41 A MAIN ROAD ARULMURUGAN GARDEN TV 
KOIL TRICHY 620006 84.00



863 1203320009050269 B GANESH

SHREYAS NO 63 3RD CROSS STREET KRISHNA CLY 
TRICHY ROAD JINGLE BELLS SCHOOL COIMBATORE 
COIMBATORE 641005 150.00

864 1203320010512818 PABBA VIKRAM

H N 4 75/4/1 SARASWALTHI 
NAGARTHIGALAGUTTAPALLY RURAL KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR 505001 150.00

865 1203320010745913 SANJAY TIWARI 2A/91 AZAD NAGAR KANPUR CITY   KANPUR 208002 300.00

866 1203320013114102 DANGAR RUPABEN DANABHAI

SRIRAM KRUPA NANDANVAN SCY ST7 OM SHANTI SCL 
STY BHAGVATIPARA MEIN RD KOTDA SANGANI 
BEDIPARA RAJKOT 360003 30.00

867 1203320015523975
SHANMUGHAPRIYA 
CHANDRASHEKHAR

SHRI ATUL APT PLOT NO 10 ROOM NO 18 TADWADI 
VADVALI SECTION ROAD AMBERNATH EAST THANE 421501 6.00

868 1203320016318956 S S Anil Kumar
H NO 172 WARD NO 11 SABHAPATHI STREET BELLARY 
BELLARY HAGARIBOMMANAHALLI BELLAR BELLARY 583101 60.00

869 1203320016401801 VEENA KHANNA
HOUSE N0 67 HEWO APARTMENT SECTOR 16 A 
FARIDABAD FARIDABAD HARYANA FARIDABAD 121002 3000.00

870 1203320021037604 MANOJ KUMAR MEHARI RAJVIYAN CHURU SARDARSHAHAR  CHURU 331403 30.00

871 1203320023909341 NITIN KUMAR BHAL
BHAL NIWAS NEAR RADHA SWAMI SATSANG PART 3 
NOOR MAHAL PHOOSGARH RD KARNAL 132001 372.00

872 1203320024885973 SRIHARI KUMAR GUTTULA
2 100 MAIN ROAD RICE MILL CHEYYERU KATRENIKONA 
KATRENIKONA EAST GODAVARI 533222 282.00

873 1203320027108395 VADLURI HARISH 3 35 DHULIKATTA KARIMNAGAR  KARIMNAGAR 505525 6.00

874 1203320032227830 Sanjay Kumar Saini
KANCHAN HOTAL KE SAMNE KHAI ROAD NAYAPURA 
KOTA KOTA 324001 198.00

875 1203320039601759 HARVINDER SINGH
107M/7M 2ND FLOOR CHAITANYA MARG MEERAPUR 
ALLAHABAD ALLAHABAD 211003 108.00

876 1203320042204425 MAHIPAL SINGH SHEKHAWAT
43 ROAD NO 26 NEAR R T O OFFICE ZSB BJS COLONY  
JODHPUR 342001 60.00

877 1203320046015718 Utkarsh Muwal
536 GANV - CHINDALIYA, TEH. - SHAHABAD CHINDALIYA  
BARAN 325216 6.00

878 1203320046754815 Harish Pal JITHOLI MEERUT MEERUT UTTAR PRADESH  MEERUT 250004 18.00

879 1203320046894925 SHUBHAM BHARGAV MYANA CHOURAHA MYANA PIN CODE 473001  GUNA 473001 6.00
880 1203320057794751 BHAGWAN BUDH DEV NEAR DRAIN MULLANPUR LUDHIANA  LUDHIANA 141101 18.00

881 1203320061098521 ANU RADHA
TEHSIL SARKAGHAT VILLAGE ROPAR POST OFFICE 
JANDHRU KALAN ROPAR 266 MANDI 175042 360.00

882 1203320071669416 OMKAR S RAIKAR

C/O 3RD BLOCK, 6TH CROSS ROAD, NEAR S J E S 
COLLEGE RIFCO SHANTINIKETHAN LAYOUT, 
BENGALURU 560049 18.00

883 1203320073015481 DONKESHWARAM RAJU
462 1 GADCHANDA GADCHANDA ADILABAD ANDHRA 
PRADESH  ADILABAD 504104 180.00

884 1203320073174794
RADADIYA PRATIKKUMAR 
JADAVBHAI

16 AVASAR BUNGLOWS-1 NEAR RAGOLI CHOKADI 
VELANJA SURAT  SURAT 394150 132.00

885 1203320080160148 DRAVESHWAR NAUTIYAL
NEAR ELECTRIC SUB STATION NAUTIYAL BHAWAW 
LAOARI JOSHIYARA UTTARKASHI 249193 6.00

886 1203320082891790 SWATI YOGESH NERKAR
F 205 FLOOR 2 RAIL VIHAR CHS PLOT NO 4 F-WING 
SECTOR 4 KHARGHAR RAIGARH(MH) 410210 30.00

887 1203320094345501 RAM SINGH
GAV- NAYA PRATAPPURA TH-ASIND PRATAPPURA  
BHILWARA 311301 6.00

888 1203320095324092 SALMAN KHAN RANGREJ 100 TILAK WARD GARHAKOTA GARHAKOTA  SAGAR 470232 18.00

889 1203320095422731 RAJU .
63A/23/3 AGRA DEFENCE COLONY,KIRTI NAGAR,AGRA 
CANTT AGRA AGRA 282001 6.00

890 1203320100835711 MONIKA RASTOGI

PLOT NO 7 VAISHNAVI KRIPA APARTMENT B BLOCK 
PANKI PANKABAHADUR NAGAR KANPUR KANPUR 
NAGAR 208020 60.00

891 1203320101610352 KARPAGAM DURAIKANNAN
2/51 S. ADUDURAI AYAYANAR STREET ADUTHURAI  
PERAMBALUR 621108 12.00

892 1203320108583957 MADHUBALA SAJNANI
84 162 DHAWAL GIRI MARG MANSAROVAR JAIPUR 
JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302020 120.00



893 1203320121125995 PUCHALA SHASHIREKHA
1-18 GADVAL MANDAL ALWALPAD MAHABUBNAGAR  
MAHBUBNAGAR 509125 180.00

894 1203320135090560 RAJARSHI DUTTA
A-1/289 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE SOUTH WEST DELHI  
NEW DELHI 110029 6.00

895 1203320146522549 NISHCHAY PRATAP
NEAR AMBEDKAR SARKIL WARD NO. 08 KHAIRTHAL  
ALWAR 301404 30.00

896 1203320163854748 RAVI KUMAR DAUTANA MATHURA UTTAR PRADESH   MATHURA 281401 60.00

897 1203320179798731 RAJESH AGRAWAL
H NO A 63 SHAHPURA A SECTOR HUZUR BHOPAL 
MADHYA PRADESH  BHOPAL 462016 6.00

898 1203320184318800 NANDINI CHOURASIA
RAMBAGAN RANIGANJ M PASCHIM BARDHAMAN WEST 
BENGAL  BARDHAMAN 713358 24.00

899 1203320294768285 GAURAV SATISH CHHETIA

FLAT NO 202 PREET NEST 26 VASUDEV NAGAR MANIK 
BAGH ROAD INDORE INDORE MADHYA PRADESH 
INDORE 452007 18.00

900 1203320337554186 SURENDRA SURENDRA
1 92 BHANDARA HOUSE PAVOOR DAKSHINA KANNADA 
KARNATAKA  DAKSHINA KANNADA 574199 78.00

901 1203350000226947 PRAVEEN NAGPAL
S/O KISHANLAL NAGPAL 37-A ADARSH COLONY SHINDE 
KI CHHAWANI GIRD GWALIOR 474009 300.00

902 1203350000427898 MADHURI V SURYAVANSHI FLOUR MILL 2 ND CROSS HOSUR HUBLI 580021 720.00

903 1203350000447678
SURESH RAMACHANDRAPPA 
KUWARKAR HOUSE NO 19 SILVER TOWN GOKUL ROAD HUBLI  HUBLI 580030 6000.00

904 1203350000675401 SUSHMA VYAS 37/409 UPRAHATI VAIDYAN TOLA  REWA 486001 210.00

905 1203350000843434
KRUNAL MUKESHBHAI 
JARIWALA

62 GANDHIKUTIR OPP NILKANTH NAGAR SOCIETY 
UDHNA MAGDALLA ROAD SURAT 395017 150.00

906 1203350000908966
NARAYANAN KUNJAN 
MUNDAKKAL

S/O M K KUNJAN  MUNDAKKALHOUSE PARAPPUKKARA 
KIZHAKKUMMURI PARAPPUKKARA THRISSUR 680310 240.00

907 1203350000944272
AJOY KUMAR HIRANMOY 
MUKHERJEE

S/O H MUKHERJEE F-3 SITA SANKUL APART AKAR 
NAGAR KATOL ROAD NAGPUR NAGPUR 440013 60.00

908 1203350002139798 GEETA JANGID 1 61 VIDYADHAR NAGAR JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302023 228.00

909 1203440000001267
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS PVT. LTD

328, NINAD CO-OP.HSG SOCIETY, BLDG NO.7, KHER 
NAGAR, BANDRA (EAST), MUMBAI 400051 308.00

910 1203440000070901
VENKATARAMANA BELLUPU 
REDDY .

C/O B. RANGAREDDY, GIRIJARAMANA POULTRY FARM, 
KONDAJJI, DAUANAGERE 577589 600.00

911 1203450000657296 MANOJ KUMAR
QTR. NO.MD/9A DVC COLONY PO- CHANDRAPURA 
BOKARO 825303 150.00

912 1203500000377925 RAJANI K S
W/O, SRINIVAS K K, H.NO.5/109, SRINIKETHAN, INDRALI 
KUNJIBETTU UDUPI 576102 450.00

913 1203500001638535 PRATAP SINGH SANCHETI
KAPAS MANDI RD BEHIND S K PLAZA SANCHETI COLONY 
BHILWARA 311001 600.00

914 1203600000145199 KESHAVA MURALI
S/O NARAYANA UPADHYAYA 5 101 KEPUTALUK 
BANTWAL DAKSHINA KANNADA 574260 90.00

915 1203600000361147 SHWETA VIJAYSINH BHOSALE
SECT NO 29 PL 7/31 CHAITANYA PARK NR DY PATIL 
COLLEGE CHINCHWAD AKURDI RLY STATION PUNE 411033 660.00

916 1203600000613129 RINKLE CHIRAG SHAH
201 DATTA NIWAS DIXIT ROAD VILE PARLE EAST  
MUMBAI 400057 900.00

917 1203600000736071 NARKHEDE NIKHIL S
SAIDHAM COLONY BLDG NO 4 FLAT NO 9 SARAVALI 
BOISAR TAL PALGHAR DT THANE OPP SARAVALI THANE 401501 360.00

918 1203600000756983
RAVINDRA MANOHAR 
PHADNIS

DIPIKA APTS MANIK BAUG SINHGAD RD VADGAON BK 
B/H NARVEER TANAJI GANPATI TEMPLE PUNE 411051 210.00

919 1203600001024407 PARKAR VINEET ASHOK
SN 13 SHUBHAM BANGLA SINHGAD R DHAYARI GAON  
PUNE 411041 540.00

920 1203600001122565 ABHIJIT WAMAN PANDIT
2ND FLOOR SEVA DHAM DR MOOSE ROAD LALBAUG 
THANE 400602 60.00

921 1203600001308527 SACHIN BAPUSAHEB MORE
A/P 5/3/B PLOT NO 23 NALAWADE COLONY SAMRAT 
NAGAR KOLHAPUR 416008 120.00

922 1203600001335652 PRADNYA PRADIP JADHAV
A 302 RUNWAL PLAZAS POKHARAN RD NO 1 THANE 
MUMBAI 400606 18.00



923 1203600001367864 KAVIVANAN .
FLAT NO TF2 A1 BLOCK AARHI TOWERS 263A 
VELACHERRY ROAD TAMBARAM EAST KANCHIPURAM 600059 246.00

924 1203600002283376 RAMESH LAL AHUJA 307 MCD DISPENSARY JANGPURA  NEW DELHI 110014 30.00

925 1203600002954771 RAJESH KODAMANCHILI
OFF NO 5 6 2ND FLOOR ASHOKA ASHOKA MILLINIUM 
NEW RAJENDRA NAGAR RAIPUR RAIPUR 492001 42.00

926 1203680000048552 RAJESH KUMAR FARID NAGAR STREET NO 4 SANGRUR SANGRUR 148001 12.00

927 1203760004860343 JAI PRAKASH SHARMA
B 154 RAM NAGAR KHA NIWAROO A C JOBNER 
JHOTWARA JAIPUR  JAIPUR 302012 72.00

928 1203800000217435 HARI SHANKAR SHARMA A-748 , KAMLA NAGAR KAMLA NAGAR AGRA AGRA 282005 120.00

929 1203800000328465 ANURAG SHEORAN
367 OPP STATE WARE HOUSE BARODA ROAD WARD 
NUMBER 1 GOHANA SONIPAT 131301 138.00

930 1203840000042739 CHAMPAKA KUBENDRAN .
5, SIVA SAKTHI TOWERS 3-H, NORTH ANDAR STREET 
TRICHY 620002 1500.00

931 1203840001559801 A VAGEESH PRASAD
NILAGARA ONI MEGALAPETE HARAPANAHALLI 
DAVANGERE 583131 480.00

932 1203840001726581 RAJESHWARI BALIRAM PANDE BSNL QUTER NO-C3MAIN ROAD CIVIL LINE  AKOLA 444001 12.00

933 1203910000063767 SRINIVAS JADA
NEAR SHIVALAYAM VEMULAPALLY MIRYALAGUDA 
NALGONDA 508217 330.00

934 1204450000355538
VENKATESH ANNASA 
KALBURGI

PLOT NO 93 NH 4 OLD BAZAR GALLI BELGAUM 
KHASBAG BELGAUM 590003 1260.00

935 1204450000601459 ANISH KUMAR I V
16A RAYAPPA COLONY ANNANAGAR 1ST STREET 
PIDAMANERI KUMARASAMIPPETTAI POST DHARAMPUR 636701 60.00

936 1204470002070656 MUTYALA PARVATHI
RAMAKRISHAN BUILDING, ANJALI EXTENSION WEST  
CHINTAMANI 563125 930.00

937 1204470002200125 DILIP RONDLA

H. NO. 9-2/337,PLOT NO. 337,LAXMI NAGAR, RAMPALLY 
VILLAGE,KEESARA MANADL, MEDCHAL-MALKAJGIRI 
DIST.,NR OLD AGE HOME, HYDERABAD 501301 30.00

938 1204470003811024 AJAY KUMAR GURWANI
HOUSE NO DA/15, CHANDELA VIHAR PRIYADARSHANI 
NAGAR WARD NO 09 BILASPUR BILASPUR(CGH) 495001 132.00

939 1204470003816761 PRAKASAM MADHAVAN
KARTHIKA PALAYAMKUNNU P O CHEMMARUTHI  
TRIVANDRUM 695146 300.00

940 1204470004041465 SHWETA VIJAYWARGI 63 SHANKER NAGAR KRISHNA NAGAR DELHI  DELHI 110051 240.00

941 1204470004907611 BHANU POSE
30/2 KRISHNA SUDAMA SUDAMA NAGAR OLD MUMBAI 
PUNE RD KALWA W THANE 400605 252.00

942 1204470005331588 V KARTHIKEYAN
424 KEELA RATHAVEETHI THIRUPPUVANAM 
MANAMADURAI TALUK SIVAGANGAI 630611 90.00

943 1204470016986249 TANISHA JAIN
C O SANJAY KUMAR JAIN RADHESHWAR COLONY 
RIDDHI SIDDHI LINK ROAD KISHANGARH AJMER 305801 120.00

944 1204470026509113
SANJAYKUMAR 
DASHRATHBHAI BAROT

S O DASHRATHLAL CHATURJI BAROT BAROT VAS 
MULAKPUR TA DEODAR  BANASKANTHA 385330 12.00

945 1204470027489604 SUMAN GUPTA
NO 27 144 ASHOK NAGAR AGRA NEAR PANCHKUIAN 
CIVIL LINE  AGRA 282002 66.00

946 1204470029780531 VIKASH AGARWAL HUF .
MAYUR KUNJ RATU ROAD SUKHDEO NAGAR RANCHI 
JHARKHAND RANCHI 834005 270.00

947 1204470030469926
NANDAKISHOR SANTOSH 
CHANDANKAR

PLOT N 50 412 SHIRSOLI ROAD NEHARU NAGAR 
MEHARUN MEHARUN TALAV JAWAL JALGAON 
JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425001 JALGAON JALGAON 425001 30.00

948 1204720000031698 RAJENDRA KUMAR KOTHARI
50 COUNTY PARK PIPLYAKUMAR KIBS HOSPITAL ROAD 
NEAR MAHALAXMI NAGAR INDORE 452010 300.00

949 1204720000085518
CHANDRAHAS VENKATESH 
REVANKAR

#21 NANDI HOUSE 6TH MAIN SRIKANTESHWARA 
NAGAR MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT BANGALORE 560086 90.00

950 1204720000284628 VIKAS DHAWAN 36/212A NEHRU NAGAR   AGRA 282001 6.00

951 1204720001360172 SANJAY NANDLAL GUPTA

FLAT NO D 103 SHRUSHTI HEIGHTS SRIPASTHA VIHAR 
LINK ROAD NR SHANI TEMPLE NALLASOPARA WEST 
PALGHAR 401203 60.00



952 1204720002086624 PUTTARAJU SAMPATHKUMAR 133 DOMMALUR LAYOUT SHANTHINAGAR  BENGALURU 560071 6.00
953 1204720003778883 JOBIN JOSE SAMUEL 38 2ND A CROSS R A ROAD EJIPURA  BENGALURU 560047 60.00

954 1204720004629329 TOM JOHN
MADATHIVILA KUREEPPALLY NEDUMPANA PO NEDUM 
PANA  QUILON 691576 30.00

955 1204720006212728 VIRESH KUMAR GUPTA
H 426 SATYAM VIHAR AVAS VIKAS NO 1 KALYANPUR  
KANPUR 208017 12.00

956 1204720009410197 PUTHUR GEORGE J0Y

DG 7 SVS WIND GATES 13TH CROSS PRAKRUTI TOWN 
SHIP HORAMAVU AGRA ROAD BABUSAPALLYA 
BENGALURU 560043 300.00

957 1204720009430279 WOODLAND FARMS PVT. LTD.
HAZI MUSAFIRKHANA ROAD, PUB-SARANIA PATH . 
GUWAHATI 781007 2700.00

958 1204720009819588 MUKESH KUMAR SHIVAJEE COLONY PURNEA BIHAR PURNEA 854301 30.00
959 1204720010101605 GIDUTURI SAILAJA RANI 34 4 KOTHAVEEDI . NARSIPATNAM 531116 60.00

960 1204720010304080 PRAFUL JAIN
House No 503 First Floor Orchid Island Sector 51 Near 
Mayfield Garden GURUGRAM 122018 60.00

961 1204720010489747 ANAND SUNDER SINGH
27a  Habitat Crest C O Itpl Main Road Hoodi Hoodi 
Opposite The Zuri BENGALURU 560048 600.00

962 1204720011111465 PAWAN KUMAR SINGH
198 MAHAVEER NAGAR BHARTHANA BHARTHANA 
ETAWAH 206242 12.00

963 1204720011244895 U PRAVEEN KUMAR
D NO 6-1-283/1/1 H NO 303 3/3 PADMA RAO NAGAR 
SECUNDERABAD 500025 150.00

964 1204720011307243 DASHARATHI SAHOO QR O 0B- 10 AT PO RAMPUR COLONY . JHARSUGUDA 768225 996.00

965 1204720014037111 M SHOBANA DEVI 4 55A UPPILARTHITTU STREET KURICHI  COIMBATORE 641024 6.00

966 1204720014180933 SUDHAKARA NAIK
FLAT NO 106 INLAND WINDSOR BUILDING 
PADAVINANGADY DAKSHINAKANNADA MANGALORE 575008 30.00

967 1204720015684879 SUJATA SUNIL SHAH
PLOT NO 70 RANADE CHOWK BHAGYA NAGAR  
AURANGABAD 431001 6.00

968 1204720016267139 KASARAM BHASKAR
54 676 EAST MAIN ROAD ANNA NAGAR WESTERN EXTN 
S O  CHENNAI 600101 3000.00

969 1204720016632196 RADHA KRISHNA JHA
SO LATE JALDHAR JHA HOUSE NAME ASHIRVAD 
SHASTRI NAGAR PURNEA PURNIA 854301 6.00

970 1204720019209891 SUNNY MAHESH NAGRANI
526 khamla Road Sindhi Colony khamla Primary School 
NAGPUR 440025 120.00

971 1204720028809311 PARTHO SHARATHI GHOSH
House No.1447/D Lalpur; Ranchi Behind Lalpur Police 
Station RANCHI 834001 48.00

972 1204720029069547 BANDU RAUBA PALE
PLOT NO 78 VAISHAVI NIWAS TRIMUTI CHOWK NEW 
SHANTI NIKETAN COLONY AURANGABAD(MH) 431005 6.00

973 1204720030844472 VINIT KUMAR TIWARI
0 BARIPAL GHATAMPUR BARIPAL KANPUR NAGAR 
UTTAR UTTAR PRADESH KANPUR 208001 6.00

974 1204720043651107 KAMAKSHI SANVERIA .
D O SUNIL KUMAR WEST DELHI PASCHIM VIHAR NEW 
DELHI 110063 12.00

975 1204720044368373 SRILAKSHMI KAMMARA .
38 167 5 SR NAGAR CUDDAPAH MADRAS ROAD 
CUDDAPAH KADAPA 516002 120.00

976 1204720047372614 MADANLAL . .
S O MOHAN LAL SARDAR PATEL MARG KASSYO KA VAS 
BARMER BARMER 344001 6.00

977 1204890000102211 INNUS ABBAS MULANI
TELEPHONE BHAVAN STAFF COURTERS NO.19 
RAJWADA CHOWK SANGLI 416416 300.00

978 1204890001102025 RAMANI PANICHIYIL JOSEPH
D/O JOSEPH,CF71 VASAT NAGAR,OPPOSI TE KALOOR 
STADIUM,PALARIVATTOM . ERNAKULAM 682025 144.00

979 1204920002456499 SETHU  M .
KNOLSKAPE SOLUTIONS PVT LTD 3RD FLR 1314 ABOVE 
IMPERIAL RESTARANT DOUBLE ROAD INDIRA MADURAI 625020 600.00

980 1205420001579742
PREMA DNYANESHWAR 
BOBADE

A-204 NEW AMBER CO OP HOUSING SOCI BHUJBAL 
WADI RAM BAUG LANE 2 KALYAN D C THANE THANE 421301 6.00

981 1205910000020609 GURUVINDER SINGH C-27/273-7 JAGATGANJ  VARANASI 221010 282.00
982 1205910000095561 SALMAN KHAN PURVI SHAHODAR PUR  EAST   PRATAPGARH 230001 48.00

983 1206140000370161 SHIMPI MITESH R PARMESH 15-A DHARM PARK HARNI ROAD VADODARA 390022 42.00



984 1206140001161809 RAGHAVENDRA S S .
1042, KUMARASWAMY LAYOUT, 1ST STAGE, 50TH FEET 
ROAD BANGALORE BANGALORE 560078 114.00

985 1206290000319668 KAMATH ARAVIND M
686 GURU NANDAN 6TH MAIN 6TH CROSS 
HANUMANTHA NAGAR BENGALURU 560019 6750.00

986 1206300000016249 HANSA JITENDRA SHAH
1 VALLABH NAGAR SOC MEGHDOOT BUILDING BLOCK 
NO 3 JVPD SCHEME VILE PARLE(W) MUMBAI 400056 1500.00

987 1206420004271573 SHAILENDRA NIGAM

538KA/1714 SITAPUR ROAD INFRON OF SHIV MANDIR 
VIGYAN VIHAR CLY TRIVENI NAGAR2 NIRALA NGR 
LUCKNOW 226020 30.00

988 1206690000240731
ASHWIN VAGTAWARMALJI 
PUNMIYA HUF

3-526 KRISHNANAGAR BLDG DR AMBEDKAR RD PARK  
MUMBAI 400012 540.00

989 1206690001435112 NILESH SHANKARLAL LOYA
BUS STAND ROAD NEAR NAGARWALA JININ RAVJ 
NAGAR WARD NO 2 WANI YAVATMAL YAVATMAL 445304 384.00

990 1206730000019040 PRAVEEN KUMAR AUSULA
H.NO 2-11-51/7/B/1, DAYARA, MEDAK,MEDAK 
TELANGANA MEDAK 502110 60.00

991 1207020000993126 DAYANANDA MURTHY
S 635 14TH MAIN 9TH CROSS 9TH CROSS BEL LAYOUT 
BHARATHNAGAR  2ND STAGE BANGALORE 560091 156.00

992 1207780000001650
ABHAYKUMAR ASHOKKUMAR 
KARWA HOTEL VIJAY, . . JALNA 431203 300.00

993 1208160001816830 MEENU NAYER B 12 MCH 259/1 JAGATPURA  HOSHIARPUR 146001 174.00

994 1208160002005829 RAHUL KUMAR
ACCENTURE DIVYASREE TECHNO PARK WHITE FIELD 
Bangalore 560066 60.00

995 1208160002277191 HENIL HITESH KUKADIA
A 603 PANCHVATI 1 RAHEJA TOWNSHIP NR SAIBABA 
TML MALAD EAST MUMBAI 400097 6.00

996 1208160003019299 PREM KUMAR GUPTA
PRAKRUTHI ENCLAVE B 005 2ND CRS SHIRDI SAI L O 
SEEGEHALLI VIRGONAGAR K R PURAM BENGALURU 560049 66.00

997 1208160004416512 UPASANA KHERA
H NO - 32 BLOCK- B KIRTI NAGAR RAMESH NAGAR 
WEST DELHI 110015 1500.00

998 1208160005603327 SANDHYA RANI GHOSHMITRA KALUPUR BONGAON   BANGAON 743235 408.00

999 1208160006088391 SUNIL . H NO 3 38 SARSWATI GODAM MAIN ROAD  GULBARGA 585101 6.00
1000 1208160007908791 AMIT KUMAR S/O RAMKUMAR SASROLI JHAJJAR  JHAJJAR 124106 150.00

1001 1208160008096568 KUMAR POURUSH
S O BHARAT OJHA CHANDANHAZURI ROAD OPPOSITE S 
C S COLLEGE PURI 752001 36.00

1002 1208160010495153 KOTA VINOD KUMAR 23/1 MAIN ROAD MIDJIL   MAHBUBNAGAR 509357 138.00

1003 1208160010540444 AMRUTHA BANG
401 BHAVYAS FANTASTICA BEHIND AUDI CAR 
SHOWROOM  HYDERABAD 500034 6000.00

1004 1208160012723896 RATNAPRABHA VISHAL DETHE
H 14 2761 MAHARASHTRA HOUSING BOARD YERWADA  
PUNE 411006 36.00

1005 1208160013492786 PABBA RAGHUVEER 1-87/1 VANNEL BASHIRABAD   NIZAMABAD 503217 426.00

1006 1208160014160771
NARAYANA KUDUR 
SHESHAGIRI RAO

#53 0LD NO. 19 1ST MAIN ROAD MARUTHI EXTENSION 
NEAR DEVAIAH PARK BENGALURU 560021 3900.00

1007 1208160014773961 SHRADHA BANG
8 2 684 ROAD NO 12 FLAT NO 301 NEAR KAMAN 
BANJARA HILLS  HYDERABAD 500034 6000.00

1008 1208160015504998
SHASHIDHAR RAVEENDRA 
INAMATI

VISHWESHWAR NAGAR KALASAPUR RD P W D 
CONTRACTOR  GADAG 582103 18.00

1009 1208160016525515
YOGENDRA KUMAR 
CHOUDAPURAM

9-68/1 gundumal gundumal Gundmal - Mahabubnagar  
K.V.RANGAREDDY 509339 12.00

1010 1208160016950501
CHANDRANATHA 
BHARAMAPPA MINAJAGI

NO 90 KASTURI CHANDRA 7TH CROSS 7TH MAIN J P 
NAGAR 3RD PHASE JAYANAGAR BENGALURU 560078 3990.00

1011 1208160017120747 AVINASH SUBHASH BHALGE
A 204 OLYMPIA HINJAWADI ROAD WAKAD BHUMKAR 
CHWOK Nia Pune City  PUNE 411045 42.00

1012 1208160019536327 SELVARAJ KALPANA
NO M 26 TNHB AVALAPALLI ROAD HOSUR KRISHNAGIRI  
DHARMAPURI 635109 60.00

1013 1208160019659584 SURINDER KUMAR LOHIA
H NO 5 170 GANESH MARKET GALI BOARDING WALI 
SIRSA  SIRSA 125055 360.00

1014 1208160022656822 AKRITI GUPTA

D/O Anup Gupta B-132swasthya vihar swasthya vihar 
vikas marg swasthya vihar opp preet vihar swasthya 
vihar EAST DELHI 110092 6.00

1015 1208160024056490 HARIKUMAR NITHINKUMAR YELDUR Yeldur - Kolar  CHIKKABALLAPUR 563138 6.00



1016 1208160024796116
AVINASHCHANDRA 
THUNUGUNTLA

G2 SVS NILYAMA ROAD NO 8 VENKATESWARA CLY 
NONRURAL WR SAROOR  RANGA REDDY 500035 24.00

1017 1208160026657401 PREM SHANKAR AWASTHI ATWA MUTHIA UMRARI HARDOI  HARDOI 241304 150.00

1018 1208160026939406 ANNAM JAHNAVI
D/O A Satyanarayana 8-381-1 Tyagaraja Street Near 
Krishna School  MADANAPALLE 517325 18.00

1019 1208160027046797
SATYA PAVAN KUMAR 
CHEKKAPALLI

6 182 1 NEAR MAHA LAKSHMI TEMPLE KADIYAPU 
LANKA KADIAM  EAST GODAVARI 533126 120.00

1020 1208160027408237 ARPIT MRITYUNJAY JHA
346 C D RAMPUR COLONY JAMALPUR MUNGER BIHAR  
MUNGER 811214 300.00

1021 1208160029921644 HEMLATA SINGHI
SINGHI HOSP VEDIK KANYA SCHOOL KE PASS ABUROAD  
SIROHI 307026 156.00

1022 1208160031723594 PIYUSH SHARMA
S/O Anil Sharma House No259/1 ward No10 Shakti 
Colony Paonta Sahib Devi Nagar 115  SIRMAUR 173025 186.00

1023 1208160032048791 SARIGA JAYARAJAN Prasadam House Po Narikkuni Kozhikode  KOZHIKODE 673585 132.00

1024 1208160033072347 BINEET KUMAR

C/O Bineet Kumar 105 C Block Astoria Park 
Chikkathogur Road E City Green Mart Electronics City 
Electrnics City BENGALURU 560100 114.00

1025 1208160033943651 KRISHAN GOPAL
C/O DHAN LAXMI FURNITURKANDAGHAT SILLIHARI 
POST   SOLAN 173215 48.00

1026 1208160034322399 VARMA MEHUL 4-1-14 DORNAKAL  MAHABUBABAD 506381 156.00

1027 1208160034476813 DINKAR RAGHU ADUDE
at.post.kharola.tq.renapur at.post.kharola.tq.renapur 
mali galli  LATUR 413527 180.00

1028 1208160035069643 ARYA KUNDU
WARD NO 02 WARD NO 02 MASTER COLONY 
MUNSEFDANGA  PURULIA 723101 66.00

1029 1208160035259166 SURYA KEERTHANA MAADAM
16-3-37/1 PLOT NO 795 J N T U KUKATPALLY J N T U 
KUKATPALLY  RANGA REDDY 500085 24.00

1030 1208160036370203 MANAV KUMAR SANAND
AT MAYUR VIHAR EAST OF BRAHMASAT POND CHAND 
CHOURA P S CIVIL LINE  GAYA 823001 12.00

1031 1208160037165845
VIJAY PARMESHU 
UPLANCHWAR

at post Vatsalya Niwas,Dr. Hedgewar Nagar kinwat.   
NANDED 431804 60.00

1032 1208160037396001 SRIRAM .
NEW NO 5 OLD NO 3 PARTHASARATHY SAMY LANE 
TRIPLICANE  CHENNAI 600005 210.00

1033 1208160037624416 KAMLA DEVI W/O: Nanu Ram   CHURU 331302 240.00
1034 1208160038149554 BOOJOOTI NAGA RANI 1-25A NANDYAL NANDYAL NANDYAL  KURNOOL 518502 60.00

1035 1208160038273491 ANJIT SREEDHAR
PANANGAT HOUSE MEPPAYIL POST VATAKARA  
CALICUT 673109 6.00

1036 1208160039204082 BANDA REDDY KUSHLAVA 2-2-291/2a pathakunta pathakunta   HYDERABAD 501141 180.00

1037 1208160039345601 JAYANTI SHRIRAM SHIRAME
108, E Wing Venkateshwara Apartment Pharande Park  
NANDED 431605 60.00

1038 1208160040330717 DEEPA DEBNATH
CHARSWARUPGANJ MADHYAPARA GADIGACHHA   
NADIA 741315 1560.00

1039 1208160041669654 ANUSHA VIDIYALA
C/O,Sandeep Kumar Vidiyala Flat No 202 Sri Sai Krupa 
Towers Bandhamkommu Ameenapur  SANGAREDDY 502032 84.00

1040 1208160044640217
KALAKUNNATH 
RAVINDRANATHAN BINDU

W/O SASIKUMARKARTHIKA,AYIKKARAPADI P O 
MALAPPURAM   MALAPPURAM 673637 180.00

1041 1208160044672374 PRIYA SHARMA
D/ORajeev Kumar Sharma 257/14 NEW SATHA MAYUR 
VIHAR   BULANDSHAHR 203001 60.00

1042 1208160047724496 VEERAGUNA DODDI

W/O Doddi Srinivasarao 36-91-12kancharapalem 
ravindra nagar kancharapalem near parameswari hall 
kancharapalem VISAKHAPATNAM 530008 18.00

1043 1208160049710701 BINU KUMARI
W/O Sanjay Kumar Bhagwanpur Muzaffarpur   
MUZAFFARPUR 842001 150.00

1044 1208160054646927 MITHU MANDAL
, Opp Arjun Pal House  Opp Arjun Pal House 
Deshbandhu Para,Tara Sankar Road  DARJEELING 734004 150.00

1045 1208160055199153 SATISH SURESH WAGHMARE BASHIRGANJ old police colony  BEED 431122 60.00

1046 1208160056544043 DEEPANSHU JOSHI
2/2 Amaltas Parishar Manisha Market Ke Pass 
Shaghpura  BHOPAL 462016 120.00

1047 1208160056793781 AKHIL SURESH
MUKALAYYATHU THEKKETHIL PERUMPULICKAL 
MANNAM NAGER P O  PATHANAMTHITTA 689501 24.00



1048 1208160057207702 GUNJIT TRIPATHI
E 115 21 NEAR WOMEN S POLYTECNIC SHIVAJI NAGAR 
HUZUR R S NAGAR BHOPAL  BHOPAL 462016 360.00

1049 1208160057569532 RAHUL KUMAR YADAV
, post - w r s colony SHIVANAND NAGAR post - w r s colo 
NEAR GANESH mandir KE PASS  RAIPUR 492008 162.00

1050 1208160057928520 BANDANA RATH narayani sahi,prakruti vihar   KANDHAMAL 762001 210.00

1051 1208160058228762 DINESH DATTARAM BHARNE
BHARANE NIVAS S V ROAD NEAR OLD POLIE STATION 
OVARIPADA DAHISAR EAST DAHISAR  MUMBAI 400068 12.00

1052 1208160060353833 NEERAJ SINGH YADAV S/O: Mahavir Singh Yadav   ALWAR 301402 210.00

1053 1208160061031324 SATYAM VASANT SHINDE
D-703,Westside County, Pimpale Gurav Near Kankariya 
Gas Damodar Jagtap Road  PUNE 411061 72.00

1054 1208160061137629 MANDAR DIPAK AUTI
ROOM NO.17 NARESH APT, DOMBIVALI EAST GOPAL 
NAGAR LANE OPP. JANKI HOTEL  KALYAN 421201 60.00

1055 1208160061189186 GOVIND RAM BIRDA S/O: Ramji Lal Birda   HISAR 125047 6.00
1056 1208160061707405 NAVKIRAN SINGH Village-Saidowal Khurd .   GURDASPUR 143528 48.00

1057 1208160061843660 NARESH NANDED
HOUSE NUMBER 2- 96/1 THIRMANPALLY, INDALWAI   
NIZAMABAD 503164 30.00

1058 1208160061845634 SUHEEL FAKIR
AZAD NAGAR AZAD NAGAR DAVANAGERE  
DAVANAGERE 577001 6.00

1059 1208160061980615 SANJEEV KUMAR , Tehsil Palampur  Tehsil Palampur   KANGRA 176103 66.00

1060 1208160062900878 JAGADESH SHANTHAPPA
#21/1, New Extension, Byatarayanapura, Mysuru Road 
A Cr   BENGALURU 560026 6.00

1061 1208160064471906 SWATI JAIN
Ward 11 Mochiwara Road Sikar Near Shanischar Mandir  
SIKAR 332001 90.00

1062 1208160064622176 CHINMYA KUMAR NALAM
CO SITARAMANJANEYULU ,FLAT G4 GROUND FLOOR 
COSTA CORAL REEF ,HSA ROAD JUNCTION  BENGALURU 560100 90.00

1063 1208160065168765 SURAJ THAKURIA
402, Park View Apartment 11/2, Meera Path Road   
INDORE 452003 210.00

1064 1208160067433104 UTTAMKUMAR PAI SOWMYA
#423 Damodhara Krupa, Allanahalli Layout Contoor 
Road Allanahalli Layout  MYSORE 570011 606.00

1065 1208160069091255 BHANU DEVI W/O: Kamlesh Kumar jingar nyati nohre ke pass   JALOR 343029 24.00

1066 1208160069391604 BHOOMI SAMIR KANAKIA
B-13-14 KRISHNALAYA 4TH FLR N S MANKIKAR ROAD 
CHUNABHATTI SION  MUMBAI 400022 600.00

1067 1208160071120041 PRASANNA BHASKARAN
112 HONCOCKS BLOCK MARIKUPPAM K G F KOLAR 
MARIKUPPAM   KOLAR 563119 6.00

1068 1208160072606219 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA
1 - AGARSEN NAGAR MAHESH NAGAR TONK PHATAK   
JAIPUR 302015 168.00

1069 1208160072659295 SAMITA SHIROHA HOUSE NO 780 SECTOR 6   JHAJJAR 124507 204.00

1070 1208160075466837
ASHOKA SHASHIKALA ARJUN 
SWAROOP

#65, Hosahalli, Kudligi Taluk Main Bazar Hosahalli, 
Kudligi Taluk Hosahalli, Kudligi Taluk Hosahalli, Kudligi 
Taluk BELLARY 583218 24.00

1071 1208160077946805 ADARSH AGRAWAL
33kotra sultanabad vaishali nagar kotra sultanabad near 
kamla nagar police station kotra sultanabad  BHOPAL 462003 6.00

1072 1208160078145468 SAI DHANUSH DADI

45-53-6/1 3rd Floor Flat No-6Akkayyapalem Abid Nagar 
Akkayyapalem M G C Towers-1 Akkayyapalem  
VISAKHAPATNAM 530016 108.00

1073 1208160079477416 AMAN GUPTA
H.N279 sec.2 U.I.T colony BhiwadiT.Tijara T.Tijara 
T.Tijara T.Tijara  ALWAR 301019 990.00

1074 1208160080123341 GAGANDEEP BAJAJ b-2/49 sethian street   FARIDKOT 151203 240.00

1075 1208160080192203
JOGENDRA KONDBARAO 
NARWADE

KAMARI TQ HIMAYATNAGAR KAMARI TQ 
HIMAYATNAGAR KAMARI TQ HIMAYATNAGAR KAMARI 
TQ HIMAYATNAGAR  NANDED 431802 6.00

1076 1208160081734458 POONAM .
ward no.133 S T R shri hanuman mandir 3 S T R 3 S T R 3 
S T R  GANGANAGAR 335771 540.00

1077 1208160083008409 SATYABHAMA GUNISETTY
W/O VENKATA KANAKA SIVA MOHANA RAO H NO3-19-
6/3, SAI NAGAR MARKANDRAJUPETA  EAST GODAVARI 533401 42.00



1078 1208160083781077 MUKUL KOUNDAL

S/ORaj KumarJasalta Mohalla Teh Nurpur Jasalta 
Mohalla Teh Nurpur Ram GG Niwas Ward n0 7 Jasalta 
Mohalla Teh Nurpur KANGRA 176202 6.00

1079 1208160084439464 DANISH ALEEM SYED
1303 A Wing Omkar Vive Prabhakar Keluskar Marg 
Match Factory Lane Kurla Mumbai  MUMBAI 400070 420.00

1080 1208160085260724 AMIT RAVINDRA JADHAV
Flat No-B-906 Equilife HomesMahalunge Mahalunge 
Behind Balewadi Stadium Mahalunge  PUNE 411045 90.00

1081 1208160085497955 SNEHA SINGH D/O CHHOTE LAL GAUTAM 835 H1 BARRA   KANPUR 208027 54.00

1082 1208160086959104 SUWA DEVI
W/OJagdishnaya pura naya pura lodha ki dhani naya 
pura  JODHPUR 342301 30.00

1083 1208160090011319 MANISH KUMAR GODARA S/OShishpal Singh Godara   SIKAR 332302 6.00
1084 1208160090246523 KULWANT SINGH S/OBikram Singh   REWARI 123401 84.00

1085 1208160090745218 RAJUPILLAI MURUGESAN
S/ORaju Pillai 17/7A NATTANMAIKARA STREET   
DINDIGUL 624001 30.00

1086 1208160091066351 KUMAR TAPADOY MITRA
S/OAjit Kumar MitraAshurali Ashurali Ashurali Ashurali  
EAST MIDNAPORE 721134 12.00

1087 1208160092504993 RAJ KUMAR NAGPAL
S/OOm Parkash NagpalSector-17 B Iffco Colony Sector-
17 B Iffco Chowk Sector-17 B  GURGAON 122001 24.00

1088 1208160093596555 SACHIN HUNASHYAL WARD NO 12 HAVELI 29 BAGALKOT   BAGALKOT 587101 696.00

1089 1208160094219609 RAMANADHAM BANDI

S/OChandra Mouli H No 1-91Laxmaji Pally, Jammikunta 
Mandal Padmashali Street Laxmaji Pally, Jammikunta 
Mandal Near Water Tank Laxmaji PallyJammikun 
KARIMNAGAR 505122 18.00

1090 1208160095037136 VIVEK KUMAR
C/o-Madhu Kumari 872Hathasarganj Ward no 2 
Hathasarganj Jagdamba sthan Hathasarganj  VAISHALI 844101 48.00

1091 1208160097354244 PUNEET MANCHANDA
S/OSunil Manchanda 1503 sector 8 Faridabad Sector 7   
FARIDABAD 121006 30.00

1092 1208160101704058 KAVERI HANUMANT BHOSALE
W/O Hanumant Bhosale Flat No 103 First Flor Yashoda 
Hights D P Road Khamgaon  KHAMGAON 444303 60.00

1093 1208160102130384 DEVA REDDY SARAMPALLY

S/O Sammi Reddy h no 8-6-413 bhagath singh nagar 
Godavarikhani 5 inc line main road Vittalanagar  
KARIMNAGAR 505214 66.00

1094 1208160103328530 AVINASH PAPEGOWDA
S/OPapegowda E-487 Kambipura Road Anchepalya 
Near Govt School Kambipura  BANGALORE RURAL 560060 138.00

1095 1208160103414311 VIKAS KALYANI
C/O Inder Kalyani OMQ 138/01 AIR FORCE STATION 
RAJOKRI A F Rajokari  NEW DELHI 110038 192.00

1096 1208160106058563 BALA SHOW REDDY TALAKOLA S/O Veera Reddy 3-47 Muppalla Muppalla   GUNTUR 522408 12.00

1097 1208160107825916 RAVIKUMAR PAREPALLI
C/O Krishna Murthy 3-3/ANear Govt High School 
Bonakal  KHAMMAM 507204 180.00

1098 1208160109967021 SHWETA YADAV
D/ORajendra Prasad Yadav 37-c chandra nagar gurjar 
ghati Jaipur  JAIPUR 302002 378.00

1099 1208160110366811 MONIKA MALIK
C/ONaresh Kumar Malik House No-1953 Sector-23 
Sonipat  SONIPAT 131001 780.00

1100 1208160112497981 VIVEKANAND P NAIK

S/OPadmanabha D Naik #F 3 Sri Sharadamba Residency 
1st Cross Dubasipalya Near Enkay Farm Bangalore South  
BENGALURU 560059 360.00

1101 1208160112635789 BALLA SATYA SUDHA

W/O Balla Rajendra Prasad 3-238/1 Ramanarao Nagar 
Colony Samarlakota Mandalam Opp Devi Sea Foods 
Panasapadu KAKINADA 533005 240.00

1102 1208160114268102 GANESH GOWRAV
S/O R GANESH WARD NO 3 NEHARU ROAD NEAR GRAM 
Panchayath Ajjampura  CHICKMAGALUR 577547 18.00

1103 1208160117423390
VENKATESHWAR RAO 
DEVINENI

S/OVenkata Narayana murahanpur camp Neermanvi   
RAICHUR 584118 12.00

1104 1208160119180103 AKASHDEEP .
S/OSatbir Singh 12 jaurasi sarf khas garhi kewal Jurasi 
Saraf Khas (72)  PANIPAT 132101 12.00

1105 1208160119232423 PUSHPRAJ JAGANNATH PATIL
at post waghadi bktal Shindkheda dist Dhule Waghadi 
Bk  DHULE 424309 108.00

1106 1208160119567774 NIKHIL GUPTA
1329,ANAND TAUKIES ROAD JABALPUR DAYANAND 
SARASWATI WARD  JABALPUR 482001 300.00



1107 1208160119737046 VISHAL SADASHIV PATIL
C/OSadashiv Patil plot no9/79 chaitanya SHAHADA 
taramati nagar Shahade  NANDURBAR 425409 330.00

1108 1208160122583949 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA B 205 SAI BABA APPTT ROHINI SECTOR 9   DELHI 110085 6.00

1109 1208160123949577 YOGESH GORE
S/O NAMDEO GORE,NEAR AMBAD CHAUFULYSATKAR 
NAGAR OLD JALNA,H-2 BVILDI  JALNA 431203 114.00

1110 1208160131413980 ANJU KAUSHIK
W/O Shrikant 169 ward No 5 Bawani Khera Sudhi Johad 
Bawani Khera  BHIWANI 127032 240.00

1111 1208160132212315
SANTOSH BADRINARAYAN 
SOMANI

W/O Badrinarayan Somani H No 10-2/106/1 Court Road 
Opp Ghantoji Super Bazar Anand Nagar Gulbarga  
KALABURAGI 585102 300.00

1112 1208160133688663
CHIRAG KUNTAGODU 
VENKATESH

C/O Rekha Venkatesh No 27 Durga Nilaya Sir M V 
Layout Ullalu Main Road Ullalu  BENGALURU 560056 30.00

1113 1208160136613329 SUBHRA SAHA
D/O Ajit Kumar Saha 34 ramgobinda ROAD Nabadwip   
NADIA 741302 12.00

1114 1208160137048531 HEMANTH REDDY JAYA
1-84 VARKUR KODUMUR MANDAL VARKUR KUMOI   
KURNOOL 518464 144.00

1115 1208160137461873
NAGABHUSHAN 
KRISHNAMURTHY

S O LATE KRISHNAMURTHY K S VASISHT A HIGH SCHOOL 
ROAD NEAR HOSTEL TIRT HAHALLI SHIMOGA 
KARNATAKA 577432  SHIVAMOGGA 577432 120.00

1116 1208160138398085
HIREHALKARADI 
JAGANNATHAPPA

H K Shanthappa Bannai Nagar Sira Near Hanuman 
Temple Tumkur  TUMKUR 572137 180.00

1117 1208160139017738 JEYARAMAN PITCHAIMANI
C/O Jayaraman NO 2/9 KOVIL STREET Valayankulam 
Valayankulam  MADURAI 625022 66.00

1118 1208160139898596
MOHAMMAD NUMAN JAVED 
KHAN

B/H MOBIN AHEMAD HOUSE PLOT NO 98 ADARSH 
COLONY JAFAR NAGAR NAGPUR KATOL ROAD 
MAHARASHTRA  NAGPUR 440013 6.00

1119 1208160140342292
HONNA KUMARA MARUTHI 
EDIGA

S/O Maruthi E 11817 Neharu Nagar 9th cross sagar Near 
Fish Market Sagar Sagar  SHIMOGA 577401 12.00

1120 1208160142222172 VISHAL MISHRA

S O SURESH MISHRA H NO 187 CHAURA SADATPUR 
SECTOR 22 NOIDA NOIDA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 
UTTAR PRADESH 201301  GHAZIABAD 201301 12.00

1121 1208160142592748
LAKSHMI KANTHA KUMARI 
PAMIREDDY H NO P/235 PYLON NAGARJUNA SAGAR   NALGONDA 508202 132.00

1122 1208160143649930 ANJU JAMES KANDAMNKARI
D/O KJ James Kandankerril kakkara Pulvetta 
Karuvarakundu  MALAPPURAM 676523 78.00

1123 1208160144246055
HEMANANDAKUMAR 
SHARMILA

W/O Hemananda Kumar Plot No 84 Singaravelan Nagar 
Krishna Nagar Main Road Varadharajapuram Mudichur  
CHENNAI 600048 24.00

1124 1208160147730090 ASIYA ZAMEER ALI CHOWRI

D/O Zameer Chowri 519B NABI NAGAR CO-OP-HSGSOC 
LTD 60 FEET ROAD DHARAVI NEAR LTMG HOSPITAL 
Dharavi SO MUMBAI 400017 186.00

1125 1208160151111671 JAGADISH RANJITHA
W/O Darshan Kamadenahalli Ravi Sriram Nilaya 
Kamadenahalli Kamadenahalli Kamadenahalli  KOLAR 563101 90.00

1126 1208160155662757 LAXMI SHANKER YADAV
S/O Deo Narayan Yadav Village Mohiuddinpur Post 
kudda Rattipur  JAUNPUR 222170 402.00

1127 1208160156725664 SANGEETA YADAV
KH NO-613 SECOND FLOOR DEVLI VILLAGE NEW DELHI 
FLAT NO-C-7 DEOLI  SOUTH DELHI 110062 6.00

1128 1208160158388591
LEKSHMI BINDHU 
RAVINDRANNAIR

W/O Subeesh V A NAIMISARANYAM CHIRAYATHALA 
THALAYAL RUSSELPURAM P O Balaramapuram Kottukal 
Part  THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695501 6.00

1129 1208160158699296 NAMRATA .
D/O Shyam Kesharwani Tilhapur Mode Bamrauli 
Bamrouli Uparhar  ALLAHABAD 211012 120.00

1130 1208160160346064 MANJULA N G
W/O C L Lingaraj Alaghatta Chikkalaghatta   
CHITRADURGA 577541 90.00

1131 1208160163071595 Prabha .
W/O Anil Kumar 80 prahlad city Aurangabad 
Aurangabad Khadar  MATHURA 281006 6.00

1132 1208160166173513 Namrata A Mahindrakar

D/O Aravind Gacchinakatti Colony Vijayapur Near 
Ambhabhavani Temple Opp B L D E Hospital Bijapur 
Vijaya College Bijapur VIJAYAPURA 586103 366.00



1133 1208160169463753 Namrata Subhash Malu
N3/17 JAI AVADHPURI CHS LTD LINK ROAD BANGUR 
NAGAR GOREGAON WEST  MUMBAI 400104 270.00

1134 1208160169517823 Anand Bhaskar
S/O Bhaskaran Pillai No 1C2 112 New Sunset Avenue 
CMC Bagayam Thorapadi THORAPADI  VELLORE 632002 198.00

1135 1208160170369500 Anvesha Amol Chande

HOUSE NO394AT/POSTDHASAI TALSHAHAPURNEAR 
KISANBABA HIGH 
SCHOOLDHASAITHANEMAHARASHTRA421601  THANE 421601 60.00

1136 1208160171406811 Raju Ramanna Rai
S/O Ramanna Rai 2-3 Pattur Mundrel Kokkada Patrame   
DAKSHINA KANNADA 574198 186.00

1137 1208160175035807 Kaki Siva Parvathi

W/O Kaki Mallikharjunarao 4-619 NEAR PETROL BONK 
VOMMANGI PRATHIPADU MANDAL Vommangi 
Vommangi  EAST GODAVARI 533430 480.00

1138 1208160179971297 Rohit Mittal
H NO 456 SANJAY ENCLAVE NANGLA ROAD FARIDABAD   
GURGAON 122001 12.00

1139 1208160183042035 Tanvi Sisodia
C/O Sourabh Singh Rathore Villa no 107 Omaxe City 
Ajmer Road Jaipur Thikariya Thikariya  JAIPUR 302026 36.00

1140 1208160184992475 C.S.Srinivasan .
C/O Subramaniam No C 12 Chand Apartments 4th 
Avenue Besant Nagar Besant Nagar  CHENNAI 600090 360.00

1141 1208180000167766 RAJESH DELLI MUDUPALLI
NO 7 100 V K M STREET PUDUPET NAGARI CHITTOR DT  
CHITTOR 517590 60.00

1142 1208180002444351 JEETENDRA MEENA TEHSIL NADBAI LUHASA, LUHASA   BHARATPUR 321602 330.00
1143 1208180003685058 ANNEPU  LAXMI PRASAD 15 52 BOMBAY COLONY   MEDAK 502032 1800.00
1144 1208180008107931 ARJUN SINGH H NO 702 SECTOR 15A   FARIDABAD 121007 114.00

1145 1208180010133851 YASH KUMAR HOUSE NO 10 OLD PREMPURI RAILWAY ROAD  MEERUT 250002 66.00

1146 1208180010333190 AJITH KUMAR SUSEELAN
3 B, Landmark, Nesteem Methottuthazham Kommeri 
Valayanadu Kozhikode KOZHIKODE 673007 6.00

1147 1208180011549474 PAVAN KUMAR VANKADARU
11 162 RAMASWAMI TEMPLE STREET RAMASWAMI 
TEMPLE STREET GUNTAKAL ANANTAPUR 515801 600.00

1148 1208180014406302 RUPINDER KAUR BISHANPURA CHHANA BISHANPURA CHHANA  PATIALA 147001 60.00

1149 1208180017890670 KAILASH CHAND YADAV
RZH 240 GALI NO 81 RAJ NAGAR 2PALAM COLONY  NEW 
DELHI 110045 150.00

1150 1208180022041445 HIMANSHU MOUDGIL
3 RIVER VIEW ROAD B B M B COLONY NANGAL  
RUPNAGAR 140124 210.00

1151 1208180022170000 MANU SHRIVASTAVA 329 OMEX CITY BAD KE BALAJI THIKARIYA  JAIPUR 302026 6.00

1152 1208180022171893 PAWAN KUMAR SHARMA
BRAHMANO KA MOHALLA JACHAS JACHAS KHOOR  
SIKAR 332023 72.00

1153 1208180022225239
ANEENA FARVEEN 
KUNNAKKADAN

KUNNAKKADAN VALIYAPARAMBA PUTHUR KOTTAKKAL  
MALAPPURAM 676503 12.00

1154 1208180032173743 RAHUL GANESHRAO BAWAGE H NO 09 SAHAKAR NAGAR TARODA BK  NANDED 431605 150.00

1155 1208180033261434 NOOKARATNAM KONATHALA
H NO 15 9 23 3 K J SWAMI STREET GAVARAPALEM 
ANAKAPALLE  VISAKHAPATNAM 531001 6.00

1156 1208180044478085 SHALINEE SHUKLA
H NO 100 GALI NO 1 HANUMAN MANDIR SHYAM 
COLONY, SEHATPUR AMARNAGAR FARIDABAD 121003 12.00

1157 1208180048431810 RAJAT TRIVEDI
126, LEKHRAJ PANNA MARKET SECTOR 12, VIKAS 
NAGAR, VIKAS NAGAR LUCKNOW 226022 18.00

1158 1208180056760758
SHASHIKALA LAXMAN 
PINGATE

ROOM NO 38 SHRADHA ROW HOUSES CANOL RAOD 
JAIL ROAD NASIK  NASHIK 422101 48.00

1159 1208180066755212
CHANUVALA  VAMSHI 
KRISHNA

13 3 266 10 IQBAL GUNJ PURANA POOL ASIFNAGAR  
HYDERABAD 500006 12.00

1160 1208180086986373 MANJU RAVIKUMAR
KONATHU MELATHIL VEEDU KOLANNOOR EZHUKONE P 
O EZHUKONE KOLLAM 691505 30.00

1161 1208180092870838 SURESH KUMAR CHOUDHARY
VILLAGE BEHROJ KI DHANI T T WALI PO BEHROJ BEHROJ  
ALWAR 301404 582.00

1162 1208180106331016 AKSHAT KUMAR SHARMA
H 28 SIDDHARTH NAGAR SAWAI GETOR GOVT SCHOOL 
NEAR MALVIYA NAGAR JAIPUR JAIPUR 302017 60.00

1163 1208180116281872 . LAKSHMI Badet Badet   JHUNJHUNU 331026 390.00



1164 1208180150711093 JAYADEEP MANNIANVEETTIL
Puthiyadath Karivellur Kuniyan Karivellur Karivellur 
Taliparamba KANNUR 670521 240.00

1165 1208180184389925 Ameya Ajit Ganpatye
AJIT GANPATYE B WING 301 GAURAV BLISS LAXMAN 
NAGAR BANER BALEWADI HIGH STREET PUNE 411045 300.00

1166 1208250016469982
DNYANESHWAR SANJAY 
KINEWAD HASSAPUR NANDED BHOKAR  NANDED 431801 72.00

1167 1208250022401702 CHETAN LODHIYAL LOD LODH NAINITAL SUPI UTTARAKHAND  NAINITAL 263132 6.00

1168 1208250040931141 VIVEK KUMAR
S O MEGHRAJ GAFUR GADI SIKANDRABAD RURAL 
SIKANDRABAD RURAL 203205  BULANDSHAHR 203205 6.00

1169 1208340012149181 SHWETA VINIT MAHESHKAR

W/O Vinit Maheshkar Sukhwani Emerald B-804,S No 
151 Near Sunder Sankul Hadapsar Pune City Pune 
Magarpatta Rear Approach PUNE 411028 120.00

1170 1208340014790224
VIVEK PRAVINCHANDRA 
KAPADIA

E-503 veena sargam CHSL near axis bank Kandivali 
Mumbai  Mahavir nagar Mumbai Suburban MUMBAI 400067 540.00

1171 1208420000191087 CHAITRA M R .
173 5TH MAIN ROAD 2ND CROSS ATTUR LAYOUT 
YELAHANKA BENGALURU 560106 18.00

1172 1208430001643333 JYOTI AGRAHARI

WO Saurabh Kumar Gupta Pandit Deendayal Upadhyay 
Nagar Phoolpur Phoolpur Phool Pur Azamgarh 
AZAMGARH 276304 60.00

1173 1208430001796334 SOMA CHOWDHURY
W O AMIT SENGUPTA 144 JC KHAN RD MANKUNDU 
BHADRESWAR M HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL HOOGHLY 712139 30.00

1174 1208550000123366
GOVINDBHAI ARJANBHAI 
CHAVDA

SWAMI VIVEKANANDNAGAR SOCIETY, DASADA, 
DASADA, SURENDRA NAGAR, GUJARAT. 
SURENDRANAGAR 382750 60.00

1175 1208670000057387 SOUVIK DAS
D 002 BREN PADDINGTON BLOCK B SARJAPURA MAIN 
ROAD NEAR MOTHERHOOD HOSPITAL BENGALURU 560035 1746.00

1176 1208670001755402 SMITA GUPTA
W O Ankit Kumar C 102 Pushpdham CHS PL  363 Near 
Shreyas Hospital New Panvel Panvel Raigarh RAIGARH 410206 18.00

1177 1208670009191251 RITIKA VAID

D O Sarwan Kumar Vaid G 121 IST FLOOR ASHOK VIHAR 
PH I Ashok Vihar North West Delhi Delhi 110052 NORTH 
WEST DELHI 110052 180.00

1178 1208860003959579 KUMBAR ANAND TAYAPPA
S/O TAYAPPA KUMBAR SAJJAN GALLI NEAR SBI BANK 
BELGAUM 591304 600.00

1179 1208870001316136 SWATI MOGHA 204SATHERISATHERIKHATAULI . . MUZAFFARNAGAR 251201 174.00

1180 1208870001521224 NEEL UPADHYAY
1 BEHIND POLICE LINE BRAHOSTALI COLONY . 
DUNGARPUR 314001 60.00

1181 1208870002315634 YOGESH DEVERTH WARD 8 SIDHMUKH SIDHMUKH . . CHURU 331701 66.00

1182 1208870003944090 SAURABH GUPTA
S O DAUDAYAL VARSHNEY GALI NO 2 MURASAN GATE 
GANDHI NAGAR HATHRAS HATHRAS UTTAR HATHRAS 204101 90.00

1183 1208870004961831 GRISHMA VEMULA 63132 SAGAR VEEDI HANAMKONDA . . WARANGAL 506001 6.00

1184 1208870007339036 NADAR JOHNSON JAYAKUMAR
ROOM NO 2BLOCK NO 3 ROW C TRANSIST CAMP OPP 
JIM SCHOOL DHARAVI MUMBAI 400017 6.00

1185 1208870009779418 ARPAN BISWAS
WEST PANSILA ROAD NO 1 PO PANSILA . NORTH 24 
PARGANAS 700112 600.00

1186 1208870010484689 CHAPPIDI SREEDHAR REDDY
FL NO B5803 KUMAR PARK INFINIA S 214 BHEKARAI 
NAGAR PHURSUNGI PUNE 412308 366.00

1187 1208870015847060 ANIL KUMAR MAHATO
S O NARAYAN MAHTO KUSAL BANDHA VILL 
BHAWANIPUR SIDE POST CHAS P S CHAS CHAS BOKARO 827013 780.00

1188 1208870016458906 TEJA ANIL KHERDEKAR

RH NO A2 MALHAR CHOWK VIJAY NAGAR ROAD EAST 
GARKHEDA PARISAR OPP GURUDATTA APPT 
AURANGABAD 431001 18.00

1189 1208870016482344 ANIRUDDH ASHISH CHAVAN
B 2217 GIRNAR MAHAL AMBADI ROAD OPP PANCHAVTI 
HOTEL VASAI WEST VASAI THANE 401202 30.00



1190 1208870016950405 SAHIL AMITKUMAR RAVAL

G 28 334 SHIVAM APARTMENT NAVA VADAJ VYASWADI 
AHMEDABAD CITY AHMADABAD CITY NARANPURA 
AHMEDABAD 380013 60.00

1191 1208870019603491 MAHESH KUMAR
HOUSE NO1104 HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR4 
KARNAL RURALPART1 KARNAL KARNAL 132001 600.00

1192 1208870024652230 HEMANT VERMA
SO LALTA PRASAD VERMA NASEERPUR USMANPUR 
SIDDHAUR BARA BANKI HAIDERGARH BARABANKI 225120 720.00

1193 1208870026952751 SHIVAM GUPTA
345 SUCHITTAGANJ SOHAWAL ARTHAR . AMBEDKAR 
NAGAR 224181 324.00

1194 1208870027883257 SUNIL .
S O RAM JI LAL G 247 SULTANPURI SULTANPURI C 
BLOCK NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI . NORTH WEST DELHI 110086 150.00

1195 1208870028762712 SUJAN KUMAR DHAR
S 005 KRISHNA GREENS KRISHNA TEMPLE ROAD DODDA 
BOMASANDRA . BENGALURU 560097 42.00

1196 1208870029796319 SANJIV KUMAR SINGH

S O SUBHASH CHANDRA SINGH SH 3 163 A 
16SARWESHWARI NAGAR COLONY SARWESHWARI 
NAGAR VARANASI 221003 66.00

1197 1208870035883605 TULASIRAM BADAVATH
H NO 6 1498 B C COLONY KAREPALLY SINGARENI C 
KHAMMAM D KHAMMAM 507122 138.00

1198 1208870044803840 JANARDDAN SAHARIA
C O NARENDRA NATH SAHARIA VILLAGE SALAIPARA PO 
CHAPAI CHOWKA MANGALDOI DARRANG DARRANG 784125 42.00

1199 1208870050901484
PRAVEEN KUMAR 
YARLAGADDA

S O SEKHAR RAO 4 28 RAYANAPADU RAYANAPADU 
KRISHNA ANDHRA PRADESH KRISHNA 521241 78.00

1200 1208870051959395 SINDHU ISHWAR
W O ISHWAR M JANAMATTI 64 65 1ST FLOOR 3RD 
CROSS 16TH MAIN GAYATHRI LAYOUT BENGALURU 560036 12.00

1201 1208870053554907 GURIYA KUMARI MANGA BIGHA MALI ARWAL BIHAR . . JEHANABAD 804419 6.00

1202 1208870054331258 THUMLESH KANWAR
97 GULAB NAGAR A B J S COLONY GULAB NAGAR A B J S 
COLONY GULAB NAGAR A B J S JODHPUR 342006 6.00

1203 1208870058270763 RAHUL PRIYADARSHI
WARD NO 21 HANDI BAZAR RAXAUL EAST CHAMPARAN 
. EAST CHAMPARAN 845305 936.00

1204 1208870061301449 RAM KHANDELWAL
AAM BAZAR GARHI SAWAI RAM GARHI SAWAIRAM 
GARI SAWAI ALWAR ALWAR ALWAR 301413 12.00

1205 1208870066184061 TANISHA JHALANI
GARHI SAWAI RAM GARHI SAWAI RAM AAM BAZAR 
GARHI SAWAI RAM ALWAR 301413 300.00

1206 1208870077918090 PRAMOD GONDI
S O SURESH BABU 1 INDIRA NAGAR COLONY 
KARAMPUDI GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH GUNTUR 522614 72.00

1207 1208870082393540 MANOBHAV JAIN

C O ATUL JAIN A 104 ANAND LOK HOUSING SOCIETY 
MAYUR VIHAR PHASE 1 MAYUR VIHAR PH 1 MAYUR 
VIHAR PH I EAST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110091 36.00

1208 1208870089010502
SURYA VENKATA GNANESWAR 
VIJJAPU

SHEHENAZ ISLAM SF2 AJANTA AROMA APARTMENTS 
YELENAHALLI MAIN ROAD AKSHAYANAGAR OPP 
BENGALURU 560068 78.00

1209 1208870089323375 JITENDRA KUMAR UPADHYAY
S O LATE RAMA SHANKAR UPADHYAY BHARTI GOLD 
WING A FLAT NO 203 KESNAND ROAD PUNE 412207 6.00

1210 1208870091038713 AMAN VERMA
S O RAMAN KUMAR WARD NO 1 TALWANDI ROAD 
RAIKOT LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141109 48.00

1211 1208870091774410 ARYAN GOEL
HOUSE NO 119 SECTOR 73 SHARFABAD . GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NAGAR 201304 60.00

1212 1208870099235931 TIMIR BARAN GHOSH
C O TAPAN KUMAR SHOP NO 47 TANKAR VILLA ESTATE 
GOWALI TANK AUGUST KRANTI MARG MUMBAI 400026 6.00

1213 1208870109674206 VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA

S O VISHWANATH GUPTA 0112 WARD NO 010 SATION 
ROAD PATKHAULIA WEST CHAMPARAN BIHAR . WEST 
CHAMPARAN 845105 270.00

1214 1208870130964415
SACHIN SASALU 
RAJASHEKARAIAH

S O RAJASHEKHARAIAH S 1ST MAIN 6TH CROSS 
PRASHANTHNAGAR HARIHAR DAVANGERE KARNATAKA 
. DAVANGERE 577601 144.00

1215 1208870135519762 JAMUNA MEHER
W O JIBARDHAN MEHER 43 MEHERPADA KHAIRPALI 
KHAIRAPALI BARGARH ODISHA . BARGARH 768036 18.00



1216 1208870138077071 SATYA KUMARI
D O SANJAY KUMAR PRAJAPATI DALTONGANJ SEMRI 
PALAMU JHARKHAND . PALAMU 822123 102.00

1217 1208870139998701 SANGEETHA A

D O ARUMUGAM A NO 14 THIYAGI SUBRAMANYA SIVA 
SALAI THINDAL NEAR AITREYA ENCLAVE THINDAL KEL 
ERODE ERODE TAMIL NADU ERODE 638012 1140.00

1218 1208870142143657 BISHNUPADA MONDAL

S O DHIRENDRANATH MONDAL 10 09 51 2ND FLOOR 
RAM NAGAR NEW GAJUWAKA NEAR SIMHAGIRI 
HOSPITAL GAJUWAKA VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA 
PRADESH VISAKHAPATNAM 530026 6.00

1219 1208870147121385 ASHUTOSH CHATURVEDI
S O SOMNATH CHATURVEDI 6 R K MISSION HARDWAR 
HARIDWAR UTTARAKHAND . HARIDWAR 249408 60.00

1220 1208870153417931 BIJAYA KUMAR MOHANTY
FLAT NO 3C1 METRO MANSION LEWIS ROAD RAVI 
TALKIES CHHAKA LINGARAJ KHORDA ODISHA . KHORDA 751002 42.00

1221 1208870156833242 SHARAD KUMAR DUBEY

C O SK DUBEY HOUSE NUMBER 70 DESAI RESIDENCY 
BAGHRAJ WARD OPP SOMNATH PURAM SAGAR SAGAR 
MADHYA PRADESH SAGAR 470002 6.00

1222 1208870157918490 MADHURI BHUMIT VISARIYA

W O C 202 PRATAP NAGAR PUSHPA PARK MALAD EAST 
DAFTARY ROAD MUMBAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA . 
MUMBAI 400097 120.00

1223 1208870159724921 NEHA PATIDAR

D O RAMESH PATIDAR 150 WARD NO 53 MISROD NEAR 
RAM MANDIR HUZUR BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH . 
BHOPAL 462047 210.00

1224 1208870160121901 SAIFUDDIN AKBAR BASHA

S O AKBAR BASHA D SECTOR R LINE ROOM NO 437 
CHEETA CAMP TROMBAY MUMBAI MUMBAI T F 
DONAR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI 400088 1200.00

1225 1208870162072157 VRUSHALI NIKHIL MOHIRE

W O MOHIRE NIKHIL 20 BUILDING NO B 4 SHIVTARA 
GARDEN GANANJAY SOCIETY SURVEY NO 46 KOTHRUD 
PUNE CITY PUNE MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411038 12.00

1226 1208870164031522 LAVKUSH BHARDWAJ

S O SURENDRA PAL SHARMA NO 08 GAYATRI 
COMPOUND RASULPUR ROAD SARSAUL NEAR GAYATRI 
INTER COLLEGE SARSAUL ALIGARH UTTAR PRADESH 
ALIGARH 202002 156.00

1227 1208870164543393 PRADIPTA KUMAR DAS
ARABINDA PALLY BOLPUR BOLPUR P BIRBHUM WEST 
BENGAL . BIRBHUM 731204 90.00

1228 1208870166625234 MITI MANISH GAWAND
M 3 C 106 SHIV SNEH CHS LTD PRATIKSHANAGAR 
MUMBAI MUMBAI CITY MAHARASHTRA . MUMBAI 400022 78.00

1229 1208870171633711
SIVA SAI DURGA PAVAN 
KUMAR MORAM

S O VENKATA SATYANARAYANA KUMAR 1 331 
TEKISETTIPALEM TEKISETTIPALEM NEAR BANK OF 
BARODA SAKHINETIPALLI MANDAL EAST GODAVARI 
EAST GODAVARI 533252 42.00

1230 1208870171869934 MOHIT KHATRI

FLAT NO 1105 IVORY COURT 1 ESSEL TOWERS M G 
ROAD NEAR IFFCO CHOWK CHAKARPUR 74 GURGAON 
HARYANA . GURGAON 122002 600.00

1231 1208870172157155 DHRUV UPADHYAY

C O RAJESH UPADHYAY BRAHMASTHALI COLONY 
DUNGARPUR WARD NO 23 DUNGARPUR DUNGARPUR 
RAJASTHAN DUNGARPUR 314001 120.00

1232 1208870176405776 ANKIT CHAWLA

S O CHANDER MOHAN CHAWLA HOUSE NO 169 STREET 
NO 2 NEW DEEP NAGAR CIVIL LINES LUDHIANA 
LUDHIANA PUNJAB LUDHIANA 141001 6.00

1233 1208870181315850 LAVAN KUMAR NALGONDA

S O NALGONDA SEENAIAH 3 10 372 GUNTI JANGAIAH 
NAGAR CHINTALAKUNTA K V RANGAREDDY 
TELANGANA . HYDERABAD 500074 138.00

1234 1208870188955870 MOHD LUKMAN ANSARI
S O MOHD AZAD ANSARI KINTOOR BARA BANKI UTTAR 
PRADESH . BARABANKI 225207 12.00

1235 1208870201850329 ANAND R

S O RAJENDRAN ANAND BHAVAN CHALODE P O 
EDAYANNUR KEEZHALLUR EDAYANNUR KANNUR 
KERALA . KANNUR 670595 60.00

1236 1208870209622394 PALLAVI RAMESH GUNJALKAR
B 213 D G P NAGAR 01 NASHIK PUNE ROAD NASHIK 
NASHIK NASHIK MAHARASHTRA . NASHIK 422006 360.00



1237 1208870215368617 MANU SHARMA

S O P K SHARMA HOUSE NO 403 2 INDRA NAGAR 
NEWFOREST DEHRADUN NEWFOREST DEHRADUN 
UTTARAKHAND DEHRADUN 248006 600.00

1238 1208870224578603 SUKHDEEP KAUR

W O KARAMJIT SINGH POST OFFICE TARKHERI 
TARKHERI KHURD NABHA CHINARTHAL KALAN PATIALA 
PUNJAB . PATIALA 147104 6.00

1239 1208870226918835
JAGDISH VISHWANATH 
KHADKE

GAT NO 123 127 PLOT NO 25 SARASWATI NAGAR JUNA 
KHEDI ROAD JALGAON JALGAON JALGAON JALGAON 
MAHARASHTRA JALGAON 425001 90.00

1240 1208870255440289 THIRUMURUGAN RAJAGURU

C O SON OF RAJAGURU NO 355 8 NORTH STREET 
SANKARAPANDIAPURAM CHATRAPATTI RAJAPALAYAM 
CHATRAPATTI CHATRAPATTI VIRUDHUNAGAR TAMIL 
NADU VIRUDHUNAGAR 626102 18.00

1241 1208870271888282 ANKUR GUPTA

S O ANIL GUPTA EKTA COLONY AJAYPUR SIKANDAR 
KAMPOO LASHKAR LASHKAR GWALIOR MADHYA 
PRADESH . GWALIOR 474001 60.00

1242 1208870291761176 SRUTHI SMITHA RAJ .

D O N G RAJENDRAN SMITHAVILLA ERINHIPUZHA 
BEDADKA VILLAGE VATTAMTHATTA P O MUNNAD 
KASARAGOD KERALA KASARAGOD 671542 6.00

1243 1208870300407020 TANYA GUPTA .

D O ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 166 SCHEME NO 5 MANGAL 
VIHAR ALWAR BANSUR ALWAR ALWAR RAJASTHAN              
.  ALWAR 301001 30.00

1244 1208870318353964
THOPPEY KUMARESH VIGNESH 
. .

S O KUMARESH 17 5 RANGAPPA STREET AYANAVARAM 
AYNAVARAM CHENNAI AYNAVARAM CHENNAI TAMIL 
NADU . CHENNAI 600023 30.00

1245 1208870319018803 MAYUR KUMAR GUPTA . .

S O RAJENDRA PRASAD GUPTA 157 E DATIA 157 E 
PITAMBRA PURI DATIA DATIA DATIA DATIA MADHYA 
PRADESH DATIA 475661 270.00

1246 1208870321324188 PAYAL SHARMA . .
W O AKSHAY JAIN C 68 SAROJANI MARG C SCHEME 
JAIPUR JAIPUR GPO JAIPUR RAJASTHAN . JAIPUR 302001 360.00

1247 1208870324188781 HARSHRAJ SINGH RATHORE . .

C O NAWDURGRAJ SINGH RATHORE 110 C MEERA 
NAGAR BHUWANA GIRWA BHUWANA UDAIPUR 
RAJASTHAN . UDAIPUR 313001 6.00

1248 1208870327030677
ANNAPURNA SHANKARAGULLI 
. .

D O SHANKRAPPA 195 KRISHNAPUR HUNGUND 
HIRESINGANGUTTI BAGALKOT KARNATAKA . BAGALKOT 587154 24.00

1249 1208880001113035 SHRICHAND FOGAT s o basant lal ward n 5 kasimpura  JHUNJHUNU 333023 6.00

1250 1208880001126933 RONY LESTER PINTO
15-141 MITHAIL HOUSE KARINJE VILLAGE KALLABETTU 
POST  DAKSHINA KANNADA 574227 6.00

1251 1208880003869295
THOKASANDRA CHINNABOVI 
SHIVANNA

Thokasandra Guttalahunase, ,Ramanagar   
RAMANAGARA 562121 24.00

1252 1208940004207981
SREEDHAR REDDY 
GANGAVARAM

S/O VENUGOPAL REDDY1-36/1/11/SHUBHOD AYA.C/P-
49 PLOT NO 49 SHUBODHAYA COL ONYCHANDANAGAR 
BEISDE SURASHA ENCLAVE HYDERABAD 500050 48.00

1253 1209060000229381 SUSHANT KUMAR

S/O L.S. PRASAD,3 F 023, RIDGEWOOD ESTATE,DLF 
PHASE - 4 DLF GALLERIA MARKET,GALLERIA DLF-IV 
GURGAON 122009 102.00

1254 1209060000364611 ALAGANDULA VISHAL
HNO. 8 5 100/1 LAXMI NAGAR KARIMNAGAR 
KARIMNAGAR TELANGANA KARIMNAGAR 505001 6.00

1255 1209290002201430 SUDHIR GUPTA 1/33, MALVIYA NAGAR, JAIPUR RAJASTHAN JAIPUR 302017 60.00

1256 1209290003454987 SUNDARI  VASANTHI KUMARI .
9 7 PALLICHANVILAI, KALKULAM,KANNIYAKUMARI,  
KANYAKUMARI 629810 12.00

1257 1209460004714810 VANSH BEHL .
HOUSE NO-17/ EAST PUNJABI BAGH S O WEST DELHI   
NEW DELHI 110026 1404.00

1258 1209550021982029 Tanaji Baburao Dhure

S/O: Baburao Dhure, 72B/12 vrindavan Society, 
MAJIWADA, thane, Thane, Thane, Thane, 
Thane,,Maharashtra, 400601 , India THANE 400601 162.00

1259 1209600003698330
MAHESHKUMAR 
PRABHUDAYAL SHARMA

S O Prabhu Dayal Sharma 401 D Arpan Complex Magob 
Surat City Surat City Surat Gujarat 395010  SURAT 395010 6.00



1260 1209680000084388 JOHN B JOHNSON
CO JOHNSON DEAN 396 R P MISSION 3 CIVIL LINE 3 
CIVIL LINE ROORKEE ROORKEE ROORKEE HARIDWAR 247667 12.00

1261 1210080000066251 SURESH .
No 1 A 3 rd Cross VOC Street Vasantham Nagar Villianur 
Commune Panchayat  PONDICHERRY 605110 36.00

1262 1301240001107546 SURESH BABU SOMISETTY H NO 62/234 PETA NEAR CENTRAL LIBRARY KURNOOL 518001 360.00

1263 1301240004149853 BHASKARAN V
PLOT 88 AND 89 ABI RAMI GARDEN MATHIGIRI 
DENKANIKOTTAI ROAD NEAR BVS STAND HOSUR 635110 450.00

1264 1301440000681663
PANDURANG GOPAL 
KULKARNI

18 SHRI RAJ CO OP HOUSING SOCIETY INDIRA NAGAR 
NASHIK 422009 24.00

1265 1301440001520380 ANAMIKA SINGH .

G-2 C-WING SAI GURU PRASAD CHS EVERSHINE CITY 
NEAR SAI BABA M VASAI ROAD EAST BAPANE VASAI 
ROAD 401208 150.00

1266 1301440001682041 REKHA SUDESH .
#1736 SRINIVASA KRUPA KALIKAMBA TEMPLE STREET 
HASSAN,HOLENARSIPUR,FORT HASSAN 573211 240.00

1267 1301440001968703
SANTOSH KUMAR 
CHOUDHARY

M.P DRIVEDII ROAD,NAYA BAZAR C 
JAGDISHPUR,BHAGALPUR,BHAGALPUR  JAGDISHPUR 812002 24.00

1268 1301440002151381 ASHA DAS
KUMARPARA, ANGELS ENGLISH SCHO K.R.C.RO  
KUKURMARA GUWAHATI 781001 144.00

1269 1301440002530238 P LAVANYA .
MANAS VILLA SELVARAJ CHETTY THRIVER BANK 
AVENUE MURUGAPAKKAM PONDICHERRY 605001 54.00

1270 1301440002579884 VASU A M
NO 32/29 4TH CROSS K V LAYOUT 4TH BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR EAST BENGALURU 560041 3990.00

1271 1301670000069701
SANJAYKUMAR SOHANLAL 
BAFNA

AT& POST SOYANI VIA : GANGADHARA TAL: PALSANA 
DIST : SURAT 394310 30.00

1272 1301740000058224 V. BALAJI .
10-A, TIRUPAKUDAL STREET KANCHIPURAM  
KANCHIPURAM 631502 24.00

1273 1301760000345851 HARI . RAM POST GRAM  BHARUPURA   SIKAR 332001 492.00

1274 1302080000108515 S. G. MOHANA RAMAN
RAO'S SHREE LAKSHMI OLD NO.13, NEW NO.10 LIC 
COLONY MAIN RD,VELACHERRY CHENNAI 600042 3000.00

1275 1304080000038212

CHANDRASEKHAR 
VENKATASUBRAHMANYA 
TALLURI

401 SAI SRINIVASA NILAYAM 6-16-4(13) NEAR SAIBABA 
TEMPLE EAST POINT COLONY VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 6000.00

1276 1304140007494067
SHAIKH RAHMAN SHAIKH 
BISMILLAH NEAR FIRDOUSIYA MASJID FIRDOUS COLONY  AKOLA 444001 18.00

1277 1304140008063089 SHAKUNTLA RANI
F-101JHULELAL APPARTMENT H I G FLATS PITAMPURA 
PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI 110034 30.00

1278 1304140008536756 CHIDELLA SRINIVASA RAO

S/O RADHAKRISHNAMURTHY 3-1-173 F.NO 
102SRINIVASANILAYAM 2ND LINE RAJENDRA NAGAR 
GUNTUR 522006 6.00

1279 1305060000004663 VASUDHA RAMBHADRAN
HARISMARAN , NO.987 II  RAILWAY PARALLEL ROAD 
KENGERI SATELLITE TOWN BANGALORE 560060 3000.00

1280 1305130000172234
AKHILESH KUMAR ARUN 
PANDEY .

A/22, AJANTA BLDG, KHAR TANK ROAD (3RD RD) KHAR 
WEST MUMBAI 400052 420.00

1281 1306130000031740 MADAN GOPAL AGNIHOTRI 288/206 A ARYA NAGAR  LUCKNOW 226004 510.00

1282 1601010000153603 K S NAGARAJ .
1ST CROSS GUNDAPPA SHED NEAR GANAPATHI GUDI 
SHIMOGA 577201 120.00

1283 1601010300001829 T P RATHINAVELU .
B 4 ROHINI GARDENS SANTHOME HIGH ROAD R A 
PURAM CHENNAI 600028 6000.00

1284 IN30002010229295 GULSHAN LAL 3 70 NEW NAGOLE DISTT R R  HYDERABAD 500035 24000.00

1285 IN30002011530797 H N S MYER
SAI SATKAR NO 2 REST HOUSE CRESCENT OFF M G 
ROAD BANGALORE 560001 30.00

1286 IN30007910716820 MAYURI  DEB
NO. 220 FERNS GARDENIA BURUDHUKUNTE ROAD 
VOLAGEREKALLAHALLI BENGALURU 562125 900.00

1287 IN30009510813242 R Krishnamoorthy C/18, A R New Line Pudukuppam  CUDDALORE 607001 150.00

1288 IN30009511149827 H G Kedlaya
No 2 Canara Bank Colony III Block East Jayanagar 
Bangalore 560011 3000.00

1289 IN30009512069425 D Nirmal Kumar
Old No 168 Big Street Triplicane Near To Triplicane Bus 
Stop  Chennai 600005 6.00

1290 IN30011830050718 RAM KRISHNA CHANDAK
FLAT NO. 701 UNIQUE SANGHI APARTMENTS 
MAHAVEER NAGAR JAIPUR 302018 60.00



1291 IN30014210073324 INDIRA  TRILOKCHAND  PATEL 19  NEW  DEHAX 664  ALTAMOUNT ROAD MUMBAI 400026 750.00

1292 IN30015910944742
RAJENDRA MAHENDRAKUMAR 
SHAH

124, SIDDHACHALGIRI APARTMENT ASHOK 
CHAKRAVARTY ROAD KANDIVALI EAST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400101 1500.00

1293 IN30017510114040 CHANDRA GANESAN. D
7/2 ANGALAMMAN KOIL STREET VEERAGANOOR POST 
GANGAVALLI SALEM 636116 42.00

1294 IN30017510236530 RAJASEKARAN. A. S NO 47, VETRILAIKARAN STREET   ARNI 632301 30.00

1295 IN30017510363384 RADHA KRISHNAN. K
DOOR NO 229 F MISSIONARY HILL UDHAGAMANDALAM 
THE NILGIRIS 643002 810.00

1296 IN30018313101179 SANGEETA SHRIVASTAVA H NO.C/55 BIJILI NAGAR COLONY GOVINDPURA BHOPAL 462001 24.00

1297 IN30021410415219 SHIVANAND H MARAKERI

NO 1052 JANAPRIYA HEAVANS APARTMENT 6TH BLOCK 
ALLALASANDRA BANGALORE NORTH G K V K 
BANGALORE BANGALORE,KARNATAKA 560065 3000.00

1298 IN30021410605226 K SUNDARAM
6 BALAVINAYAKAR KOIL ST SRINIVASAPURAM 2ND 
MAIN ROAD EXT KORATTUR CHENNAI 600076 300.00

1299 IN30021411428603 M SIVAKUMAR
62 KUMARAN STREET P PULIAMPATTI   ERODE 
TAMILNADU 638459 180.00

1300 IN30021411480541
SANDHYA BHEEMRAO 
MATHAD LHS GIRLS  HUBLI 580029 3000.00

1301 IN30021411494346 SUNITA NARAYAN

3 7 SUKRITI VIHAR INFRONT OF NATHANI HOSPITAL 
DRUMMOND ROAD CIVIL LINES  ALLAHABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 211001 54.00

1302 IN30021411933803 VIJAY KULKARNI
FLAT NO F 202 DWARKA SUNCREST PHASE 3 KOKANE 
CHWOK RAHATNI PUNE NASHIK,MAHARASHTRA 411017 240.00

1303 IN30021411972350 RAMNIK SINGH
1103 G JALANDHAR HEIGHTS 2 JALANDHAR  
JALANDHAR,PUNJAB 144005 60.00

1304 IN30021412007578 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN

C/O SANJAY JAIN, G 195 FF, PUSHKAR ENCLAVE, 
MCDONALD, PASCHIM VIHAR, WEST DELHI, NEAR 
RADDISON BLUE HOTEL DELHI,DELHI 110063 6.00

1305 IN30021413850416 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

FLAT NO. 103 FIRST FLOOR IXORA BUILDING TYPE - A,  
YASH PADMA RESIDENTIAC COMPLEX, BOISAR 
BOISAR,MAHARASHTRA 401501 720.00

1306 IN30021414797958 TECNOMATIC INDIA PVT LTD
201 SWASTIK CHAMBERS V N PURAV MARG CHEMBUR  
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400071 837.00

1307 IN30021415447339
SUBRAMANYA SATISH 
CHANDRA

P2 PRANAG ARKA APTS 99 2 BULL TEMPLE ROAD K G 
NAGAR  BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560019 60.00

1308 IN30021418326593 ALOK UPADHYAY
391 HOUSING SOCIETY NR JALPARI NAYA GAON 
BHATAULI  JABALPUR MADHYA PRADESH 482008 66.00

1309 IN30021420331923 KALYANI RAJ KUMAR
VALIYAPARAMBIL,  VALANJAVATTOM P.O   THIRUVALLA 
KERALA 689104 30.00

1310 IN30021424320582 AMOL KISHOR CHAUDHARI
PLOT NO 27,  SOUTH OF GLRANA WATER TANK,  NEW 
AJINTHA COLONY JALGAON  JALGAON MAHARASHTRA 425002 90.00

1311 IN30021424642855 JITHIN A G
AREECKAL KANAKAPPALAM MATTANNOORA KARA 
ERUMELI ERUMELI SOUTH 686509 30.00

1312 IN30021425795256 SONALI SUDHIR PADHYE

PLOT NO. 20 GUT NO. 103 CHAITANYA NEAR RENUKA 
SCHOOL SHILP NAGAR SATARA PARISAR SATARA 
AURANGABAD MAHARASHTRA 431002 30.00

1313 IN30021426715968 SANJAY KUMAR L

S/O LADUCHAND  NO 35/1 3RD FLOOR O K ROAD  
KUMBARPET NEAR RAJA MARKET  BENGALURU 
KARNATAKA 560002 90.00

1314 IN30021426942345 RATNA KUMAR KUNJETI
D NO-4/238,   SECOND ROAD, ANANTAPUR  SECOND 
ROAD  ANANTAPUR ANDHRA PRADESH 515001 300.00

1315 IN30021432893445
SAMEER KUMAR SARMA 
PACHALLA

FLAT 7001, ARAVALI APARTMENT, RESIDE NTIAL 
QUARTERS, IIT JAMMU CAMPUS VIL LAGE JAGTI, P.O 
NAGROTA JAMMU JAGTI,JAMMU AND KASHMIR 181221 60.00

1316 IN30021435464577 PUSHPENDRA  GANDHI

S/O BASANT LAL GANDHI GANDHI MURTI T 
ALWARAKUSHALGARH TALWARA  TALWARA 
RAJASTHAN 327025 588.00



1317 IN30021438998039 VINODKUMAR  JAIN

S/O MOHANLALJI B-702 ASHIRWAD AVENUE ALTHAN 
VIPROAD OPP SHYAMBABA TEMPLE GUJARAT OPP 
SHYAMBABA TEMPLE SURAT GUJARAT 395017 6.00

1318 IN30021441089394 DHAN SINGH DHILLON
HNO 29-X-BLOCK MAJITHIA ENCLAVE NR 2 4 NO 
PHATAK  PATIALA PUNJAB 147001 96.00

1319 IN30021442199892
SURESHCHANDRA MAGANLAL 
MEHTA

WING 1/D PANCHVATI ANGAN GURUKUL ROA D 
CHALAPARDI,VAPI, VALSAD  VAPI GUJARAT 396191 120.00

1320 IN30021442416706
HARSHIT MAHESHBHAI 
RAWAL

E 502 NEW ARYAS RESIDENCY NEW ALKAPU RI 
GOTRISEVASI ROAD VADODARA  VADODARA GUJARAT 390021 540.00

1321 IN30021444980674 SHABARI  MANDAL

S/O ACHCHE MANDAL, PLOT NO -80, MAIT RI 
COLONY,KAPIL NAGAR, KAMPTEE ROAD, NEAR BUDDHA 
VIHAR,UPPALWADI, NAGPUR NAGPUR MAHARASHTRA 440026 60.00

1322 IN30021453780867 LALITA  JANGIR
ARVIND JANGIR 301 B, JAYSHANKAR TOWE R TAPOVAN 
ROAD DWARKA NASHIK  NASHIK,MAHARASHTRA 422011 570.00

1323 IN30021455767663 PRANITA NITISH KODRE

CO NITISH MANIK KODRE E 1 SACRED HEA RT 
TOWNWANAWADIMAHARASHTRA  PUNE CITY 
MAHARASHTRA 411040 90.00

1324 IN30021460184696 BUKKAMBUDI VIJAYA KUMAR

S/O BUKKAMBUDI B V 1844/110 SARASWAT HI NAGARA 
CBLOCK DAVANAGERE NEAR DAB A STOPKARNATAKA 
NEAR DABA STOP DAVANAGERE KARNATAKA 577004 30.00

1325 IN30021464131966 GONDESI  ANIKETH

SO GONDESI SRINIVAS DWARAKNATH PLOT NO 6 
AVANTHICOOP SOCIETY BALAMRAIAND HRA PRADESH 
SECUNDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500003 300.00

1326 IN30023910144900 VASANTHA DAS
KALLUVILA VEEDU, VADASSERY KONAM P.O. NELLICODE 
(VIA) VARKALA KERALA 695143 3000.00

1327 IN30023910363837 ANTONY M V
B 107 PAKSHIRAJA APPARTMENTS PULIYAKULAM 
COIMBATORE SOUTH COIMBATORE TAMILNADU 641045 3072.00

1328 IN30023910735842 KUMARA SWAMY K
NO.435, G.P.STORES M.S.ROAD, V.V.PURAM 
BANGALORE BANGALORE DIST. 560004 30.00

1329 IN30023911110067 CICY FRANCIS
D.NO.2.24.86/4 C/O SANTOM INDL.LINERS PVT LTD 
LAKSHMI NARAYANA COLONY, IDA, UPPAL HYDERABAD 500039 54.00

1330 IN30023911399480 SANIKA SANTOSH PATOLE
103,MANAV MANDIR NO3 STATION RD,NEAR RLY 
COLONY KALWA (W) THANE 400605 72.00

1331 IN30023911523260 SATISH RAO R
K NO.147, SAVIRAK ENCLAVE BEHIND KATERAMMA 
TEMPLE KADUBISANA HALLI PANTHUR PO, BANGALORE 560087 3000.00

1332 IN30023911578496 MURUGESWARI R
W/O G S ARULARASAN ASST PROFESSOR  KRISHI 
VIGYAN KENDRA WAYANAD KERALA 673593 840.00

1333 IN30023912329080 SHAJMIR M RAMACHANDRAN
S/O Ramachandran M,Palliyali,VENG ERI. Kozhikode 
KERALA 673010 6.00

1334 IN30023912578549 AJAYAKUMAR A P

C/O Prabhakaran K,Omkaram,Poickattu 
ssery,Kunnukara,Kunnukara,Chengamana Ernakulam 
KERALA 683578 6.00

1335 IN30023912676790 FOUSIYA K
W/O MUHAMMEDALI THOTTUMOOCHICKAL HOUSE 
KANAYAM P O SHORNUR 679125 72.00

1336 IN30023912690556
CHITTUR EASHWAR 
VENKATESWARAN 1/30, S V P NAGAR NO 1 SION MUMBAI MUMBAI 400022 126.00

1337 IN30023912882255 N RADHAKRISHNAN
GEETHANJALAI MUTTAMBALAM S V PURAM P O 
VARKALA 695145 600.00

1338 IN30023912965328 REJESH V V
AYICHOTH HOUSE KOTTAYAMPOIL KOTTAYAMPOIL P O 
TELLICHERRY 670691 60.00

1339 IN30023913093279 CHACKAPPAN PHILIPOSE
AERTHAYIL ELUKKUNNEL ANCHILIPPA KANJIRAPPALLY 
KOTTAYAM 686507 600.00

1340 IN30023913179994 SONIA H
34/765A  KUZHIKANDATHIL MALAPARAMBA 
MALAPARAMBA. P O KOZHIKODE 673009 192.00



1341 IN30023913243929 NIGY JACOB
KADALAZHIKATHU NICE KAITHAKUZHY KUMMALLOOR P 
O KOLLAM 691573 18.00

1342 IN30023913670359 DHANYA  D
PULINCHIVILA PULLANICODE P O EDAVA VARKALA 
TRIVANDRUM 695311 30.00

1343 IN30023914349507 MEENA KUMAR H NO 120 TAGORE NAGAR BATHINDA BATHINDA 151001 30.00
1344 IN30023914362725 SIDDHESH SUSHIL RAUT P O BOX 42 DUBAI UAE UAE 999999 67.00
1345 IN30023914427589 VIJAY DHYANI PO BOX 73137 DUBAI UAE UAE 999999 428.00

1346 IN30023914798777 SHRUTI VAIDYA
NO.566 52ND CROSS 3RD BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR 
BANGALORE BANGALORE 560010 282.00

1347 IN30023915307304 ABEY GEORGE MANEECHERIL MANARCAD KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686019 84.00

1348 IN30023915365184 INDUJA G R
GEETHANJALI MUTTAPPALAM  MUTTAPPALAM P O 
VARKALA CHEMMARUTHY TRIVANDRUM 695145 450.00

1349 IN30023915631057 GOPIKA SASIKUMAR GOPIKA MADAPPALY P.O KOTTAYAM KOTTAYAM 686546 84.00

1350 IN30023916031405 FELICITAS AEMILIA SEQUEIRA
NO.35, LAZAR ROAD LAYOUT, COX TOWN,BANGALORE 
BANGALORE 560043 1800.00

1351 IN30023916496987 BALAJI NARAYANRAO POTE
SAMBHAJI NAGAR,HADGAON TQ HADGAON HADGAON 
,HADGAON NANDED 431712 120.00

1352 IN30023930030165 CHALUVAROY S SURYA CLINIC 51, GANDHI BAZAAR  SAKLASPUR 573134 30.00
1353 IN30023930035313 VASANTHA SHETTY P NO. 7, 4TH CROSS MALLESWARAM  BANGALORE 560003 30.00
1354 IN30023930035320 CHANDRA PRABHA P V NO.7, 4TH CROSS MALLESWARAM BANGALORE 560003 30.00

1355 IN30023980019529 ANOOP  SINGH
S/O MAJOR SINGH PATRAWAT,.,.,JHEEL ARA RURAL, 
SEWAR BHARATPUR 321303 300.00

1356 IN30023980213130 C R RAJAGOPAL

S/O RAGHUNATHA RAO,NO 19/2,2ND CRO 
SS,BANGALORE NORTH,RAJAJINAGAR,1ST R BLOCK 
RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 560010 900.00

1357 IN30034310789322 MADHU  ASHOK  GURNANI
10 MAHATMA GANDHI COLONY BAHERAMPURA OPP 
CHRISTIAN COLONY BEHRAMPURA 380022 300.00

1358 IN30036010219769 YESODHARAN  KESAVAN
PLOT NO 424 GULMOHAR PARK SERILINGAMPALLI 
HYDERABAD 580019 3000.00

1359 IN30036020791490 JUDALINE PAUL C/O JETAIR LTD 11 A RAWDON STREET 1ST FLOOR 700017 900.00

1360 IN30036021410308 V INDUMATHI GUPTA
FLAT 4 BLOCK B/7 SAF GAMESH VILLAGE KOYAMBEDU 
CHENNAI 600107 3000.00

1361 IN30036022306157 RITU CHATRATH
236 DOUBLE STOREY NEW RAJINDER NAGAR NEW 
DELHI 110060 3000.00

1362 IN30037810131123 P.ARUN KUMAR
NO 49, 1ST FLOOR, STANDAGE ROAD, FRAZER TOWN, 
BANGALORE 560005 3000.00

1363 IN30039411594656 RAJNISH GUPTA A-1/216 JANAKPURI  NEW DELHI 110058 480.00

1364 IN30039411760727 CHITTARANJAN MALLICK
VILL-PADMA PUKUR WARD NO-8 POST-KHARAGPUR 
DIST-MIDNAPUR 721301 180.00

1365 IN30039412207454 CH NAGA RATNA KUMARI

MIG-21 D-NO-50-96-8/6 NORTH EXTENSION NEAR 
SAIBABA TEMPLE SEETHAMMADHARA 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530017 9000.00

1366 IN30039412786773 B HARI KRISHAN
H N0 1 4 24 AKKIREDDYPALEM B H P V POST 
VISAKHAPATNAM ANDHRA PRADESH 530001 120.00

1367 IN30039414024879 GEETANJALI NAYAK SANKHAPATA W N 8 NULL BARIPADA Odisha 757001 60.00

1368 IN30039414055328 N V S K SRIRAM
DIRECTOR PROJECTS APEPDCL SARASWATHI PARK  
VISAKHAPATNAM 530020 6000.00

1369 IN30039414470515 ARASHBIR SINGH 198 CHARAN BAGH  PATIALA 147001 60.00

1370 IN30039415317095 S KARTHIKEYAN
''ARULAGAM'' 3/13 RAJENDRAN NAGAR TAMBARAM 
EAST CHENNAI 600059 3000.00

1371 IN30039415405773 M GEETHA 37 SENGUNTHAR STREET TURAIYUR TRICHY DIST 621010 3900.00

1372 IN30039415494703 B NAGENDRA BABU
3 95 MEDA STREET KALYANDURG ANANTAPUR DIST 
NULL KALYANDURG ANDHRA PRADESH 515761 120.00

1373 IN30039415629347 R SOMASUNDARAM 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM 608001 126.00

1374 IN30039415722479 L LEENUS
120 48 C M V M NAGAR KARUR ROAD DINDIGUL TAMIL 
NADU 624001 2100.00

1375 IN30039415997380 S PERUMALSAMY 33/ 5 KRISHNA NAGAR K R NAGAR PO KOVILPATTI 628503 108.00

1376 IN30039416067867 ANDE VANI
H NO 1-4-24 AKKIREDDY PALEM B H P V 
VISAKHAPATNAM 506012 120.00

1377 IN30039416261297 G LADDHAD GIRISH
PLOT NO 83 KONDHALI KONDHALI BHAG 1 TALUKA 
KATOL NAGPUR 441103 60.00



1378 IN30039416496294 JEEVA C
38 CINNASAMY GOUNDER STREET NATRAMPALLI 
THIRUPATHUR TK VELLORE DT 635852 120.00

1379 IN30039416516828 NANDINA SURYANARAYANA
5 1 kondepati DUDDUKURU NULL DEVARAPALLI MD 
ANDHRA PRADESH 534313 180.00

1380 IN30039416555172 APARNA SEN 361 PIPULPATI POST-HOOGHLY HOOGHLY 712103 1500.00
1381 IN30039416837526 AYYAPPA C KORI HIG 6 B SHIVLING KHB GULBARGA 585102 1500.00
1382 IN30039416853029 SURINDER KUMAR H NO 44  MOHALLA NO-30  JALANDHAR CANTT 144005 300.00

1383 IN30039416862793 SHRIKANT N BIDARKUNDI
C/O N G VIDARKUNDI NO-108 JAYAPRAMOD C B NAGAR 
DHARWAD 580007 60.00

1384 IN30039417039717 IRFAN AKHTAR 702 CHAMAN APARTMENT BHIKHNA PAHARI PATNA 800006 270.00

1385 IN30039417190649 SHEKAR D P DAMBADAHALLI MUGTHI HALLI POST  CHIKMAGALUR 577133 12.00

1386 IN30039417308053 C HARIKRISHNA
M R N INDUSTRIES PLOT NO 6-60 GADWAL ROAD 
RAICHUR 584101 18.00

1387 IN30039418167681 A BAHUBALI
NO 50 SHANKARAMATA ROAD SHANK ARAPURAM  
BANGLORE 560004 1866.00

1388 IN30039419582698 A N BALARAM 316H 9TH K MAIN VIJAYANAGAR  BANGALORE 560040 1500.00

1389 IN30039480237274 NAND KISHORE JOSHI

H NO 8-2-293/82/J-31 PLOT NO 295 RD NO 78 PHASE-3 
PADMALAYA STUDIO RD FILM NAGAR JUBILEE HILLS 
HYDERABAD 500033 6.00

1390 IN30044110319501 NARAGANTI KUPPA REDDY
C/O P PARWATHA REDDY G - 8  SAPPHIRE  AMRUTHA 
HILLS PANJAGUTTA HYDERABAD 500482 16800.00

1391 IN30044110800795 DEVIKA M
1249 15TH MAIN ROAD BTM 2ND STAGE BTM 2ND 
STAGE BANGALORE 560076 30.00

1392 IN30045011686389 SUSHANT SAGAR GOYAL 23 REST CAMP DEHRADUN UTTARANCHAL 248001 600.00

1393 IN30047640267448 S KRISHNA KUMAR
F 503 ADARSH GARDENS 47TH CROSS JAYANAGAR 8TH 
BLOCK BANGALORE 560082 420.00

1394 IN30047642551288 SRINIVAS M G
50 2ND MAIN ROAD HGH LAYOUT GANGANAGAR  
BANGALORE 560032 3000.00

1395 IN30047642932626 B S SHIVANNA

SHIVANNA AND CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANCY NO 33 
RACE COURSE ROAD SWISS COMPLEX  FLAT NO 110 
BANGALORE 560001 4500.00

1396 IN30048411095727
ARCADIA SHARE AND STOCK 
BROKERS P LTD

328, NINAD CO-OP HSG SOC, BLDG NO 7 KHER NAGAR 
BANDRA (EAST) MUMBAI 400051 81.00

1397 IN30048413720635 MILON BHATTACHARJEE

C/O AXIS BANK LTD CUSTODIAL SERVICES 2ND FLR THE 
RUBY SENAPATI BAPAT MARG DADAR WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400028 1416.00

1398 IN30051310859762
NIKHIL SATEESH 
RAJADHYAKSHA

202 NITYANAND SADAN BHARDAWADI CROSS LANE 
OPP NAVRANG CINEMA ANDHERI WEST MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400058 300.00

1399 IN30051311760552 PRADEEP AROLKAR
B2/107 ARVIND APT RAJPARK PARSIKNAGAR 
KAHREGAON KALWA THANE 400605 60.00

1400 IN30051312215673 RAHUL RAMESH KARANDIKAR C/1 SHIVCHHAY EKSAR RD BORIVLI WEST  MUMBAI 400092 180.00

1401 IN30051312395683 JOY BISWAS

D304 Marvel Sequoia AB Vajpayee Road Near 
Channasandra Main Road BANGALORE KARNATAKA 
INDIA 560067 90.00

1402 IN30051312608472 PARESH MAKWANA
A/8 SHREE HARI TOWNSHIP SAYAJIPARK AJWAROAD 
VADODARA GUJARAT 390019 78.00

1403 IN30051312690697
MANMEET DARSHANSINGH 
KHALSA

B 17 SAHAJANAND APPATMENT NEAR WORD 6 OFFICE 
OLD PADRA ROAD VADODARA GUJARAT 390020 120.00

1404 IN30051312696398 SITARAM S SHETTY B/304 VEENA BEENA CHS A D MARG SEWRI  MUMBAI 400025 900.00

1405 IN30051312943189
PRAJAPATI MANISH 
MANSUKHLAL

C/O VINOD ADHIKARI B/305 SHEETAL APPT OSTWAL 
EMPIRE OPP S T DEPOT BOISAR THANE 401501 750.00

1406 IN30051313146028 SHAHEEN HUDA
W/O: Nurul Huda C 31/B SECTOR E (NEW)  ALIGANJ 
Aliganj  LUCKNOW UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 226024 180.00

1407 IN30051314100029 JENIMOL GEOGY THOMAS
C 7 KRIST JYOTI APPARTMENT PARWANA ROAD 
PITAMPURA NORTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI 110034 150.00



1408 IN30051314469778 SRINIVASAN D

572/A KRISHNASWAMY NAGAR 1ST CROSS 
KOOTHAPAKKAM CUDDALORE CUDDALORE TAMIL 
NADU INDIA 607002 162.00

1409 IN30051315371914
VIRESHKUMAR SUNDERLAL 
JARIWALA

37 TO 45 SOMA KANNINI WADI KHATODARA SURAT  
GUJARAT 395002 54.00

1410 IN30051316144472 SANDEEP KUMAR
AT PO MUDHARI PS HARNAUT DIST NALANDA 
NALANDA BIHAR INDIA 803110 24.00

1411 IN30051316226148 JAYESH M VARIYATH
C/4/404 BRAMAND CHS PHASE IV AZAD NAGAR THANE 
WEST MAHARASHTRA 400601 150.00

1412 IN30051316277842 PRAVEEN KUMAR C 108 MINTO ROAD NEW DELHI  DELHI DELHI 110002 60.00

1413 IN30051316308070 VINOD KUMAR
S/O Mitthan Singh 1601 G/F ,SECTOR A, GREEN FIELDS 
COLONY  FARIDABAD HATHIN HARYANA INDIA 121103 210.00

1414 IN30051317194768 KARAN SONI
PURSHOTAM MISHRA CHAWL ROOM NO 7 FEROZ 
SHAHMEHTA RD  MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400057 150.00

1415 IN30051317442238 SARASWATI BHOI
C/O RABINDRA KUMAR MOHANTY BUDHA BIHAR 
GOPALGAON BALASORE ORISSA 756001 150.00

1416 IN30051319187553 SREEVIDYA PADMA
KANAKKATHIL HOUSE POONJAR P O  KOTTAYAM 
KERALA 686581 600.00

1417 IN30051319492814 BHAVNA RELAN

F NO 604 BLOCK 10 HILL RIDGE SPRINGS OPP ULELA 
GOPICHAND ACADEMY GACHIBO WLI OPP PULELA 
GOPICHAND ACADEMY HYDERABAD ANDHRA PRADESH 500032 600.00

1418 IN30051319674344 ANIL APTE PRATIK COMPLEX GALA NO 2  SANGLI MAHARASHTRA 416416 150.00

1419 IN30051319817154 CHETNA BHARATKUMAR SHAH PO BOX 51619  DUBAI UAE 999999 1426.00

1420 IN30051320284155 MANASA KAUSHIK P

NO 77 NELE 9TH CROSS PAVAMANA NAGAR 
KEMBATHALLY MAIN RD GOTTIGERE BANNERGHATTA 
ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560083 60.00

1421 IN30051321439126 SHAM BABASAHEB PAWAR
1335 SUTAR MALA LAXTIRTH VASAHAT  KOLHAPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 416010 12.00

1422 IN30051321886900
MANASI KIRAN 
RAJADHYAKSHA

402 SAI KRUPA CHS HANUMAN X ROAD NO 2 VILEPARLE 
E MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400057 12.00

1423 IN30051321974740 ANGELA GODFREY LOBO

6 VISHWAKARMA CHAWL BEHIND VISHWAKARMA 
SAMITI ST ANTHONY STREET KALINA MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400098 138.00

1424 IN30051322077487 SHEETAL RAUT
58/1783 GROUP NO 7 VIKHROLI EAST TAGORE NAGAR 
MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA 400083 84.00

1425 IN30051322334226 KRISHNAKANT JASHNANI
17 OLD SINDHI COLONY BHOPAL TEHSIL HUZUR 
DISTRICT BHOPAL BHOPAL MADHYA PRADESH 462001 78.00

1426 IN30051322425600 BINDUSAR VARMA
H NO B 1245 PALAM VIHAR BLOCK B VILL CHOMA TEH 
GURGAON DISTT GURGAON GURGAON HARYANA 122017 90.00

1427 IN30051322947189 SHAILESH K SHAH

SR NO 585 PLOT NO 69/70 FLAT NO 33 S AFALYA 
BUILDING SALISBURY PARK MARKE T YARD NR MURAD 
SOCIETY PUNE MAHARASHTRA 411037 3420.00

1428 IN30051381244943 BOPANNA K T

NO 102 1ST MAIN DODDAMMA LAYOUT MANORAYAN 
PALYA R T NAGAR BANGALORE BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560032 240.00

1429 IN30051385679707 KAVITA RAJESH TATED

GAURI HIGHT APARTMENT NIKALAS MANDIR ROAD 
FAWARA CHOWK ITWARI NAGPUR NAGPUR 
MAHARASHTRA 440002 360.00

1430 IN30051389030498
PRABHU SHANKAR 
MAHADEVAPPA

NO 156/25 10TH A MAIN ROAD JAYANAGAR 1ST BLOCK 
BANGALORE JAYANAGAR 3 BLOCK BANGALORE 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560011 4038.00

1431 IN30051391092072 VENKATESHWARI HALAN

NO 521 SHREE KRUPA 4TH CROSS VINAYAKA LAYOUT 
WHITE FIELD BANGALORE NORTH BENGALURU 
BANGALORE NORTH KARNATAKA 560066 6000.00



1432 IN30051392769235 SAMIR BABASO KORUCHE
S/O: BABASO KORUCHE GHAR NO.54,KUBER BUILDING 
SANGLI, MIRAJ, SANGLI SANGLI MAHARASHTRA 416416 600.00

1433 IN30051393835613 RAMESH CHARY VALTURI
S/O V VENKATESH 2-135 NACHARAM VILLA GE 
NACHARAM  HYDERABAD 500076 18.00

1434 IN30061010099524 P V SUBBAIAH SRI BALAJI TEXTILES MAIN BAZAAR HINDUPUR A P 515201 4500.00

1435 IN30061010304880 MELANIE PRIYA KUMAR
L-4 UNIVERSITY TEACHERS QUARTERS JNANABHARATHI  
BANGALORE 560056 9600.00

1436 IN30061010583776 M P VEDAVATHI
NO 21, 2ND MAIN , 2ND CROSS , THYAGARAJA NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560028 12000.00

1437 IN30061011103185 SHIVALINGAIAH
NO 16, 1ST CROSS P R LAYOUT SESHADRIPURAM 
BANGALORE 560020 7980.00

1438 IN30061011154835 BIRENDRA PAL SINGH
C 28 NYU PANCHAVATI KALONI GHAZIABAD 
GHAZIABAD 201001 900.00

1439 IN30070810473873 ASHISH CHAKRABORTY
HOUSE NO - A - 5/7  TAPOBAN ABASAN 54 FOOT ROAD , 
BENACHITY DURGAPUR 713213 300.00

1440 IN30070810819878 waqar mehdi abdi
536/103 attarsuiya attarsuiya damini nursing home 
allahabad 211003 120.00

1441 IN30070810885691 REENA GAHLOT
VIKAS VIHAR COLONY EAST POINT SCHOOL GULAB BARI 
ROAD  AJMER 305001 6.00

1442 IN30074910289436 BANK OF INDIA
RAJKOT (MAIN) BRANCH PARA BAZAR M. G. ROAD 
RAJKOT 360001 2700.00

1443 IN30075710414965
BHAUMIK BHALCHANDRA 
VORA

A/3/16 AMRAPALI TOWERS SUKHIPURA PALDI 
AHMEDABAD 380007 30.00

1444 IN30077310056518
MAHENDRA DHARAMSHI 
BHATIA

5/1/1 B/C-JADUNATH DEY ROAD 1ST FLOOR BOWBAZAR 
CALCUTTA 700012 1500.00

1445 IN30077310284335 SOUMEN KARAR
DHARMATALA KHYER BAGAN P.O.- SANTRAGACHI 
HOWRAH 711104 18.00

1446 IN30077310305677 PARTHA SARATHI DEB
33/1, SARAT GHOSH GARDEN ROAD KINNARI, FLR.- 3RD 
401, DHAKURIA KOLKATA 700031 150.00

1447 IN30085310121692 ANIL KUMAR 2924, 84 GHANTA ,BAZAR SITA RAM DELHI  DELHI 110006 6.00

1448 IN30088814308288 MOHAN LAL MOTWANI
FLAT NO 302/4B PHASE II KALPATARU ESTATE 
JAWALKAR NAGAR PUNE 411061 9018.00

1449 IN30089610561497 ANUPAMA N DESHPANDE

GF 4 LOTUS CLASSIK APARTMENT 4TH CROSS, 
GUNDAPPA REDDY LAYOUT BANGALORE NORTH, R T 
NAGAR BANGALORE, KARNATAKA 560032 30.00

1450 IN30097411446863 PIYUSH JAIN 57, IQBAL NAGAR, ASHOKA GARDEN,  BHOPAL. 462023 108.00
1451 IN30097411495718 ASHISH GARG HUF MOOLCHAND MARG, B. NO. 55,  NEEMUCH. 458441 540.00

1452 IN30102221451082 ARUNDHATI KULKARNI
2 1 349/E/B 412 MAMTANAGAR NAGOLE ENVIRON 
TOWERS HAYATHNAGAR BANDLAGUDA 500068 306.00

1453 IN30108022088083 P R NAGAIYAN
98 SUNDARAM STREET IST FLOOR CHINMAYA NAGAR  
PHASEI CHENNAI 600111 600.00

1454 IN30108022129776 M ASLESHA
OLDNO 34   NEW NO 33 SHUNMUGARAYAN STREET 
OLD WASHERMANPET CHENNAI 600021 3240.00

1455 IN30108022517872 FATHIMINNISA B 42/22 PERIYA STREET PORTNOVO PARANGIPETTAI 608502 3000.00

1456 IN30108022517880
G MOHAMED GHOUSE 
MARIKAIR 18 VATHIAPALLI STREET PORTONOVO PARANGIPETTAI 608502 1500.00

1457 IN30108022647067 R. SOMASUNDARAM NO 41 MALAIKATTI STREET  CHIDAMBARAM 608001 6.00

1458 IN30113526074194 K S MANGALA
DR NO 3460    1ST F CROSS OPP SHARAVATHI NURSING 
HOME VIJAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560040 3000.00

1459 IN30113526654738 SUMA
NO 175  SHUBHASREE 1ST MAIN  ROAD 
SHESHADRIPURAM BANGALORE 560020 6000.00

1460 IN30115120288426 NOELLA RASQUINHA
11 AKASHDEEP ST PIUS COLONY MULUND WEST 
MUMBAI 400080 2340.00

1461 IN30115120317165 K SUBRAMANIAN
13 A NEHRU NAGAR 4 STREET BEHIND CNS GANAPATHY  
COIMBATORE 641006 150.00

1462 IN30115120567549 SARITA ANAND POWAR 58 GOLDEN HILL APTS MANGOR HILL VASCO GOA 403802 6000.00

1463 IN30115121171378
GOPAL PANEMANGLORE 
SHETTY

PLOT NO 40 A NUTANNAGAR NACHANE ROAD  
RATNAGIRI 415639 18.00

1464 IN30122510109339 CARMO ANTHONY D'SOUZA
'VILLA DIANA', NO.11, 1ST FLOOR GOKHALE ROAD 
(NORTH) 86 CROSS ROAD DADAR, MUMBAI 400028 3000.00



1465 IN30125028026932 NESAR AHMED 6/1 IBRAHIM ROAD FLAT NO 302 CALCUTTA 700023 10800.00

1466 IN30125028542324 HARI PRASAD MAHESHWARI
106 K C SINGHA ROAD GANGES GARDEN BLOCK GB2 
FLAT A 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA 711102 3000.00

1467 IN30127613835188
HARISH  GANAPATLAL  
BHAVSAR

2 GANESH BUNGLOW SHANTINIKETAN PARK SOC OPP 
MEGHALAY FLATS  NAVRANG CIRCLE NAVRANGPURA  
AHMEDABAD 380009 300.00

1468 IN30131320775884 SUNANDA D

NO 7/64 4TH MAIN SUBHA ENCLAVE HARLLUR OFF 
SARJAPUR ROAD BEHIND SPRING FIELDS APPT 
BANGALORE 560102 90.00

1469 IN30131320847244 LAKSHMI A MENON
E/11 ST JOHNS MEDICAL COLLEGE QTRS 
KORAMANGALA  BANGALORE 560034 6000.00

1470 IN30131380390049 NARAYAN BANTWAL BALIGA
NO 10-2-75-1 MUKHYA PRANA TEMPLE ROAD 
PANDESHWARA MANGALORE 575001 6.00

1471 IN30133018083743 RAVINDER KUMAR RANDEV 2720 MOHALLA KALLIAN NAKODAR DISTT JALANDHAR 144040 480.00

1472 IN30133019429415 JAGDISH CHANDRA SHARMA
A 104 SURAJ PLAZA CHANDULAL PARK STATION ROAD 
BHAYANDER WEST THANE 401101 300.00

1473 IN30133019900412 VIVEK MISHRA DR J G ARORA RAJ BHAWAN ROAD KOTA RAJASTHAN 324001 5.00

1474 IN30133019973259 JAYSHREE BHORA OUT SIDE JASSUSAR GATE NEAR  P N B BANK  BIKNAER 334005 150.00

1475 IN30133020559889 MAHESH CHAND GUPTA
TRIBHUVAN GENERAL STORE KISHANGARH ROAD 
KHAIRTHAL ALWAR 301404 150.00

1476 IN30133021964170 A S V JAGANNADHA RAO
FLAT NO 101 VAISHNAVI ARCADE H NO 1 1 477/2  1ST 
FLOOR GANDHI NAGAR HYDERABAD 500080 7500.00

1477 IN30133040196713 JANNU  BIKSHAPATHI
H NO 2 12 207 KU  I I  GATE VIDYARANYAPURI 
HANAMKONDA  WARANGAL 506001 600.00

1478 IN30133040629737 SUDHIR   KASHYAP
HOUSE NO 01 DAU KI DHANISHIV LAL MAT HUR NAGAR 
JODHPUR  Jodhpur 342008 228.00

1479 IN30133041696621 VAISHNAVI GUPTA
EWS 1076 SECTOR 7 AVAS VIKAS COLONY AGRA 
SIKANDRA AGRA 282007 600.00

1480 IN30135620002493 M RAVISHANKAR
NO.51, 11TH A MAIN, 13TH CROSS IV T BLOCK 
JAYANAGAR  BANGALORE 560041 6000.00

1481 IN30135620025117 GIRIJA SRINIVAS
34/1  OUTHOUSE OPP. V E T SCHOOL VASAVI TEMPLE 
ROAD V V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1482 IN30135620025125 O V SRINIVASA BABU
NO.34/1  OUTHOUSE OPP.V E T SCHOOL VASAVI 
TEMPLE ROAD V V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1483 IN30135620028118 O V GURUNATH
NO 15 I FLOOR OUTHOUSE S S TEMPLE STREET V V 
PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1484 IN30135620135287 SHARADA S M NO 50  1ST MAIN L P O  BANGALORE 560003 7500.00

1485 IN30135620244152 MADHU SHETTY
689,,,,11TH B CROSS 32ND MAIN I PHASE ,,,, J P NAGAR 
BANGALORE 560078 3000.00

1486 IN30135620251666 SANDHYA D
NO.1632, 4TH CROSS 17TH MAIN 2ND PHASE, J P 
NAGAR BANGALORE 560078 30.00

1487 IN30135620463975 PUSHPRAJ NALIN
CANARA BANK LAVKUSH ROAD  GROUND FLOOR 
EXHIBITION ROAD PATNA 800001 1500.00

1488 IN30135620745092 VIJAYALAKSHMI
D NO 4 5 P12 1 SHANTHI NAGAR POONJOLAI 
CHINNALAPATTI DINDIGUL 624301 60.00

1489 IN30135620824741 JAYAMMA
NO 12 85 3 RATHNAVILLASA ROAD BASAVANAGUDI  
BANGALORE 560004 3000.00

1490 IN30135630006790 SUNIL JAIN
45 PANCHSHEEL PARK OPPOSITE FIRE STATION 
G.T.ROAD,  SAHIBABAD DISTT GHAZIABAD 201005 144.00

1491 IN30135630014072 S M KRISHNAPPA
C/O CANARA BANK YELECHAGAHALLI HOLENARASIPUR 
HASSAN KARNATAKA 577417 12150.00

1492 IN30135640018629 N RADHAKRISHNAN
55/273 DR LAKSHMANA SWAMY SALAI K K NAGAR 
CHENNAI 600078 7800.00

1493 IN30143690333765 HRISHIKESH BHAT
S/O: Krishnamurthy Bhat,6/117/6,Kumar 
Residencia,Ladyhill Dakshina Kannada 575003 1200.00

1494 IN30154915061183
SREENIVASA MOORTHY S 
KARNAM

# 1581 C& D BLOCK WEST II ND CROSS VISWA MANAVA 
JODI RASTE KOVEMPU NAGAR MYSORE 570023 6000.00

1495 IN30154915362626 PRABHU NARAYAN ROY 159 CO OPERATIVE COLONY BOKARO STEEL CITY  827001 1500.00



1496 IN30154952072389 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA
F-1/E HIG DUPLEX HOUSES SANJAY NAGAR  NEAR SHIV 
TAMPLE GHAZIABAD 201001 13068.00

1497 IN30154960233551 PADMABEN D DESAI
3-MINAL SOC FACTORY LANE BORIVALI WEST OPP 
AMBADHAM TEMPLE RAJADA NAGAR MUMBAI 400092 300.00

1498 IN30154967233446
MATA CHENNAMATA 
SHANKARA BHAT

NO 16 ALFA ENGINEERING COLLAGE ROAD DODDA 
GUBBI BANGALORE N DR SHIVARAMA KARANTHNAGAR 
NR SHIVARAM KARANTH NGR NEAR BDA PARK 
BENGALURU 560077 60.00

1499 IN30155720906161 N C GOYAL M 41 GANDHINAGAR   GWALIOR 474002 36.00

1500 IN30155721118922 DEVENDRA SHENDAY
C 710 K V NTPC TOWNSHIP PO JAMNIPALI NULL KORBA 
CHATTISGARH 495450 240.00

1501 IN30155721984158 MANJU  CHAUDHARY MIG-18 AVANTIKA PHASE 2 RAM GHAT ROAD ALIGARH 202001 90.00

1502 IN30160410606230
MAHALINGAM  
VISWANATHAN

18/12 SAHAANA 2ND CROSS STREET INDIRA NAGAR 
ADYAR CHENNAI 600020 60.00

1503 IN30160410953560 ABHIJIT  DAS
CHOWDHURYPARA PO HALISAHAR DIST 24 PGS N 
HALISAHAR 743134 48.00

1504 IN30163740119326 SARASWATHI AMMA J SAROVARAM NAVAIKULAM TRIVANDRUM KERALA 695603 300.00

1505 IN30163740289898 JEENA TC 4/1180 KOWDIAR P.O TRIVANDRUM TRIVANDRUM 695003 108.00
1506 IN30163740571567 JAYANTHY  V NO 6/1 KANNI KOIL STREET THIRUVANNAMALAI  606601 138.00
1507 IN30163740607532 D SARAVANAN 84 VAIYAPURI NAGAR 2ND CROSS KARUR 639002 120.00
1508 IN30163740725228 RAVINDRAN R DOOR NO 53 GANAPATHY LANE KARUR 639001 138.00
1509 IN30163740744644 SEEMA SAJEEV PB NO.18112 JFZ DUBAI DUBAI 999999 204.00

1510 IN30163740801856 BALAJI A
33/16 THILAGAR STREET EAST TAMBARAM CHENNAI 
TAMIL NADU 600059 6.00

1511 IN30163740906558 ARUNACHALAM
NO 74 VST ROAD NEAR SHALINI SCHOOL 
LINGARAJAPURAM BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560084 48.00

1512 IN30163740913268 J RAMESH

PLOT NO 80 ANADAVAR NAGAR ATHUR POST ERODE 
ROAD ANDANKOIL W MANMANGALAM KARUR 
TAMILNADU 639002 132.00

1513 IN30163741005523 SAJITHA S S SIVAS TC 28/872 KAITHAMUKKU TRIVANDRUM 695024 768.00

1514 IN30163741114047 KAMALAKKANNAN P S
66 IMMADIHALLI MAIN RD WHITE FIELD HAGADUR 
CLNY NR SRI RAM TEMPLE BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560066 30.00

1515 IN30163741277070 RAJAN V K
VADAKKEDATH KAPLINGATTU MANA NETTISSERY P O 
MADAKKATHARA THRISSUR THRISSUR KERALA 680651 270.00

1516 IN30163741302659 ARUMUGAM A
37B  II CROSS STREET JEEVA NAGAR 1ST ST  EXTENSION 
MADURAI MADURAI 625011 300.00

1517 IN30163741333497 SHIBIN C S
CHANATTU VALAPPIL HOUSE TRIKKAVU PONNANI  P O 
MALAPPURAM 679577 180.00

1518 IN30163741425130 VIJAYAN M R
MULLAKKAL HOUSE MANALITHARA PO MANALITHARA 
THRISSUR 680589 18.00

1519 IN30163741495198 NARENDIRAN M
NO 166 VAIGAI STREET SANTHOSH NAGAR PORUR 
CHENNAI 600116 66.00

1520 IN30163741531930
VENKATA RAMA MOHAN 
MYGAPU

HIG  1 A 193 SAGAR NAGAR VISAKHAPATNAM 
VISAKHAPATNAM 530043 90.00

1521 IN30163741890235 SHAIJU ANTONY
KAITHARATH  HOUSE MANJAPRA MANJAPRA  P O 
ERNAKULAM 683581 120.00

1522 IN30163741953366 VIJAYALAKSHMI
NO.97,9TH STREET NORTH JAGANATHA NAGAR 
VILLIVAKKAM CHENNAI 600049 750.00

1523 IN30169610306969 UMAYAVALLI.M
26A (1), MILL ROAD, SHANMUGAPURAM, PALANI 
DINDIGUL  DINDIGUL 624601 900.00

1524 IN30169611038412
SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN 
PRATHIVADIBHA YANKARAM

NO 4/1125/7 GAYATHRI NAGAR GREAMSPET, 
CHITTOOR ANDHRA PRADESH 517001 7620.00

1525 IN30169611676070 MOHAN NAIK
REVATHI NILAYA SOMANTHADKA MUNDAJE 
BELTHANGADY 574228 360.00

1526 IN30169612154127 J SUBRAMANYAM
NO 287 38TH CROSS 8TH BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560070 300.00

1527 IN30177410376991 M MOHAN RAJ
10/75-2A BLESSING COTTAGE 1st CROSS STREET 
DWARAKA NAGAR ERCHAKULA KANYAKUMARI 629901 186.00



1528 IN30177410463982 NIKHIL JAKHETIA
F-136 B LAXMI NAGAR NEAR BAL BHAWAN PUBLIC 
SCHOOL VIJAY CHOWK BLOCK-F DELHI 110092 60.00

1529 IN30177415351935
SHYAMSUNDER KISANLAL 
CHANDAK

SHRI CHANDAK AGRO CENTRE DURGA TALKIES ROAD 
MOHATA MARKET PROP SHYAMSUNDER K CHANDAK 
WARDHA 442001 1464.00

1530 IN30177415538823 SUDHIR KUMAR AGRAWAL WARD NO 16 BHILAI ROAD TEH LANJI  BALAGHAT 481222 900.00

1531 IN30177415721663 SHAMBHU NATH PANDEY
B 208 PARK VIEW APPT SEC 5 VASUNDHARA 
GHAZIABAD 201010 78.00

1532 IN30177416223173 ARUNA ASHOK KULKARNI
FLAT NO 2 SANSKRITI APPT SHRIRAMPUR SBI SAMOR 
WARD NO-3 AHMADNAGAR 413709 444.00

1533 IN30177417254272
ABHIJEET NARAYAN 
DANDEKAR GOVIND BHAVAN  70 A HIGH SCHOOL ROAD  SANGLI 416416 6.00

1534 IN30177418648857 MANOJ KUMAR AGRAWAL
RBSC SINHA ROAD PURULIA MUNICIPALITY WARD 20 
PURULIA - I PURULIA PURULIA PURULIA 723101 600.00

1535 IN30177419222118 F JOHN NIXON
PLOT NO 23 4TH STREET KESAVAPURAM MINJUR 
PONNERI TIRUVALLUR PONNERI 601203 120.00

1536 IN30177420454214 SHYAM SUNDER RANDER

MAKAN NO. 30, MAYA RESIDENCY, BHAGY UDAY 
COLONY, WARD NO. 21, KISHANGARH RURAL , AJMER, 
RAJASTHAN KISHANGARH 305801 300.00

1537 IN30186260296329 SANDHYA NAGRAJ KULKARNI
D-301, RAIL NAGAR CHS,3RD FLOOR VAZIRA NAKA, L.T. 
ROAD BORIVALI- WEST MUMBAI 400091 84.00

1538 IN30186262349597 AMAR  SINGH
KANYASHALA KE PASS RAHLANA JAIPUR RAJASTHAN 
303008 AIPUR RAJASTHAN 303008 JAIPUR 303008 264.00

1539 IN30186262506522
VENKATNARSIMHA REDDY 
SOODIREDDY

FLAT NO 204 PAVAN DEEP RESIDENCEROAD GREEN H 
HILLS COLONY KOTHAPETA SAROORNAGAR D 
RANGAREDDY K.V.RANGAREDDY 500035 1272.00

1540 IN30186262823696 PANKAJ  BHATIA

S O LALIT BHATIA BEHIND JUGAL AND COMPANY 
TAALARIYAPARA WARD NO 5 JAISALMER JAISALMER 
RAJASTHAN 3 JAISALMER 345001 108.00

1541 IN30186265242589
ARVIND KUMAR 
MAHESHWARI

235 DEEN DAYAL UPADHYAYNAGAR CIVIL LINE UNNAO  
UNNAO 209801 102.00

1542 IN30186265520648 DEB RANJAN BHATTACHARYA
S O NANI GOPAL BHATTACHARYAHOUSE NO B 7 2ND 
FLOORSOUTHEND FLOORS SOHNA R  GURGAON 122001 120.00

1543 IN30186265536817 TULIKA  BHATTACHARYA
HOUSE NO B 7 2ND FLOOR SOUTHEND FLOORSOHNA 
ROAD SECTOR 49  GURGAON 122001 120.00

1544 IN30186265678155 ANSAR  AHMED
S O MAJID ALI MOHD SALIM N 35 S 4 4 1 1 
SWAMIVIVEKANAND NAGAR NASHIK NAS  NASHIK 422009 72.00

1545 IN30186265717561 SOYAL  BHATIA DASON I PARA  JAISALMER 345001 180.00

1546 IN30186265872049 CHANDI CHARAN GHOSH

S O: CHUNILAL GHOSH C W 16 1 RABINDR NAGAR 
MAHESHTALA M SOUTH 24 PARGANAS BARTALA 
SOUTH 24 PARGANAS WEST BENGA 700018 114.00

1547 IN30186266413214 SWATI DIPAN KADIA
151 NEAR CLUB O7 FLORIS SKYCITY SHELA SHELA  
AHMEDABAD GUJAR  AHMEDABAD 380058 72.00

1548 IN30186268190891
KAMAL RADHELAL 
CHAURAGADE

GANESH NAGAR SUBODH CHAUK PARISAR GONDIYA 
GONDIA MAHARASHTRA 4  GONDIA 441601 60.00

1549 IN30186268353790 RAKSHIT  BHATIA
S O DEEPAK BHATIA DASOTI PARA JAISALMER 
JAISALMER RAJASTHAN 345001  JAISALMER 345001 150.00

1550 IN30186268493633 TUSHAR  BHATIA S O MOHAN LAL BHATIADASOTIPARA  JAISALMER 345001 60.00

1551 IN30186268501290 ANITA  .

H NO 9 480 7 58 KAVERI NAGAR NEAR LANGOTI PEER 
DARGA GULBARGA KALABURAGI KARNATAKA 
GULBARGA 585101 60.00

1552 IN30186268595685 MOHAN LAL BHATIA S O SHRI RAMAN LAL BHATIADASOTI PARA  JAISALMER 345001 120.00

1553 IN30186269849895 NEHA KASERA
KANDHARWADI MASJID KE PASS BANSWARA  
BANSWARA 327001 66.00

1554 IN30186269880637 ANU BILANDI
V 39 LNP 39 LNP GANGANAGARRAJASTHAN 
335041GANGANAGAR  SRI GANGANAGAR 335041 600.00

1555 IN30186269971238 SUBHASH CHAUHAN

S O PALEY RAM H NO 66 VILLAGE CHHALERA SEC 
44GALI NO 3 NORANGA BAD MOHALLA GAUTAM 
BUDDHA NA GAUTAM BUDDHA NAGAR 201303 990.00



1556 IN30186270172940
RAJKUMAR DIGAMBARRAO 
KOYALE

BUILDING B 8 FLAT NO 9 GANGA RESIDENCY BEHIND 
MANTRI MARKET HADAPSAR PUNE CITY PUNE 
MAHARASHTRA PUNE 411028 234.00

1557 IN30186270710236 ARUN KUMAR JHA

L5 43 NEAR DBMS ENGLISH SCHOOL JAMSHEDPUR 
ULIYAN LOOP ROAD KADMA EAST SINGHBHUM 
JHARKHAND 83100 JAMSHEDPUR 831005 60.00

1558 IN30189510018214 M L B GOWDA
NO. 618, III BLOCK RAJAJINAGAR BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560010 30.00

1559 IN30189510069395
LAXMI SHENOY alias ANITHA 
PRABHU B

PRABHU HARDWARES BADIADKA, PERADALA P O 
KASARAGOD DIST KERALA 671551 6.00

1560 IN30189511079454 PRAMOD KRISHNAN
KAMALALAYAM CHANDAN ROAD P O CIVIL STATION 
KANNUR, KERALA 670002 24.00

1561 IN30192610091288 S M DEVARA SWAMY
NO 42 2ND MAIN 4TH CROSS VITTAL NAGAR 
CHAMARAJPET BANGALORE 560018 3000.00

1562 IN30192610515598 M A SOMASHEKAR
VENKATESH NILAYA NO 245 2ND MAIN 7TH BLOCK 
BANGALORE 560082 102.00

1563 IN30192611041749 G VISWANATHAN
SRI VIGNESH NILAYAM NO 47 1ST FLOOR 2ND CROSS 
515 COLONY HAL 3RD STAGE BANGALORE 560075 4500.00

1564 IN30192611362504 D SRINIVASAN NO 62 6TH MAIN TATA SILK FARM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1565 IN30192630356812 M DEVEERAMMANNI
NO 226 3RD CROSS 3RD MAIN MAHALAKSHMI LAYOUT 
BANGALORE 560086 2100.00

1566 IN30192630430381 LAKSHMI KANTHA RAO
BEHIND REVENUE SCHOOL SADHASHIVA NAGAR 
SIRUGUPPA POST BELLARY KARNATAKA 583121 3990.00

1567 IN30192630507065 S JAYAKUMAR
6 O BLOCK CPWD QUARTERS VIJAYANAGAR  
BANGALORE 560040 600.00

1568 IN30192630586647 G SHUBHANGINI
W/O G VISWANATH C/O G SARABHAIAH D NO 31/323 N 
C COLONY HOSPET 583203 1500.00

1569 IN30192630627001 VITHAL SRINIVAS HEGADE
CHANNAMMA KRISHNARAJENDRA LAYOUT CLUB ROAD  
BELGAUM 590001 9000.00

1570 IN30192630858136 VEDAVATHI VENUGOPAL
NO 212 6TH CROSS G K W LAYOUT VIJAYANAGAR 
BANGALORE 560058 66.00

1571 IN30198310575849 POONAM LADDHA
LADDHA BHAWAN, SEVA SADAN ROAD,  BHILWARA 
(RAJ.) 311001 60.00

1572 IN30198310780056 RITESH DILIP MUNOT

VITTHAL MAN, SUTARANETA,KACHECHAVADA KRANTI 
SENA CHAU, SUTARANET GRAM, DAUND NAGAR, 
PARISHAD VA, TEH -DAUND DAUND (MAH.) 413801 300.00

1573 IN30199110100730
AJITKUMAR ARJUNDAS 
WARIALANI

65, REVA RANYA SOCIETY NR. SHIVAM PARTY PLOT 
SAMA-SAVLI ROAD VADODARA 390024 162.00

1574 IN30199110620689
JIGNASA TUSHARBHAI 
SUVAGIYA

NR. GENERAL HOSPITAL FAJAL PARK SOCIETY 
JAMBUSAR BHARUCH 392150 240.00

1575 IN30210510030984 RAJIV KUMAR THAKUR VILL BRAHMOTRA POST-PANDAUL `````` MADHUBANI 847234 1200.00

1576 IN30214810005909 ROOPA S K
403 KUMARADHARA BLOCK N G H COMPLEX 
KORAMANGALA BANGALORE 560047 9600.00

1577 IN30214810024452 M S SRIKANTH
FLAT NO P 1 3RD FLOOR PRAMAG ENCLAVE M M V 
ROAD V V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1578 IN30214810025988 O V NIRMALA DEVI
CHAITHANYA ELECTRONICS NO 435 M S ROAD V V 
PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1579 IN30214810026078 O V SRINIVASA BABU
GURUPRASA STORES NO 435 M S ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1580 IN30214810026616 GIRIJA SRINIVAS
34/1,  OUT HOUSE,     OPP VET SCHOOL VASAVI TEMPLE 
ROAD V V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1581 IN30214810028543 SHANTHA O V G P STORES NO 435 M S ROAD V V PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1582 IN30214810032365 VEERAPPA SETTY O A
NO 435 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V V PURAM  
BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1583 IN30214810033202 O V NIRMALA DEVI
NO 435 CHAITHANYA ELECTRONICS M S ROAD V V 
PURAM  BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1584 IN30214810033219 O V NIRMALA DEVI
CHAITHANYA ELECTRONICS 435 M S ROAD V V PURAM 
BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1585 IN30214810033382 O V GURUNATH
NO 435 MIDDLE SCHOOL ROAD V V PURAM  
BANGALORE 560004 30.00



1586 IN30214810034299 O V NIRMALA DEVI
C/O CHAITHANYA ELECTRONICS 435 M S ROAD V V 
PURAM BANGALORE 560004 30.00

1587 IN30214810038458 L R SURENDRANATH
194/12 9TH CROSS 2ND BLOCK JAYANAGAR  
BANGALORE 560011 300.00

1588 IN30214810042670 T M NAGA BHUSHANA 3 PATTEGAR  LANE BALEPET CROSS  BANGALORE 560053 60.00

1589 IN30214810191882
ATTIGUPPE GEETHA 
PRASHANTH 1596 KABIR ROAD  MYSORE 570001 60.00

1590 IN30214810241650 LAKSHMI M S 18 HURIOYOPET LAXMAN RAO ROAD  BANGALORE 560053 30.00

1591 IN30214810334770 JAGADISH KUMAR M C
NO 12 DUO ENCLAVE BTM 3RD STAGE 
KODICHIKKANAHALLI MAIN ROAD BANGALORE 560076 3000.00

1592 IN30214810653939 SIDDALINGAIAH
NO 120  SHIVAPURA POST N S INFO CITY 1ST STAGE  
DODDABALLAPUR TALUK 561203 1500.00

1593 IN30214810771489 ARVIND N RAYAKAR
NO 2 UPSTAIRS 2ND A MAIN ROAD GANDHIGRAMA 
MARUTHI EXTN  SRIRAMPURAM BANGALORE 560021 60.00

1594 IN30214811018572 KUMARASWAMY G S NC-14 DCM QUARTERS DCM LAYOUT DAVANGERE 577003 60.00

1595 IN30214811153035 S SHIVA PRASAD
NO 362 21ST CROSS 1ST AND 3RD BLOCK EAST 
JAYANAGAR BANGALORE 560011 3000.00

1596 IN30223610477164
MAHESH TARACHAND 
SAWNANI

C-204 SHREE RAM BHAVAN MARVE ROAD OPP-
ABHYUDHYA BANK, MALAD WEST MUMBAI 400095 300.00

1597 IN30223610574676 CHANDRA KUMAR JAIN U 14 GREEN PARK EXTN  NEW DELHI 110016 6.00
1598 IN30223610633128 MANJUL SHARMA 198/40 RAMESH EAST OF KAILASH  NEW DELHI 110065 4140.00
1599 IN30223610936643 ARUN GOYAL G 12 A MADHUVAN COLONY TONK PHATAK JAIPUR 301018 30.00

1600 IN30223611237956
TALASHIBHAI RADHAVBHAI 
PRAJAPATI

147 Kashinath Park Mahadev Nagar Tekra Vastral Road 
Ahmedabad 382415 24.00

1601 IN30223612114728 BHARAT PADMSI ASAR
Fl 2 Aditya Pride Nr Anmol Kohinoor Tidke Colony 
Nashik 422001 150.00

1602 IN30223612476787 JADE NAGARAJ RAO
219/B Temple Road Nr Dattapaduka Mandira Fort 
Harihar Davanagere 577601 1500.00

1603 IN30226910094762 VIMLA PATNI
27/2 MANORMAGANJ NR CANARA BANK INDORE 
MADHYA PRADESH 452001 450.00

1604 IN30226910158061 VIMAL PRADEEP TILEKAR
VISHAL NAGAR JAGTAP DAIRY, BEHIND GAJRAJ DRY CEE 
NEARS, AUNDH WAKAD ROAD, PUNE 411027 60.00

1605 IN30226910658882 BHUPENDER SINGH RAWAT
H NO- 187, PREMPUR MAFI PO, KAULAGARH ROAD, 
DEHRADUN 248001 906.00

1606 IN30226910928106 SIRISHA CHEBROLU
DNO-11-63-29, BRAHMIN STREET, ONE-TOWN, 
VIJAYAWADA 520001 9000.00

1607 IN30226911282458 ASHOK KUMAR KWATRA H.NO.-28/60 GALI NO-15, VISHWAS NAGAR,  DELHI 110032 66.00
1608 IN30226911522066 ANJANA BAHETI 14  OLD PALASIA, INDORE,  MP 452001 1500.00

1609 IN30226911525114
MOHAMMEDIMTHIYAZ 
SIDDOVATAM

21-187, RAJAJI STREET, OLD TOWN, ANANTAPUR, 
ANDHRA PRADESH 515001 6.00

1610 IN30226912062957 NIDHEESH K
NIDHISH BHAVAN ELIPETTA CHIRA P O 
KUTHUPARAMBA KANNUR KERALA 670643 366.00

1611 IN30226912824581 PAWAN KUMAR MALOO
NATIONAL TRADORS CHITTA RANJAN ROAD AGARTALA 
TRIPURA WEST AGARTALA TRIPURA INDIA 799005 180.00

1612 IN30226990031213 ANUJ  MITTAL
3091,C-3, VASAN KUNJ, S.O, VASANT KUNJ SOUTH WEST 
DELHI DELHI DELHI INDIA 110070 12.00

1613 IN30232411376149 BILLAPATI KRISHNA KUMAR
H NO 12-12-20 GANDHI MARKET SARADAGRANDALAYA 
ANAKAPALLI 531001 270.00

1614 IN30236510656750 SHASHI KANT SHARMA
H.NO.- L- 112 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD UTTAR 
PRADESH 201002 30.00

1615 IN30236511261927 SANJANA TARIKA H.NO. C-3/16 MODEL TOWN-3 DELHI DELHI 110009 1200.00

1616 IN30246110948286 KESHAV MAHESH DWARKANI
6 FLAT NAND KRUPA DUPLEX SHANTI SADAN SOCIETY 
NR PARIMAL CROSSING AHMEDABAD 380007 300.00

1617 IN30256610022096 KARAN AGGARWAL
ROAD NO 29 HOUSE NO 13 EAST PUNJABI BAGH NEW 
DELHI 110026 1500.00

1618 IN30260310196285 ANKIT KUMAR

CORPORATION BANK, 201/202 2ND FLOOR, STELLER 
ENCLAVE D P ROAD NEAR PARIHAR CHOWK AUNDH 
PUNE , MAHARASHTRA 411007 36.00

1619 IN30262010013613 BIMLA DEVI B-10 SANJAY GRAM GURGAON HARYANA 122001 3000.00



1620 IN30267930092887 CHAMARTHI NANDA KISHORE
SRINIVASA NURSING HOME MAIN ROAD NARSAMPET 
PO WARANGAL 506132 240.00

1621 IN30267932959353 NAINA MOHAN AMIN
A 18 JAI RAMESHWAR COOP HSG SOC OPP KAMAT 
KLUB S V ROAD GOREGAON (WEST) MUMBAI 400062 600.00

1622 IN30267933384588 JAYASHREE VENKAT RAO 5 VASUDHA 7TH CROSS ROAD CHEMBUR MUMBAI 400071 3000.00

1623 IN30267933642283 NUTAN VERMA C/O INDU BHUSHAN SINGH D4, SADHANAPURI  PATNA 800001 24.00

1624 IN30268710002125 SUNNY LUCKOSE
VELLARINGATTU HOUSE ANCHUMOORTHY P O 
MANGALAM PALGHAT DIST 678682 3000.00

1625 IN30273410038514 SUMANASPATI REDDY
H NO 12 - 72 SHARADA TALKIES ROAD P AND T COLONY 
HYDERABAD 500060 6000.00

1626 IN30281412507711 K K Ravindranath
40/6157 Oliparambil House Gokul T D Road Ernakulam 
College S O Ernakulam 682035 2250.00

1627 IN30290243229454 SYAMCHAND  DE
SECOND IN COMMAND GROUP CENTRE CRPF  
MUZAFFARPUR 842001 5400.00

1628 IN30290246264732 PARDEEP KUMAR
602 5TH FLOOR OXFORD TOWERS AIRPORT ROAD 
KODIHALLI BANGALORE KARNATAKA,INDIA 560008 6.00

1629 IN30290247105318 N CHETHAN
NO 1685 JUDCIAL LAYOUT 5TH MAIN 4TH CROSS GKUK 
POST YELAHANKA BANGALORE KARNATAKA INDIA 560065 12.00

1630 IN30290247331717 PRIYANKA
C/O DEO KUMAR RAILWAY HOSPITAL 220 MORWA 
SINGRAULI MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA 486889 42.00

1631 IN30292710256544 MANU VALABHDAS MADNANI
404 SOVEREIGN BLDG CENTRAL AVENUE 4TH ROAD 
KALYANI NAGAR PUNE 411006 390.00

1632 IN30292712563309 MEGHA  ARORA

FLAT NO 1103 TOWER NO 4 ROYAL CITI V ILLAGE 
SINGHPURA ZIRAKPUR SAS NAGAR MOHALI  PUNJAB 
MOHALI 140603 600.00

1633 IN30297810493790 SANJAY AKHAURI
VILL AKHAURI TAHALE PO MANJHIAON DIST GARHWA 
GARHWA JHARKHAND 822114 270.00

1634 IN30302813469101 SOURABH  MANWANI
68 PRABHU NGR IDGAH HILLS HUZUR P O BOX G P 
HUZURHUZUR BHOPAL  MADHYA PRADESH  INDIA 462001 210.00

1635 IN30302813716162 SAMEER  SHARMA
D 16 NEAR RAJA PURI ROAD SANJAY ENCL WEST DELHI  
07 110059 30.00

1636 IN30302825090479
RAJENDRA KUMAR 
VIJAYVARGIA

197,SHREE VIHAR CLY,BH HOTEL CLARKS AMER,J L N 
MARG ,JAIPUR,JAIPUR RAJASTHAN,INDIA 302018 708.00

1637 IN30302832383819 CHANDRAKANT  PATHAK
660,SAI KRIPA CLY,RING RD ,INDORE ,INDORE ,MADHYA 
PRADESH ,INDORE MADHYA PRADESH,INDIA 452010 600.00

1638 IN30302850276764 BHARTIBEN M PUROHIT
21 SAGAR BUNGLOWS NR NIRMAN TOWER GULAB 
TOWER ROAD THALTEJ BODAK DEV AHMEDABAD 380054 450.00

1639 IN30302850691374 REN MARTIN ABRAHAM
ROHITHAM VIRASIROMANI ROAD NO 3 
VELLAYAMBALAM P O TRIVANDRUM 695010 18.00

1640 IN30302851566496 PRASAD CHANDRAKANT PATIL

BLDG NO 3 BLCK NO 16 WALMIKI NGR CHS 
MITHBUNDER RD NR BIMS PARADISE SCHL NR  THANE 
MAHARASHTRA INDIA 400603 390.00

1641 IN30302856930702 SHASHIKANT K BAPAT
7A TARKESHWAR VIHAR S NO 12/1/2 ANAND NAGAR 
WADGAON BK PUNE PUNE MAHARASHTRA,INDIA 411051 5.00

1642 IN30302858773359 VIVEK  SINGH
1 183 BARGADIYA GHAT CIVIL LINE FATEHGARH PUNJAB 
FATEHGARH UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 209601 18.00

1643 IN30302864607554
SATYA SRIKANTH 
BHAMIDIPATI

FLAT 612 BLOCK 4 SMR VINAY FOUNTAIN HEAD HYDER 
NAGAR NEAR CHAITANYA COLLEGE MIYAPUR 
HYDERABAD TELANGANA INDIA 500049 30.00

1644 IN30302875257444 AJAY KUMAR BHARTIYA
151 PREM ANAND KUNJ KAMLA NAGAR DAYAL BAGH 
,AGRA UTTAR PRADESH,INDIA 282005 66.00

1645 IN30302875834247 KUNAL  BANSAL
8 92 HING KI MANDI SABUN KATRA AGRA PO AGRA 
FORT AGRA UTTAR PRADESH INDIA 282003 2190.00

1646 IN30302876524279 LOKESH AGGARWAL HUF
C33 TAKSHSHIILA APARTMENTS NEAR BAICO MARKET 
PATPARGANJ IP ,DELHI DELHI,INDIA 110092 702.00



1647 IN30302883029718 JAYANTH KUMAR POOVAIAH
S/O  B P POOVAIAH ,ARTILLERY ROAD , 1/4 ,HALASURU 
,BANGALORE NORTH ,BANGALORE KARNATAKA,INDIA 560008 1200.00

1648 IN30302885434271 MEGHA  ARORA

WO HIMANSHU ARORA , 408 MAHAVEER CHALET 
,BASAVANAPURA MAIN ROAD ,BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA,INDIA 560049 54.00

1649 IN30302889969533
BALASUBRAMANYAM  
IVATURI

H NO 10 I 401 APARNA KANOPY TULIP POCHAMAPALLY 
,RANGAREDDY TELANGANA,INDIA 500014 18.00

1650 IN30302890014673 REVATHY  S
THULASI URA 19 UDAYA NAGAR 2ND CROSS 
AYYANTHOLE ,THRISSUR KERALA,INDIA 680003 456.00

1651 IN30307710718296 VARSHA GOPI BHAWNANI
FLAT NO 901 FLOOR 9 SATGURU PAMAN 15TH ROAD 
BANDRA WEST NR AGARWAL NURSING HOME MUMBAI 400050 4800.00

1652 IN30307710812740 RANANJAY SINGH
S/O AMRINDRA PRATAP SINGH 1618 JANAURA NAGAR 
FAIZABAD FAIZABAD 224001 132.00

1653 IN30311610517744 GURMEET SINGH MONGA
NEAR GURDWARA PUNJABI COLONY DHAMPUR BIJNOR 
DHAMPUR 246761 150.00

1654 IN30311610795753 RACHNA JAIN
LATE HUKUM CHAND JAIN 39/11 A -14 PURANI ID GAH 
COLONY AGRA 282001 390.00

1655 IN30311611263012 GANESH B V
NO 119/1 4TH CROSS BASAVANA GUDI SHIMOGA 
KARNATAKA 577201 60.00

1656 IN30311611996523 RANJAY KUMAR
H NO 25/C ROHINI ENCLAVE SEWLA KALAN DEHRADUN 
SHIMLA BY PASS DEHRADUN UTTARKHAND 248006 132.00

1657 IN30311612752292 RAJESHWARI PASUPULATI
9-102/4 GADDEVARI VEEDHI KOLAKALURU GUNTUR AP 
GUNTUR AP 522307 36.00

1658 IN30311612831370 RAJA GIRIDHAR

55 SURVEYOR STREET NEAR NATIONAL COLLEGE FLY 
OVER BASAVANAGUDI BANGAL ORE SOUTH 
BASAVANAGUDI BANGALORE BANGALORE K A 560004 1200.00

1659 IN30311613993868 SAVITRI RAJENDRA JADHAV
BHUPAL GALLI TALUK-HUKKERI DADDI HOU O 484 
BELGAUM HUKKERI  HUKKERI BELGAUM 591254 60.00

1660 IN30327010537785 BASAVARAJ S

790 KUOLU BALAPPA REDDY LAYOUT R D LAYOUT 
MARUTHI TEMPLE GRAMA TANA JAGAKSRP VASATHI 
SAMMUCHAYA BANGALORE 560068 6.00

1661 IN30327010994817 KING CERAMICS PRIVATE LTD

FOURTH FLOOR 458 FLAT NO 403 SHANTA RUNJAY 
DARSHAN CO OP HSG THANE THANE MAHARASHTRA 
THANE 421302 5.00

1662 IN30327080105554 PAGIDI SRINIVASA RAO
1 6 2 1 T02 168 BC COLONY VEJENDLA GUNTUR 
GUNTUR ANDHRA PRADESH 522213 30.00

1663 IN30327080143534 C MOHAMED GHOUSE
1255 A BLOCK VIJINAPURA BANGALORE NORTH 
BANGALORE KARNATAKA 560016 60.00

1664 IN30362210079257

BIG TRUNK 
COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE 
LIMITED

ORBIS FINANCIAL CORPORATION LTD 4A OCUS 
TECHNOPOLIS GOLF CLUB ROAD, SECTOR-54 GURGAON 122002 275.00

1665 IN30383310198633 PRIYANKA MEHTA
10B MAA DURGA NAGAR NAVLAKHA INDORE INDORE 
INDORE 452001 126.00

1666 IN30383330226298 PRATIBHA  MALU
BADRINARAIN CHOUDHARY MOHALLA NARAINA 
NARAYANA JAIPUR NARAINA JAIPUR (RAJASTHAN) 303348 60.00

1667 IN30429510784453 RADHA RAMAN YADAV

A 51 SAPTARISHI CHS LTD PENKAR PADA ROAD SRISHTI 
COMPLEX SEC TOR 2 NEAR BHAKTI VEDANT HOSPI 
Thane 401107 300.00

1668 IN30429511019236 VATSALA RAGHAVENDRA
527 7TH CROSS 4TH BLOCK KORAMANGALA 
BANGALORE 560034 3900.00

1669 IN30429512345517 TINKU BHATTACHARYA SUTAHAT NEW COLONY  CUTTACK 753001 3660.00

1670 IN30429516665362 JUGNU RAM NISHAD
INFRONT OF OM SHANTI SCHOOL PURANA H ALL 
MOWA MOWA  RAIPUR CHATTISGARH 492001 6.00

1671 IN30429521182837 VINODH  S
NO C-303 JALVAYU HEIGHTS HMT ROAD  BANGALORE 
KARNATAKA 560013 30.00

1672 IN30429524170012
RAMA MOHAN RAJU DASAR 
RAJU PO BOX 30803   ABU DHABI   ABU DHABI 999999 238.00



1673 IN30429527570281 ANJU KOTTAYIL THILAKAN
SCHLUMBERGER GLOBAL SUPPORT CENTRE LTD DWTC 
BRANCH THE PO BOX 9261 DUBAI DUBAI 999999 67.00

1674 IN30429551895240
GEETA GOPALKRISHNA 
SHENOY

MANILAL MENSION 136/5 INDULAL D BHUV WADALA 
WEST OPP N.K.E.S SCHOOL  MUMBAI 400031 6000.00

1675 IN30429570886325 ALFIA IMRAN KHAN PATHAN
402, A WING, KHATRI APARTMENT, DRANSARI ROAD 
FATIMA SCHOOL 1ST RABODI THANE MAHARASHTRA 400601 6.00

1676 IN30429571486627 ARUMUGAM  ELANGO

PLOT NO 17 KURUCHI PURAVU NEAR DR SRIDHAAR EYE 
HOSPITAL SOUTH KARAIKKUDI SIVAGANGA TAMIL 
NADU 630001 54.00

1677 IN30429572551003 RAJNI  WADHWA

10 SHIVAJI MARG WADHWA BHAWAN HEWETT ROAD 
WADHWA BHAWAN HEWETT ROAD LUCKNOW UTTAR 
PRADESH 226018 30.00

1678 IN30429575863979 MANJULA
DO SARAVANAN NO 34 BY 2 THIRUVALLUVAR PURAM 
2ND STCHOOLAIMEDU CHENNAI CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600094 1200.00

1679 IN30429577035403 SANJIT  SEN
127D FL 1 MUKTARAH BABU STREET AMHERST STREET 
KOLKATA KOLKATA WEST BENGAL 700007 156.00

1680 IN30429579765619
RAJESH HEMANDAS 
PARDASANI

PLOT NO. 10/11 SHREE JI NAGAR MEGHPAR BORICHI 
KACHCHH GUJARAT KACHCHH GUJARAT 370110 600.00

1681 IN30429589392028
SIVA MUTHUKRISHNAN 
SIVARAMAKRISHNAN

FLAT 4161 TOWER 4 ESTANCIA TOW VALLANCHERRY 
VTC MARAIMALAINAG GUDUVANCHERRY SUB DIST 
CHENGAL KANCHEEPURAM TAMIL NADU 603202 60.00

1682 IN30429591493868 PINKI  GHATAK
W/O: Avijit Ghatak - MAHAKAL P ARA - MAYNAGURI 
Maynaguri Jalp aiguri Jalpaiguri West Bengal 735224 18.00

1683 IN30429592221481 NEERAJ  RAGHUNAND
VILLA 13 SHOBHA LIFESTYLE LEGA C ROAD 
DEVANAHALLI  BENGALURU KARNATAKA 562110 786.00

1684 IN30429592359745 JAMES PANACKAL GREGORY

S/O GREGORY P C PARC 282 AISHW PANAKEZHAM 
KAITHOTH ROAD PALAR INDIRANAGAAR 2ND STAGE 
ERNAKULAM KERALA 682025 21600.00

1685 IN30429597871200 PARAG  SHAH
142/1A SARAT BOSE ROAD Sarat B ose Road Kolkata  
Kolkata West Bengal 700029 48.00

1686 IN30429597920153 NEELAM  MALHOTRA
HOUSE NO-238A C 2 C - BLOCK POCKET - 2 JANAKPURI 
JANAKPURI WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI WEST DELHI DELHI 110058 240.00

1687 IN30474820146094 SK SAHIRUDDIN
WRAD NO 13 LINK ROAD ARAMBAGH ARAMBAG M 
HOOGHLY  HOOGHLY 712601 18.00

1688 IN30611410642914 P VARADARAJAN
863 22 ND MAIN ROAD 4TH T BLOCK JAYANAGAR 
BENGALURU KARNATAKA 560041 120.00

1689 IN30611411240536 RAKHAL CHANDRA SINHA

SHREE COMPLEX PHASE 3 RAIGAD HOUSING SOCIETY A 
11 601 ADHARWADI KALYAN WEST THANE 
MAHARASHTRA 421301 60.00

1690 IN30611420084037
ANIL KUMAR RAMBALI 
DHIVAR

B G 5 SAGAR SAMRAT CHS CABIN CROSS ROAD THANE 
MUMBAI BHAYANDER EAST Thane 401105 30.00

1691 IN30611440481505 POOJA  MITTAL
W O VIPUL MITTAL HNO 1306 AGRA ROAD HATHRAS 
HATHRAS HATHRAS UTTAR PRADESH 204101 60.00

1692 IN30611441024044 JITENDRA  SINGH
S O DEEVAN SINGH NEMA DEVI MANDIR NAI BASTI 
AMAHI AGRA AGRA UTTAR PRADESH 283114 30.00

1693 IN30611441098039
SANDEEP NARAYANRAO 
SHINDE

NEAR DAGDIYA HOSPITAL SANT GAJANAN MAHARAJ 
CHAUK RADHAKRUSHNA NAGAR CIVIL LINE WASHIM 
MAHARASHTRA 444505 12.00

1694 IN30611441386144
SMITABEN YOGESHKUMAR 
PATEL

1626 VRUNDAVAN OPP BHARATKUTIR NEAR BRIDGE 
VASAD ANAND ANAND GUJARAT 388306 120.00

1695 IN30611443251384 SHRUTHI  k
MATHA HOUSE PAMBETHADY POST AND VILLEGE 
SULLIA TQ D K HASSAN KARNATAKA 573201 180.00

1696 IN30611443617109 SUJA  RAVEENDRAN
W O RAVEENDRAN 21 143 KADAYALUMOODU KADAYAL 
KULASEKARAM TAMIL NADU 629101 1500.00

1697 IN30611447945235 AJMAL RAYEES WAGLE
B 201 GINI PLAZA PLOT NO D 13 SECTOR 6 NEW PANVEL 
RAIGARH MAHARASHTRA 410206 6.00



1698 IN30611453306909 GANESH ANANT SURVE

ZOPADA C 108 SHASTRI NAGAR ZOPADPATTI PART 1 
RAVLI CAMP PRATIKSHA NAGAR SION MUMBAI 
MAHARASHTRA 400022 12.00

1699 IN30611457433052
VENKATARAJU JEERSAMY RAJA 
VENKATARAJU

S O JEERSAMIRAJA L130 NEW NO 10 17TH STREET L 
BLOCK ANNA NAGAR EAST CHENNAI TAMIL NADU 600102 60.00

1700 IN30612210126196 DHEERAJ BAWEJA H NO 77 RATHORA KALAN HASTINAPUR  MEERUT 250404 24.00


